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COLL :: OMCH(001) - OSMANIA MEDICAL COLLEGE, HYDERABAD                                               

CRS  :: MLT (001) - MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY                                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

90      2022811863  MUDAVATH BINDU                          OU  ST  F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

115     2022811049  WAJHIA FATIMA                           OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

350     2022810341  BAKKA SRI DEEPTHI                       OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

372     2022815686  SABAVATH SHIVA KUMAR                    OU  ST  M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

388     2022816617  GADALA LAXMI PRASANNA                   OU  BCA F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

404     2022816542  GAJULA NANITHA                          OU  BCB F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

424     2022817996  PATLA BUDDARATHAN                       OU  SC3 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

444     2022810830  CHITTEMPALLY MANOJ KUMAR                OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-MRC-P1                 

456     2022816371  SIRIPANGI SUSHMA                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-MRC-P1                 

510     2022813435  SULIGIRI VAISHNAVI                      OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

648     2022810659  KONDURU ASHWINI                         OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-MRC-P1                 

690     2022811088  V NARESH PAWAR                          OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

724     2022815344  BAGDE ANUSAYA                           OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-MRC-P1                 

874     2022818208  AYINDLA RUCHITHA                        OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-MRC-P1                 

910     2022815589  K CHINNAPRANESHWARI                     OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

937     2022811820  SHAIK NOORUNNISA                        OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

969     2022818711  KANGALA YASHASWINI                      OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

1006    2022811301  ZEENATH BEGUM                           OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-MRC-P1                 

1203    2022814942  MARYAM ZUBAIR BARASHEED                 OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-MRC-P1                 

4258    2022812884  GONDENOUR KRUPA                         OU  BCC F               BCC-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: OMCH(001) - OSMANIA MEDICAL COLLEGE, HYDERABAD                                               

CRS  :: ANT (002) - ANESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY                                                            



---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7       2022808553  VELPURI TEJASREE                        OU  BCB F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

31      2022814032  MUDAVAT BHUMIKA                         OU  ST  F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

33      2022810687  MADIHA UNISSA                           OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

34      2022814806  CHOKKI NANDAKISHORE                     OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

54      2022813092  PABBALA SMARANI                         OU  BCB F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

74      2022812863  KURSAM NAVYA                            OU  ST  F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

100     2022816502  JADHAV SUNITHA                          OU  ST  F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

107     2022815858  EASAM VAISHNAVI                         OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-MRC-P1                 

109     2022810711  BANDLA AKHILA                           OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-MRC-P1                 

121     2022811075  PUDURI GLORY                            OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

137     2022813337  DHARAVATH SIVANI                        OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-MRC-P1                  

162     2022809379  TANZILA FATIMA                          OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-MRC-P1                 

178     2022811416  ENAGANDULA NAVYASRI                     OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-MRC-P1                 

184     2022810515  DHARAVATH KOUSALYA                      OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

191     2022812412  ZAIB UNISSA NOUSHEEN                    OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

221     2022816387  VADLA BHAVANI                           OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

256     2022815139  B KAVITHA                               OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-MRC-P1                 

296     2022816150  NIDA MAHREEN                            OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-MRC-P1                 

323     2022813241  BHUTHAPILLY AKHILA                      OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-MRC-P1                 

772     2022813762  CHINTHAKUNTA NAVYA                      OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: OMCH(001) - OSMANIA MEDICAL COLLEGE, HYDERABAD                                               

CRS  :: OTT (003) - OPERATION THEATRE TECHNOLOGY                                                     

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

13      2022815342  SAMEERA UNNISA                          OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

45      2022813379  NIRUDU SRIVIDYA                         OU  SC3 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

123     2022818445  P GAYATHRI                              OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

182     2022815085  THALARI SHRAVANI                        OU  SC3 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

206     2022810255  CHEGURI ASHWINI                         OU  BCB F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

217     2022814485  BERA DEEPAK                             OU  SC3 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

266     2022813986  VENKATESH KESUGARI                      OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

274     2022817523  SAJJANA SHIREESHA                       OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

279     2022812821  CHINOORI KEERTHANA                      OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-MRC-P1                 

306     2022809325  PATHLAVATH SWAPNA                       OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-MRC-P1                  

352     2022810511  RAJABOINA HARIKA                        OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-MRC-P1                 

359     2022818970  M NIBANDHANA                            OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

396     2022814679  MAISA LATHIKA                           OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

531     2022817197  ISHRATH BEGUM                           OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

583     2022809981  KANDLI ARCHANA                          OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

627     2022810394  SRIRAM SAISRI                           OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 



740     2022815250  ALAGUPANDI VIGNESH                      OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1020    2022811636  MOTHUKURI SAHITHI                       OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-FEM-MRC-P1                 

1039    2022815457  KANDUKURU LIKHITHA                      OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

1470    2022810450  VENNAPUREDDY LAXMAN                     OU  OC  M           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: OMCH(001) - OSMANIA MEDICAL COLLEGE, HYDERABAD                                               

CRS  :: CVT (004) - CARDIAC AND CARDIO VASCULAR TECHNOLOGY                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

10      2022809076  JANGAPALLI VENU KUMAR                   OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

18      2022814895  BONAGIRI DEEKSHITHA                     OU  OC  F           EWS OPEN-FEM-P1                    

21      2022817116  ZAINA SULTANA                           OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

32      2022810957  A SRINIJA                               OU  SC2 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

49      2022817145  MOOLA SPANDANA                          OU  OC  F           EWS OPEN-GEN-P1                    

52      2022809264  CHENNA VINAY KUMAR                      OU  SC2 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

55      2022808626  GUGULOTH BHANUPRIYA                     OU  ST  F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

80      2022815637  KADAVATH GEETHANJALI                    OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-MRC-P1                  

82      2022815167  CHOUDARAPALLY NIKHITHA                  OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

89      2022809486  K ANKITHA                               OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

122     2022815188  DURGAM AKSHAYA                          OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

158     2022811695  KARADA RENUKA SOWMYA                    OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

171     2022811243  KODI DURGA PRASANNA                     OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

197     2022811405  BIMARI SINDU                            OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-MRC-P1                 

209     2022815721  M LAXMI                                 OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

213     2022812335  HAJRAH FATHIMA                          OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-MRC-P1                 

215     2022816850  DOMAKONDA VARSHINI                      OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1233    2022814822  ZEBA BEGUM                              OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: OMCH(001) - OSMANIA MEDICAL COLLEGE, HYDERABAD                                               

CRS  :: RDT (005) - RENAL DIALYSIS TECHNOLOGY                                                        

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

174     2022815884  SULIGE SPANDANA                         OU  BCB F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

540     2022811081  NAKIDI VENNELA                          OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

768     2022813956  SREENIDII                               OU  OC  F           EWS OPEN-GEN-P1                    

785     2022817989  YASANI THRISHA                          OU  SC2 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

935     2022816681  SAFA NIYALISH                           OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

971     2022813336  KHAJI SANA JUWAIRIYA                    OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

978     2022811427  SANGI NAVEEN                            OU  SC2 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

986     2022811760  BUDIDHA LAVANYA                         OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

1045    2022813574  VAISHNAVI THAKUR                        OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1049    2022818836  PALLAKONDA RAVI TEJA                    OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  



1076    2022810315  GUNDEBOINA HARIKA                       OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1164    2022814610  GUDISE NAYOMI                           OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

1179    2022817018  MOHAMMED YOUNUS                         OU  BCE M   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

1460    2022811791  BENDARI MEGHANA                         OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1487    2022817592  NAMINDLA RUCHITHA                       OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1528    2022814584  BANOTH SOUNDHARYA                       OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

1864    2022811314  NANDIGAMA JASHNAVI                      OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

3964    2022811541  MOHAMMED USAID UR RAHMAN KHAN           OU  OC  M   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

5880    2022808832  NIDA MOIZ                               OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: OMCH(001) - OSMANIA MEDICAL COLLEGE, HYDERABAD                                               

CRS  :: OPT (006) - OPTOMETRY                                                                        

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

17      2022817652  SURKUNTIWAR HASINI                      OU  OC  F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

76      2022813937  NEELAGIRI ASHWINI                       OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

317     2022810041  P PALLAVI                               OU  BCB F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

324     2022814755  S SANGEETHA LAXMI                       OU  SC3 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

398     2022815163  AMBATI CHARISHMA YADAV                  OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

451     2022809210  MALIHA FATIMA                           OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

637     2022812078  NENAVATH PALLAVI                        OU  ST  F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

741     2022809813  NUMA ZAKI                               OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

780     2022812368  KUTHATI RAHUL                           OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

838     2022812213  GAJJELA VARSHINI                        OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

888     2022815448  KANEBONIYA SAI SHREYA YADAV             OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-MRC-P1                 

890     2022814353  ZOHA SAMREEN                            OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-MRC-P1                 

894     2022809867  NACHAM SAI VANI                         OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1069    2022810309  MUTHYAM NARENDAR                        OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1157    2022811329  AMBALA ABHINETRI                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-MRC-P1                 

1166    2022814562  ANKILLA SANDHYA                         OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1221    2022812452  LAVUDYA SHIRISHA                        OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

1433    2022811789  MOGILI NIROSHA                          OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

1507    2022815764  SYEDA KHATIJATUL KUBRA                  OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

1781    2022811009  DURGAM RAMANUSHA                        OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: OMCH(001) - OSMANIA MEDICAL COLLEGE, HYDERABAD                                               

CRS  :: RPT (007) - RESPIRATORY THERAPY TECHNOLOGY                                                   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

439     2022811060  MERGU CHANDRAHASINI                     OU  BCB F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

742     2022811202  IQRA SHAHAB                             OU  OC  F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

757     2022812938  BANOTH KAVYA                            OU  ST  F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    



770     2022817847  BAMAN HEERALAL                          OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

921     2022812966  HUMA BEGUM                              OU  OC  F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

936     2022813638  DANDUGULA ANVESH                        OU  BCA M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

948     2022811608  VISLAVATH NANDINI                       OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

1092    2022812522  DHANAVATH VANITHA                       OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

1232    2022808879  SANIA BEGUM                             OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

1249    2022810703  DAPPOOR SANDHYARANI                     OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1549    2022809166  SRIRAMDAS GAYATHRI                      OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

1660    2022809055  DANDU SRIJA                             OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1750    2022808608  JADI PURUSHOTHAM                        OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-P1                     

1992    2022811440  VANGURI HARICHANDANA                    OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-MRC-P1                 

2004    2022813277  JADHAV MOHITH                           OU  OC  M           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

2019    2022818879  MANDAPELLI AISHWARYA                    OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

3068    2022810778  BOGUDAMIDI SHIVAMANI                    OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

3250    2022811305  BONAGIRI AMULYA                         OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

3263    2022817383  SYEDA AYESHA HASHMI                     OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: OMCH(001) - OSMANIA MEDICAL COLLEGE, HYDERABAD                                               

CRS  :: NST (008) - NEURO SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY                                                         

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

63      2022808586  TAHURA FATHIMA                          OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

105     2022813727  GOLLA SUMITHRA                          OU  BCB F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

333     2022814858  POTHUGANTI ABHLASH                      OU  BCB M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

364     2022817640  KONTIKANTI ACHALA                       OU  SC2 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

370     2022813301  MOODU LAXMIDEVI                         OU  ST  F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

378     2022813494  KARTHIK MOHITE                          OU  BCA M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

462     2022812260  BUSHRA JAHAN                            OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

497     2022812903  DHEERAVATH CHANDANA                     OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

598     2022813897  PENDELA SAMEERA                         OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

619     2022810138  CHINTHAKUNTA NAVYASRI                   OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

644     2022813170  AAKULA POOJITHA                         OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-MRC-P1                 

806     2022811955  BURLA SHIVANI                           OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

1057    2022808563  MACHABOINA SUMANTH                      OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1156    2022816471  KOTRA AVINASH                           OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

1195    2022814583  MALLEMPALLI NAVTEJ                      OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1254    2022812701  NAMANI VARSHA                           OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1266    2022809542  TAHA FATIMA                             OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

1447    2022808948  SYEDA AMTUL RAHEEM MAHMOODA HAFSA       OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

4870    2022809923  SAMIHA BIN MISBAH BIN ZAID              OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: OMCH(001) - OSMANIA MEDICAL COLLEGE, HYDERABAD                                               

CRS  :: RIT (010) - RADIOLOGY AND IMAGING TECHNOLOGY                                                 



---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2       2022809769  RATHOD TRISHA                           OU  ST  F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

20      2022815919  MAGAMA KARTHIK                          OU  SC3 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

28      2022809252  SUHA YASMEEN                            OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

30      2022809708  B BHOOMIKA                              OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-MRC-P1                 

48      2022814524  RAVULA MOUNIKA                          OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

95      2022812843  J HARITHA                               OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

103     2022811071  JADHAV DEEPTHI                          OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

179     2022809027  JANGAM RUSHESHWARI                      OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-MRC-P1                 

218     2022810872  UPPULA NAMRUTHA                         OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-GEN-MRC-P1                 

524     2022811839  DRAKSHAPALLI SHIVA                      OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: OMCH(001) - OSMANIA MEDICAL COLLEGE, HYDERABAD                                               

CRS  :: MRS (012) - MEDICAL RECORDS SCIENCES                                                         

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1034    2022814198  BODDUGURGI JASHWANTH                    OU  SC2 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1210    2022816839  KUNSOTH SRILATHA                        OU  ST  F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1362    2022815677  KOYYALA MAHESHWARI                      OU  SC3 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1620    2022811000  PILLI SWATHI                            OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1629    2022812404  SURINENI RITHVIKA                       OU  OC  F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1716    2022812256  JABBU LOKESH YADAV                      OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1718    2022810180  KONDA GAGANA                            OU  OC  F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1774    2022813592  PASUPULA KRISHNA PRIYA                  OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-MRC-P1                 

1838    2022814302  PALLERLA RACHANA                        OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

2160    2022811114  VADDEPALLI RAMYA                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2285    2022808587  MD JAVEED                               OU  BCE M   MSM         BCE-GEN-MRC-P1                 

2315    2022817901  CHOURE MANOHAR                          OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-P1                     

2353    2022808556  BODDU VINAY                             OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-P1                     

2389    2022816817  CHEEMALA BHOOMIKA                       OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

2490    2022818911  CHUKKABOTLA SHRADDHA                    OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

2548    2022815310  GUGULOTHU SAMATHA                       OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

2874    2022814422  MATTAPARTHI NAGA SURYA TEJA             OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

3680    2022816260  RACHAKONDA SHARANYA                     OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: GAND(002) - GANDHI MEDICAL COLLEGE, SECUNDERABAD                                             

CRS  :: MLT (001) - MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY                                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

14      2022810388  GUNDEBOINA SHIVA                        OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    



429     2022814261  SAMA BEGUM                              OU  OC  F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

646     2022817067  GAJULA SHRAVANI                         OU  SC2 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

660     2022818114  MUDAVATH GANESH                         OU  ST  M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

697     2022818393  VADTHYA SANTHOSH                        OU  ST  M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

702     2022810784  LADEWAR SPOORTHY                        OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-MRC-P1                 

718     2022817139  MANDA RACHANA                           OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-MRC-P1                 

901     2022812421  DUPPELLI JEEVITHA KUMARI                OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

979     2022808987  SABLE YOGESHWAR                         OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1141    2022818766  PANDAGA DILEEP KUMAR                    OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-P1                     

1161    2022815022  MAMIDALA RISHIK                         OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1181    2022813745  SHAIK SHAHEEN                           OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

1343    2022818688  KETHAVATH NANDINI                       OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

1353    2022810258  NENAVATH SRINIVAS                       OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

1418    2022818360  E PRIYANKA                              OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-MRC-P1                 

2214    2022815210  VADDE RAKESH                            OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

3247    2022818515  KISHWAR FATIMA                          OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

3316    2022814786  SANIYA BEGUM                            OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: GAND(002) - GANDHI MEDICAL COLLEGE, SECUNDERABAD                                             

CRS  :: ANT (002) - ANESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY                                                            

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

38      2022813685  HANMADAS PALLAVI                        OU  SC2 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

58      2022818451  MORTHATI CHANDANA                       OU  SC2 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

106     2022810876  YERUKALA SRAVYA                         OU  BCB F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

117     2022811797  DAVELLI SUCHITHRA                       OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

130     2022810407  WARLE SHRADDA                           OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-MRC-P1                 

166     2022814935  CHITTAVENI HANSIKA                      OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-MRC-P1                 

173     2022812253  NAKKA TEJASREE                          OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

189     2022812160  GUGULOTH SRI VYSHNAVI                   OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

190     2022811629  PULI EPHRATHA                           OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

225     2022816858  MARKAPUDI POOJITHA                      OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

240     2022817275  SHAHANAZ BEGUM                          OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

387     2022816010  PAWAR TRISHA                            OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

395     2022817872  C JHANSI                                OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-MRC-P1                 

438     2022815580  C SRIVALLY                              OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-FEM-MRC-P1                 

455     2022814596  POTTI SINDHU                            OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

919     2022818394  MAHVEEN KHANAM                          OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: GAND(002) - GANDHI MEDICAL COLLEGE, SECUNDERABAD                                             

CRS  :: OTT (003) - OPERATION THEATRE TECHNOLOGY                                                     

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    



---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

578     2022819007  BANOTH NANDINI                          OU  ST  F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

610     2022815690  DHARAVATH GAYATHRI                      OU  ST  F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

635     2022813347  KHADIJATULKUBRA                         OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

705     2022815065  S SUVARTHA                              OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-MRC-P1                 

759     2022814498  NUNSAVATH SRAVANTHI                     OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

782     2022811100  KOLUKULAPALLY INDU                      OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-MRC-P1                 

793     2022812991  KORRA AKHILA                            OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

818     2022811318  M SHARON TEJA                           OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

854     2022812333  MUSKAN                                  OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

1083    2022809204  NANAVALLA SRUTHI                        OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1205    2022812295  KUMMARI MYTHILI                         OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1219    2022814161  KALSANI PAVANI                          OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

1367    2022816109  JINKALKER SHIRISHA                      OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1951    2022818555  SYEDA NOOR MUNEEB                       OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: GAND(002) - GANDHI MEDICAL COLLEGE, SECUNDERABAD                                             

CRS  :: RDT (005) - RENAL DIALYSIS TECHNOLOGY                                                        

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

537     2022815361  RANGA AMULYA                            OU  BCB F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

550     2022812366  MAMIDI SHALINI                          OU  SC3 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

766     2022810580  BATTU BHOJAVVA                          OU  BCA F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

996     2022814823  CHIDEPUDI NEHA                          OU  OC  F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1052    2022812824  BHEMPANGI VINOD                         OU  SC2 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1078    2022815045  FIRDOUS FATIMA                          OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1106    2022809326  POGULA MEENAKSHI                        OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1227    2022818569  KASANI ANITHA                           OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1306    2022815742  SIRISHALA NANDINI                       OU  SC1 F               SC1-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1324    2022813525  HUMAIRA FATIMA                          OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

1496    2022812814  GADE THARUN TEJA                        OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1613    2022817734  GUDEPU RISHIKA                          OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

1817    2022813360  LAVURI VAMSHI                           OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

1873    2022814681  SABAVATH POOJA                          OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

2029    2022810618  GADIGALA RUTHWIKA                       OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

5220    2022814972  SYEDA DANIYA                            OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

6855    2022813052  SANIYA FATIMA                           OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: GAND(002) - GANDHI MEDICAL COLLEGE, SECUNDERABAD                                             

CRS  :: RPT (007) - RESPIRATORY THERAPY TECHNOLOGY                                                   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



187     2022815716  BELLAM GRACY                            OU  BCC F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

277     2022811424  DAYYALA KAVYA                           OU  BCB F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

411     2022813036  VELPULA JASMITHA                        OU  SC2 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

866     2022815709  GOTTIMUKKULA SRIJA                      OU  SC2 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1046    2022814613  A PAVAN NAYAK                           OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

1278    2022814899  PAGIDYALA BHAVESH                       OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1464    2022816169  KURMA SRUTHI                            OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

1989    2022811787  KANDANOOLU KEERTHANA                    OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2415    2022808686  KURRA NAVADEEP REDDY                    OU  OC  M           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

3486    2022815954  HANUMANDASS YEBEZ                       OU  BCC M               BCC-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: GAND(002) - GANDHI MEDICAL COLLEGE, SECUNDERABAD                                             

CRS  :: NST (008) - NEURO SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY                                                         

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

41      2022816875  DARAVATH SHIVA SAI                      OU  ST  M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

140     2022816320  UPPUNUTHULA RAMYA                       OU  BCB F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

833     2022813430  VENNAPOOSA SRICHARAN REDDY              OU  OC  M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

867     2022808984  KAJJAM DEEKSHITHA                       OU  BCB F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1120    2022808751  BAIRAPAKA PRINCY                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-MRC-P1                 

1432    2022817791  BUSHARAJU LIHITHA BALA SAHITHI          OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

1597    2022811640  GADARI AISHU                            OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

1632    2022811967  LAKKEPURAM PRANAVI                      OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1652    2022810186  DUMAVATHU JASWANTHI                     OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

5138    2022809118  V SAI SUDHAKAR REDDY                    OU  OC  M           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: GAND(002) - GANDHI MEDICAL COLLEGE, SECUNDERABAD                                             

CRS  :: CCT (009) - CRITICAL CARE TECHNOLOGY                                                         

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

50      2022814593  BATHALA SRIKANTH                        OU  BCB M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

152     2022810333  CHELLI AKHILA                           OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

212     2022812039  FAHIA NAWAAZ                            OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

242     2022813696  BANAVATH PAMABUJJI                      OU  ST  F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

417     2022818118  BATTU POORNIMA                          OU  SC2 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

706     2022816649  KATRAVATH SHAILAJA                      OU  ST  F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

709     2022818652  V MANJULA                               OU  ST  F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

758     2022815565  SINGARAM BHANU                          OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

836     2022809956  MOHD ATHAR PASHA                        OU  BCE M   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

841     2022810523  PILLALA DEEPIKA                         OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

968     2022810310  THALLA VANDANA                          OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

987     2022815616  BANAVATH PREMILA                        OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      



1024    2022812868  A POOJA                                 OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1086    2022809401  TALARI SUNADHA                          OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1105    2022809117  KATRAVATH ARUN KUMAR                    OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

1134    2022818069  CHINTHALA BHARATH                       OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1145    2022809738  GANGARAJULA SHIVANI                     OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

1489    2022812422  SNEHA POLICEPATIL                       OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

4027    2022809845  MEHREEN FAROOKY                         OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

4380    2022817530  MUNUKUTLA UDAYA LAKSHMI                 OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: GAND(002) - GANDHI MEDICAL COLLEGE, SECUNDERABAD                                             

CRS  :: RIT (010) - RADIOLOGY AND IMAGING TECHNOLOGY                                                 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

3       2022814843  THANDRA RATHAN KUMAR                    OU  SC3 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

4       2022818096  ZEENATH BEGUM                           OU  OC  F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

43      2022814036  RATHNAM THULASI                         OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-MRC-P1                 

62      2022816747  TALARI SWETHA                           OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-MRC-P1                 

114     2022814501  KADAM GANGOTHRI                         OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-MRC-P1                 

157     2022813706  SALVABATTALU MEGHAMALA                  OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-MRC-P1                 

230     2022812489  BANOTHU UMA                             OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-MRC-P1                  

232     2022818604  SATULURI SREE VAINAVI                   OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-FEM-MRC-P1                 

238     2022815209  JERIPOTHULA SNEHA                       OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-MRC-P1                 

 

 

COLL :: GAND(002) - GANDHI MEDICAL COLLEGE, SECUNDERABAD                                             

CRS  :: MRS (012) - MEDICAL RECORDS SCIENCES                                                         

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

533     2022813078  CHITLA RAKSHITHA                        OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1940    2022811501  MUDAVATH SWAPNA                         OU  ST  F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2229    2022812578  RATHOD PRITHI                           OU  OC  F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2342    2022811369  MYAKALA VARSHIKA                        OU  SC3 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2420    2022809429  SIGA MADHULIKA                          OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

2459    2022813334  AYESHA TARANNUM                         OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-MRC-P1                 

2554    2022810275  DURGAM DIVYA                            OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

2573    2022810581  PULUMADDI PREETHI                       OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

2664    2022810650  MUDAM MANI CHANDANA                     OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

2719    2022815438  BANDI NANDHINI                          OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2935    2022813402  JATOTH SAHITHI                          OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

3029    2022809765  BANOTH PRAVEEN                          OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

4006    2022812057  KOMRE VAISHALI                          OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

 

 



COLL :: KKTI(003) - KAKATIYA MEDICAL COLLEGE, WARANGAL                                               

CRS  :: MLT (001) - MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY                                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

851     2022817986  KAMINDLA PRAVALIKA                      OU  BCB F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1142    2022815291  NIKUDA RAGHU RAM                        OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1240    2022813156  NANABALA HARITHA                        OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

1417    2022809243  GAJJELA SANJANA                         OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1428    2022814600  GUGULOTHU JHANSI                        OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-MRC-P1                  

1648    2022817832  SIDDABOINA PRAVALIKA                    OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

1804    2022810545  SALI SHARA                              OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

1887    2022812200  POKALA KAVYA                            OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1955    2022814516  KOLUGURI SIRICHANDANA                   OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2031    2022817043  KARNATI ANKITHA                         OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

2127    2022811766  MOHAMMAD SIRAUDDIN                      OU  BCE M   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

2250    2022809340  MANUGONDA CHANDANA                      OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

2739    2022816182  SUKKALA PRAJWALA                        OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-MRC-P1                 

5677    2022812744  MOGALI BHANUPRAKASH REDDY               OU  OC  M           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

6115    2022812831  UTUKURI HARSHITHA                       OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: KKTI(003) - KAKATIYA MEDICAL COLLEGE, WARANGAL                                               

CRS  :: ANT (002) - ANESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY                                                            

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

9       2022815688  RAJARAPU AKSHAYA                        OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

24      2022810454  KAKKERLA VARSHINI                       OU  BCB F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

51      2022812267  BATTU SUPRIYA                           OU  ST  F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

60      2022810465  DARNA SUMANA SRI                        OU  BCB F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

131     2022812044  BOJJAPALLY VINSYPRIYA                   OU  SC2 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

151     2022810286  MADARAPU SPOORTHI                       OU  BCA F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

177     2022814771  SANIYA                                  OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

283     2022811921  NOMULA TEJASHWINI                       OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

322     2022817507  HECHU AKSHAYA                           OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-MRC-P1                 

336     2022810846  NALLA POOJITHA                          OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

420     2022812702  CHAVAN SINDHU                           OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

466     2022816586  PALLAKONDA ASHWINI                      OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

571     2022812117  MOHAMMAD AKEEM                          OU  BCE M   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

695     2022810424  GAJULA VYSHNAVI                         OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

2990    2022815942  SOFIYA                                  OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

5024    2022814988  CH SHARA                                OU  BCC F               BCC-FEM-P1                     

5127    2022809578  NAMBI SARASIJA                          OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 



COLL :: KKTI(003) - KAKATIYA MEDICAL COLLEGE, WARANGAL                                               

CRS  :: OTT (003) - OPERATION THEATRE TECHNOLOGY                                                     

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

575     2022814665  PANDAVULA SATHWIKA                      OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

805     2022811064  NERPATI SINDHUJA                        OU  SC2 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

830     2022811697  MAKU NAVYA                              OU  BCA F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

883     2022816520  DEVARAPAGA BHANU PRAKASH                OU  SC2 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

886     2022815607  RATHOD ARAVIND                          OU  ST  M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

941     2022816216  AYESHA SIDDIQUA                         OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1055    2022811211  DURGAM SHRUTHI                          OU  SC3 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1090    2022811095  GUGULOTH PRAVALIKA                      OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-MRC-P1                  

1117    2022812398  BHUKYA SUSHMITHA                        OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

1122    2022815998  MADIKONDA HASINI                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

1143    2022815774  NYALAPALLY CHANDANA                     OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

1280    2022814288  MEKALA TEJASWINI                        OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1296    2022814581  BARLA PRATHISTA                         OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

1500    2022809014  BAIRAPAKA LAXMI PRASANNA                OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1554    2022812861  PAINDLA NIHARIKA                        OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

1737    2022813341  PATHURI VENNELA                         OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

4896    2022812080  PATHURI SPOORTHI                        OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

5640    2022811840  AMARAM DEEPTHIKA                        OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: KKTI(003) - KAKATIYA MEDICAL COLLEGE, WARANGAL                                               

CRS  :: OPT (006) - OPTOMETRY                                                                        

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

346     2022808878  UPPULA MEGHANA                          OU  BCA F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

538     2022815284  VADDAPALLE RAVALI                       OU  BCA F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

703     2022810339  SIRIGIRI PRAVALIKA                      OU  SC1 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

887     2022816378  MOHAMMED AIMAN                          OU  BCE M   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

923     2022815614  MACHA SANJANA                           OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

929     2022808953  GHOTHI MAMATHA                          OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1022    2022812400  SIDDA POOJITHA                          OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1193    2022810674  BANDE WAR DEEPIKA                       OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1209    2022812233  PARNANDULA SHRISHMA                     OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

1410    2022812279  PARSHAVENI SHRUTHI                      OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1536    2022814085  MULUKALLA ANUSHA                        OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-MRC-P1                 

1635    2022810044  PALUSAM BHAVYAA SREE                    OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1694    2022817490  ESLAVATH JASHWANTH                      OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

1839    2022811779  DUBASI PAVALIDEVI                       OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

3256    2022810248  SIRIGIRI SANGEETHA                      OU  SC1 F               SC1-FEM-P1                     

3453    2022817400  LAXMI POOJITHA                          OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     



5228    2022811250  AMANAGANTI KEERTHANA                    OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: KKTI(003) - KAKATIYA MEDICAL COLLEGE, WARANGAL                                               

CRS  :: RPT (007) - RESPIRATORY THERAPY TECHNOLOGY                                                   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

934     2022814965  SAKINA TARANNUM                         OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1184    2022814876  MEDIPELLI RUCHITHA                      OU  SC3 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1423    2022809934  MAMIDIPALLY VIGNESH                     OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1850    2022809365  MOHAMMED HUZZER AHMED                   OU  BCE M   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1853    2022811034  PULLA RAKESH                            OU  BCB M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1917    2022812481  JANNU ANURADHA                          OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

1941    2022808713  DURGAM JYOSHITHA                        OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

1976    2022811098  DANDU SWAMY                             OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-P1                     

2089    2022813169  BEJJANKI NIKHITHA                       OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

2090    2022810343  DHARAMSOTH SHAILAJA                     OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

2097    2022816117  BANOTH LOKESH                           OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

2246    2022809020  THATI VARSHINI                          OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

2681    2022812167  SHAIK AFEEFA                            OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

3972    2022809150  MURAHARI JAYASREE                       OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: KKTI(003) - KAKATIYA MEDICAL COLLEGE, WARANGAL                                               

CRS  :: RIT (010) - RADIOLOGY AND IMAGING TECHNOLOGY                                                 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

71      2022814033  NETHALA PUSHPA                          OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

92      2022811432  BANOTHU SONA                            OU  ST  F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

198     2022817795  BATTU MAMATHA                           OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

205     2022817710  PIDUGU BHUMIKA                          OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

234     2022816127  PODUGU SRAVYA LATHA                     OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

319     2022810575  SOMINENI SAI CHANDANA                   OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

331     2022809691  RUKSAR BEGUM                            OU  BCB F   MSM         BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

410     2022813925  DONDA OOHA REDDY                        OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-FEM-MRC-P1                 

482     2022812291  ARSHIYA ANJUM                           OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-MRC-P1                 

557     2022816599  UBBAPALLI AJAY KUMAR                    OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

566     2022813970  U VENKATRATNAM                          OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-MRC-P1                 

640     2022813237  SOYAM SRIVALLIKA                        OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-MRC-P1                  

654     2022808893  PAWAR VIKAS                             OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

746     2022809614  CHERUKU HASINI                          OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-MRC-P1                 

966     2022810467  PULIDINDI SRUJAN                        OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-P1                     

1275    2022814902  MADISETTI AKSHARA                       OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 



 

COLL :: RADL(004) - RAJIV INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE, ADILABAD                                     

CRS  :: ANT (002) - ANESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY                                                            

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

128     2022811923  YEDKE PRANALI                           OU  SC3 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

165     2022815848  UMME SALMA                              OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

358     2022814022  THIGULLA LAVANYA                        OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

383     2022810164  THUPAKULA ABHILASH                      OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

561     2022813890  RATHOD SRIKANTH                         OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

689     2022815142  CHAPALI SRAVANI                         OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-MRC-P1                 

748     2022815152  SAPPIDI PARAMJYOTHI                     OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-MRC-P1                 

924     2022813040  MANDARI DIVYA SRI                       OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

1452    2022812293  DERADI LIKITHA                          OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

2340    2022809539  SIDRA KHANAM                            OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: RADL(004) - RAJIV INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE, ADILABAD                                     

CRS  :: OTT (003) - OPERATION THEATRE TECHNOLOGY                                                     

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

898     2022810463  SUNKARI RAHUL                           OU  SC3 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1082    2022815911  NAZNEEN FIRDOUSE                        OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1318    2022813705  MADHURAVANI JANAGAM                     OU  SC3 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1610    2022818704  GUNDAVENI VARSHITHA                     OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1844    2022815256  JADHAV SHIVAPRASAD                      OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

1857    2022811776  KODURI VAISHNAVI                        OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1863    2022809359  GADIPE AKHILA                           OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

2433    2022816943  BOMPALA GANGABHAVANI                    OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

3544    2022809019  SYED SAHEEL                             OU  OC  M   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

4419    2022818173  MOTAM KESHAV                            OU  SC1 M               SC1-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: RADL(004) - RAJIV INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE, ADILABAD                                     

CRS  :: OPT (006) - OPTOMETRY                                                                        

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1081    2022816384  LOLAM RAJITHA                           OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1446    2022814132  SUTHARI ANKITHA                         OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1765    2022814253  KOTTALA AKHILA                          OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

2472    2022808932  SARA VAISHALI                           OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

2511    2022814447  BADUGANI MOUNIKA                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

3022    2022810528  DHANAVATH SHIVANI                       OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      



3913    2022810730  KOTTE SWAPNA                            OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

4300    2022812722  AFEEFA AMREEN                           OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: RADL(004) - RAJIV INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE, ADILABAD                                     

CRS  :: RPT (007) - RESPIRATORY THERAPY TECHNOLOGY                                                   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2113    2022815239  PERUGU PRAGATHI                         OU  SC3 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2132    2022815792  NANDIGAM SINDHU                         OU  SC2 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2138    2022813950  RAMAVATH ANJANEYULU                     OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

2566    2022818606  PAGE JAGADESHWARI                       OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

2694    2022809855  VADLA MADHURI                           OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

3219    2022815944  KINNERA HASINI                          OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

4142    2022813536  KAPARTHI SHIVAHARSHITH                  OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

4379    2022816689  NIMRA NAAZ                              OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: RADL(004) - RAJIV INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE, ADILABAD                                     

CRS  :: CCT (009) - CRITICAL CARE TECHNOLOGY                                                         

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

175     2022813061  FAYEZA TABASSUM                         OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

846     2022814408  KANAKAM KEERTHANA                       OU  SC2 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1823    2022813497  BOTLA KAUSHALYA                         OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2181    2022817291  GUGULOTH ASHRIKA                        OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

2505    2022812609  HUMERA MAHREEN                          OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

2704    2022809556  VADLA SAI CHARAN                        OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

3107    2022811826  DAYIDE AJAY                             OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: RADL(004) - RAJIV INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE, ADILABAD                                     

CRS  :: RIT (010) - RADIOLOGY AND IMAGING TECHNOLOGY                                                 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

647     2022814919  BODAGAM CHAITRA                         OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

713     2022812476  ZUHA TASNEEM                            OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

843     2022814462  ISLAVATH NANITHA                        OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

1017    2022810600  CHERUKUPALLY SHIVA BALAJI               OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1119    2022809220  DEGALA SRUTHI                           OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1514    2022811013  SABHA KHARIYA                           OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

1539    2022814424  KAIRAM ABHISHTA                         OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

2296    2022818873  VODAPALLI ARCHANA                       OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     



 

 

COLL :: GVNZ(005) - GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE, NIZAMABAD                                                  

CRS  :: ANT (002) - ANESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY                                                            

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

321     2022810715  ARSHIYA IMRANA                          OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

339     2022810965  SANA TABASSUM                           OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

528     2022811621  NENAVATH MANISHA                        OU  ST  F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

529     2022810953  NETHAVATH SHIRISHA                      OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

614     2022816722  PALLE PRIYANKA                          OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

624     2022813811  MARHA FATHIMA                           OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

711     2022815178  KOLAPAKA PRANITHA                       OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

773     2022813748  G ESTHER RANI                           OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

853     2022809734  SANGA HARSHINI                          OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1063    2022812636  BANOTH VAISHNAVI                        OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

1436    2022811393  VUTNOORI SATHWIKA                       OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

4113    2022809261  MANNE JESSY SAMARPANA                   OU  BCC F               BCC-GEN-P1                     

5359    2022818750  ASFIYA KHANAM                           OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

5463    2022808852  ARFA HAWAREEN                           OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: GVNZ(005) - GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE, NIZAMABAD                                                  

CRS  :: OTT (003) - OPERATION THEATRE TECHNOLOGY                                                     

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1177    2022811873  TALLA KAVYA SRI                         OU  BCB F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1272    2022812379  SADHIYA MAHEK                           OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1300    2022814813  RAMINDLA SAMATHA                        OU  SC2 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1320    2022814204  SABA FATHIMA                            OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1330    2022810172  ZAINAB RAMSHA                           OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

1577    2022812964  MACCHALA SHRAVANI                       OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

1586    2022814671  MISARAGANDLA SHIVANI                    OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1666    2022815093  T CHARAN RAJU                           OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1675    2022814677  MARNENI RAKSHITHA                       OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

1704    2022812793  DHARAMSOTH ASHWITHA                     OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

1808    2022813800  BEGARI SUDEEVENA                        OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

1827    2022815470  DHANE MANOGNA                           OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

1886    2022816170  BOYAPALLI MAHESH                        OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

2092    2022814350  BATHULA AKSHAYA                         OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

4894    2022815265  RABIYA BEGUM                            OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

7811    2022816478  SYED REHAN                              OU  OC  M   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 



COLL :: GVNZ(005) - GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE, NIZAMABAD                                                  

CRS  :: RDT (005) - RENAL DIALYSIS TECHNOLOGY                                                        

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1282    2022816650  RATHOD GOPAL                            OU  ST  M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1439    2022818471  BONALA PRAGNA                           OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1677    2022810491  KESHAPAKA KAVERI                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

1772    2022811273  JULAPELLY ARCHANA                       OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

2065    2022813481  MUDAVATH BALAJI  NAYAK                  OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

2241    2022814527  KUSTHAPURAM RAJINI                      OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

4194    2022816623  BADDULA MOKSHA                          OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: GVNZ(005) - GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE, NIZAMABAD                                                  

CRS  :: OPT (006) - OPTOMETRY                                                                        

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1430    2022815306  KOTTE DHANALAXMI                        OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1553    2022812715  CHENDRE ANKITHA                         OU  SC3 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1968    2022818702  TALUKA SREEJA                           OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

2335    2022817647  DURGAM NIKHITHA                         OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

2947    2022818962  EESAM SUSHMITHA                         OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

3116    2022818336  BANDHU MANASA                           OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

3901    2022814281  FARHANA IRRAM                           OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

4132    2022818468  JEDALA THRISHA                          OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: GVNZ(005) - GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE, NIZAMABAD                                                  

CRS  :: RPT (007) - RESPIRATORY THERAPY TECHNOLOGY                                                   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2144    2022818276  PANDUGA BINDHU SRI                      OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2319    2022817221  MOGUDE NITHIN                           OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-P1                     

2474    2022814260  KADDHURI AKSHAYA                        OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

2483    2022818874  BARMAVATH BABLU                         OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

2555    2022809142  SHABNAM                                 OU  BCB F   MSM         BCB-GEN-P1                     

2695    2022808828  THARI PRAVEEN                           OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

4229    2022810812  THENUGONDA HARIKA                       OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: GVNZ(005) - GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE, NIZAMABAD                                                  

CRS  :: CCT (009) - CRITICAL CARE TECHNOLOGY                                                         

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1287    2022810498  PELYA JAI SINGH                         OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1326    2022818111  PANUGANTI SAI SRI SARVAGNYA             OU  OC  F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1605    2022813531  MUNJALA KEERTHANA                       OU  BCB F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1710    2022815260  JINKA HARIPRIYA                         OU  BCA F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1797    2022818404  CHALLA KAVERI                           OU  BCA F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1849    2022817416  MANDORE SANJAY                          OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2017    2022809922  VANJARI ARCHANA                         OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

2124    2022810438  SAPAVATH PRASAD                         OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

2279    2022815866  SHARIN                                  OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

2326    2022814724  THATI KAVYA                             OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

2403    2022811171  BUSSA SANJANA                           OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

2453    2022813675  GUGULOTHU MAHESHWARI                    OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

2547    2022809840  KOPPU ROHITH KUMAR                      OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

2565    2022812230  M CHINNA BABU                           OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2610    2022815653  DURGAM MADHURIMA                        OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

4122    2022810017  PALLAPU PRIYADARSHINI                   OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: GVNZ(005) - GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE, NIZAMABAD                                                  

CRS  :: RIT (010) - RADIOLOGY AND IMAGING TECHNOLOGY                                                 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

694     2022813026  GUMMADI RACHANA CHOWDARY                OU  OC  F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

852     2022811724  RATHOD SNEHA                            OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

1011    2022809005  THOTA SAI AKSHITH KUMAR                 OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1331    2022813425  ILU VARSHINI                            OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1358    2022817689  JILAKARA AKSHAYA                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1773    2022816132  GORREMUCHU PRASANA                      OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

4391    2022809075  RUMAISA FATHIMA                         OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

5260    2022811596  NAKKA NISSI PRIYA                       OU  BCC F               BCC-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: GVNZ(005) - GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE, NIZAMABAD                                                  

CRS  :: MRS (012) - MEDICAL RECORDS SCIENCES                                                         

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2266    2022818243  BURUGU KEERTHANA                        OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2632    2022818012  KOVVAKULA HEMALATHA                     OU  SC3 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2655    2022809312  MORLE RAMU                              OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-P1                     

3083    2022809082  POTHUGANTI DEEKSHITHA                   OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

3159    2022812783  GUGULOTH SHIRISHA                       OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

3959    2022818649  ANDE VAISHNAVI                          OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     



5203    2022818538  MANURAJU CHANDRIKA                      OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: GMCM(006) - GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE, MAHABUBNAGAR                                               

CRS  :: ANT (002) - ANESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY                                                            

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

120     2022814388  SAAMIYA AFNAIN MERAJ                    OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

233     2022814538  PYATA SRIKANTH                          OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

253     2022809306  MALAN MADIHA                            OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

262     2022811981  ANDOJU HARSHINI                         OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

361     2022811518  U PRAVEEN KUMAR                         OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-MRC-P1                 

382     2022810021  DURGAM ROHITH                           OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-MRC-P1                 

463     2022813824  GANDU CHANDANA                          OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

822     2022815756  HATKAR ANJALI                           OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

1014    2022815153  BONAGIRI RAMYA                          OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

1251    2022813643  SADAF SULTHANA                          OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: GMCM(006) - GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE, MAHABUBNAGAR                                               

CRS  :: OTT (003) - OPERATION THEATRE TECHNOLOGY                                                     

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

214     2022809437  KASHAPOGU PRANITHA                      OU  SC2 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

789     2022812906  KAVALI SWETHA                           OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1079    2022814829  DESHAVATH SWAPNA                        OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

1305    2022814126  T PRIYANKA                              OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1592    2022815910  CHITTI ANUSHA                           OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1899    2022817599  SANGOJU PRAVALIKA                       OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

2071    2022811860  BOMMIDI NITHYA                          OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

6877    2022809407  ARSHIKA KHANAM                          OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: GMCM(006) - GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE, MAHABUBNAGAR                                               

CRS  :: OPT (006) - OPTOMETRY                                                                        

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

547     2022810027  SAMA MISBAH                             OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

653     2022813936  M SHIRISHA                              OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1369    2022814062  SANTOLLA SREENITHYA                     OU  SC2 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1547    2022808761  V SANDHYA SREE                          OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1796    2022810787  SANGI MAHIMA KRUPA                      OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1985    2022815609  U SIRI                                  OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     



3008    2022810818  PADIGE SWAPNA                           OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

 

 

COLL :: GMCM(006) - GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE, MAHABUBNAGAR                                               

CRS  :: RPT (007) - RESPIRATORY THERAPY TECHNOLOGY                                                   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

629     2022814366  SHAIKHNA MD KIRMANI                     OU  BCE M   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

985     2022813121  HENA KOUSAR                             OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1949    2022813680  RAVULA YASHWATH                         OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-P1                     

2080    2022817058  BANDI ARCHANA                           OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

2159    2022811652  POLE SHIVALEELA                         OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

2596    2022810604  RAMAVATH DIVYA                          OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

2779    2022816146  TALLOJU SRINIDHI                        OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

4731    2022818973  MANGALI SWATHI                          OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: GMCM(006) - GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE, MAHABUBNAGAR                                               

CRS  :: RIT (010) - RADIOLOGY AND IMAGING TECHNOLOGY                                                 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

64      2022810595  NAGULAPALLY SANDHYA                     OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

568     2022812188  MUNAZZA TAUHEED                         OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

931     2022812669  SALA NITHINKUMAR                        OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

946     2022815572  PUNCHAPOGU SWAPNA                       OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

1002    2022818959  KASHABOINA SRIJA                        OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-MRC-P1                 

1053    2022813624  MUNJALA NIHARIKA                        OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-MRC-P1                 

1284    2022818715  PUNEM TEJASWINI                         OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

1338    2022815694  SAYED ASIYA                             OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

1371    2022817326  KOMMU SHIVA                             OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1537    2022813540  JALIGI CHANDRIKA                        OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1916    2022816232  THATI JASHWANTH                         OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-P1                     

3789    2022814839  THOLIMAMIDI HARICHANDANA                OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

4350    2022809100  ANTHANNAGARI ASHMITHA                   OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

4682    2022813378  BIDEKANNE SANTHOSH REDDY                OU  OC  M           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: GMCM(006) - GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE, MAHABUBNAGAR                                               

CRS  :: MRS (012) - MEDICAL RECORDS SCIENCES                                                         

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1795    2022818684  SHAHENAZ BEGUM BATHULA                  OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2417    2022810599  M PAVAN KUMAR                           OU  SC2 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    



2446    2022812645  G KEJIYA                                OU  SC2 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2896    2022813713  CHANDRA SHEKAR                          OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-P1                     

3196    2022816843  VANKUDOTH KAVYA                         OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

3445    2022808699  WAGMARE CHARAN                          OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-P1                     

4536    2022809344  KASSA VAISHNAVI                         OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

4898    2022815874  LAXMI PRASANNA                          OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: SGMC(008) - GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE, SIDDIPET                                                   

CRS  :: ANT (002) - ANESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY                                                            

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

356     2022811487  KOMMULU NIRANJANA                       OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-MRC-P1                 

477     2022811124  BASWARAJU  ARAVIND                      OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-MRC-P1                 

505     2022816035  JANGME SRAVANTHI                        OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

609     2022809605  L JANARDHAN                             OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-MRC-P1                 

628     2022813059  KONKA NIHARIKA                          OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

657     2022815741  HATKAR GEETHA                           OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

2923    2022815302  MUSKAN TABASUM                          OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: SGMC(008) - GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE, SIDDIPET                                                   

CRS  :: OTT (003) - OPERATION THEATRE TECHNOLOGY                                                     

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1431    2022815223  DUDIMATLA SPANDANA                      OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1468    2022809497  KOYYALA SWATHI                          OU  SC3 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1579    2022817105  DASARI VISHNUPRIYA                      OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

1775    2022810400  VADATHYA VAISHNAVI                      OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

1904    2022815604  DAGGUPATI KRISHNAVENI                   OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

2275    2022814967  PABBATHI HARSHITHA                      OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

2291    2022817509  ANANTHULA MITHRABINDU                   OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

2376    2022810795  GOUTI SRIVIDYA                          OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: SGMC(008) - GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE, SIDDIPET                                                   

CRS  :: OPT (006) - OPTOMETRY                                                                        

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1510    2022813868  BODDU ANJALI                            OU  SC2 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1778    2022815578  EDIGI SPOORTHI                          OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1939    2022818941  KUSHNAPALLI BHARGAVI                    OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2468    2022817844  SINGAM AKSHAYA                          OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     



3177    2022808986  KETHAVATH RENUKA                        OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

4484    2022810062  GANGIPELLY MEGHANA                      OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: SGMC(008) - GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE, SIDDIPET                                                   

CRS  :: CCT (009) - CRITICAL CARE TECHNOLOGY                                                         

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1379    2022816185  SENIGARAPU RAVITEJA                     OU  BCB M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1478    2022818526  SHASHWITHA BANDI                        OU  BCB F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1833    2022812425  G RADHIKA                               OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

2121    2022813526  IRENI SRIVANI                           OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

2501    2022813998  RATHOD NIKITHA                          OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

2600    2022815923  YELLARTHI SWETHA                        OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

2745    2022812747  DYAVANPALLY SHIVA                       OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

3428    2022818183  MUCHU VYSHNAVI                          OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: SGMC(008) - GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE, SIDDIPET                                                   

CRS  :: RIT (010) - RADIOLOGY AND IMAGING TECHNOLOGY                                                 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

494     2022810671  DIVYASRI ALLI                           OU  BCB F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

512     2022811959  POODARI VENKATA SAI KUMAR               OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

681     2022812663  NUKALA VISHNUVARDHAN                    OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-MRC-P1                 

962     2022812457  BANOTH AKHILA                           OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

1342    2022810701  NALLA ABHINAYA                          OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1493    2022815217  KALALI ANKITHA                          OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

2487    2022809874  NALLAGANTI CHANDU                       OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: GMSR(009) - GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE, SURYAPET                                                   

CRS  :: ANT (002) - ANESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY                                                            

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

155     2022819055  SHAIK MAHEEN FIRDOUS                    OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

630     2022811854  RATHLA NANDINI                          OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

665     2022817069  ADDURI NIVEDHITHA                       OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

907     2022813766  DUSSA SANKEERTHANA                      OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1399    2022811846  YADULLA SINDHUSRI                       OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

1938    2022809530  GAJJALA SRINIDHI                        OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

6154    2022811933  SNEHA M                                 OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 



 

COLL :: GMSR(009) - GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE, SURYAPET                                                   

CRS  :: OTT (003) - OPERATION THEATRE TECHNOLOGY                                                     

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1231    2022813144  KALLEPALLI VIJAYALAKSHMI                OU  SC3 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1522    2022810760  SUNKARI JAGRUTHI                        OU  SC3 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1572    2022811727  KOPPULA VARSHITHA                       OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1619    2022812675  RONTALA DHANASRI                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1673    2022818435  K RAJESHWARI                            OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1973    2022810753  K DEEPIKA                               OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

2514    2022812752  MADAGONI BIXAM                          OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

2526    2022817778  B HARI KRISHNA                          OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

6669    2022812981  PINNINTI VIKRAM REDDY                   OU  OC  M           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: GMSR(009) - GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE, SURYAPET                                                   

CRS  :: CCT (009) - CRITICAL CARE TECHNOLOGY                                                         

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1032    2022815110  MAMIDI GOWTHAMI                         OU  OC  F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1276    2022816561  CHUKKA NITHIN                           OU  SC2 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1680    2022814642  P MAHESH                                OU  SC2 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1947    2022816038  MENTINA HEMALATHA                       OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2060    2022815267  KAMSANI SHIVA                           OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-P1                     

2522    2022816789  KURSAM ANKITHA                          OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

2775    2022811226  BEKKANTI POOJA                          OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

3943    2022808768  N MANISHA                               OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

5641    2022816605  SABBU ASHWANTH REDDY                    OU  OC  M           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

6864    2022814891  RATTIPALLY THANMAHY                     OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: GMSR(009) - GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE, SURYAPET                                                   

CRS  :: RIT (010) - RADIOLOGY AND IMAGING TECHNOLOGY                                                 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

180     2022818124  BANOTHU BHOOMIKA                        OU  ST  F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

248     2022813091  PERUMALLA SRAVANTHI                     OU  SC3 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

478     2022816024  AENNAPUSALA NAVYA                       OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

790     2022811874  UBBAPALLI SPANDANA                      OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

939     2022808665  SIRIKONDA BHEEMESH                      OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

944     2022810486  NARAYANADASU SPOORTHY                   OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-MRC-P1                 

1234    2022815554  GUGULOTH PRAMEELA                       OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      



2118    2022814684  JADI MRUNALINI                          OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

6164    2022812388  POTALA DHANALAXMI                       OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: GMNL(010) - GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE, NALGONDA                                                   

CRS  :: ANT (002) - ANESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY                                                            

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

201     2022813102  SHAIK ASHA NIKATH                       OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

267     2022813889  MADUGULA SRUJANA SAMPANGI               OU  SC2 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

335     2022811321  JINUKALA ANJALI                         OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

366     2022813721  BOKKA NANDINI                           OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

434     2022813883  YASARANI NANDHINI                       OU  BCB F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

485     2022815315  PATHIPAKA LAKSHMI PRASANNA              OU  BCB F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

536     2022816179  JANNU SATVIKA                           OU  SC2 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

545     2022811685  VORE NAGESHWARI                         OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-MRC-P1                 

572     2022811689  PALLATI AMULYA                          OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

674     2022815635  KANCHANAPALLY SAHASRA                   OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

765     2022812231  DURGAM HARSHITHA                        OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

812     2022812647  CHINTHAKUNTLA PUSHPA                    OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-MRC-P1                 

857     2022813117  SINGARAPU RAJESHWARI                    OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

908     2022808848  BANOTH KOTESWAR RAO                     OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

928     2022813798  DHARAVATH SINDHU                        OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

1018    2022814215  BODAS HARIKA                            OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

1021    2022814721  SHAIK AMEENA                            OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

1285    2022810676  MIRYALA TEJASWI                         OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1944    2022816006  SHAIK SHABA AFREEN                      OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

5721    2022813512  SYED NEHA                               OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: GMNL(010) - GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE, NALGONDA                                                   

CRS  :: OTT (003) - OPERATION THEATRE TECHNOLOGY                                                     

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1242    2022814814  MD AAIYESHA                             OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1286    2022816468  SHEELAM POOJITHA                        OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1357    2022810896  GODUMAGADDA MANIVAISHNAVI               OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

1593    2022812569  SULTHAN UPENDAR                         OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

1766    2022809479  D NANDINI                               OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

2540    2022815128  LONI CHANDANA                           OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

2995    2022817304  M SIDHARHA                              OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: ESIM(011) - ESI  MEDICAL COLLEGE, SANATHNAGAR, HYD                                           



CRS  :: MLT (001) - MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY                                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

639     2022809108  SOYABA TABASSUM                         OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

954     2022810104  BARSHA OJHA                             OU  OC  F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1202    2022816437  CHINTAKUNTA RAMYA                       OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

1309    2022815710  SAMBANI JYOTHILAXMI                     OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1546    2022814323  NARLAKANTI KEERTHI                      OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1717    2022811604  MASKURI MANISHA                         OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1957    2022814588  MOHAMMED FAUZAAN AFAAQ                  OU  BCE M   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

1977    2022812837  KETHAVATH DIVYA                         OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

2643    2022810451  PULUSUMAMIDI KEERTHANA                  OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

3600    2022811309  PULAPARTHI PURVAJA DEVI                 OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: ESIM(011) - ESI  MEDICAL COLLEGE, SANATHNAGAR, HYD                                           

CRS  :: OTT (003) - OPERATION THEATRE TECHNOLOGY                                                     

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

687     2022812299  HIBA SHAZMEEN                           OU  OC  F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1182    2022811246  BHUKYA SANDHYA                          OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

1425    2022813499  KANDULA SHARANYA                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1715    2022811450  PAKALLA VAISHNAVI                       OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

1868    2022814157  BHAIRAVA SANTHOSHI                      OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

2100    2022815434  HALEEMA BEGUM                           OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

2288    2022809566  BATTIPALLI PALLAVI                      OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: ESIM(011) - ESI  MEDICAL COLLEGE, SANATHNAGAR, HYD                                           

CRS  :: CVT (004) - CARDIAC AND CARDIO VASCULAR TECHNOLOGY                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

57      2022814064  CHAUHAN CHANDINI                        OU  ST  F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

84      2022813406  TALLEKUDKEWAR SHRUTHI                   OU  BCB F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

94      2022813927  NAINI SRIHARSHITHA                      OU  BCB F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

153     2022818707  MAROJU HARICHANDANA                     OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-MRC-P1                 

223     2022815649  NAGARAM BHAVANA                         OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

269     2022814199  YAPATI SMATY                            OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

380     2022815340  MUNIGANTI RAMYA                         OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-MRC-P1                 

473     2022809751  VADITHYA DEEPTHI                        OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

763     2022813842  RAMINDLA ANSHIL KOUSHIK                 OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-MRC-P1                 

 

 



COLL :: ESIM(011) - ESI  MEDICAL COLLEGE, SANATHNAGAR, HYD                                           

CRS  :: RDT (005) - RENAL DIALYSIS TECHNOLOGY                                                        

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1378    2022813485  REENA KUMARI                            OU  BCB F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1685    2022816055  MANDA ANVESH                            OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1888    2022818054  REVURI SINDHU PRIYA                     OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

2575    2022812480  PALAKURI AKSHAYA                        OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

2667    2022817836  BANOTH VEENA                            OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

3325    2022816037  MARYAM SALEHA                           OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

3702    2022815597  BESTHA SRAVANI                          OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: ESIM(011) - ESI  MEDICAL COLLEGE, SANATHNAGAR, HYD                                           

CRS  :: OPT (006) - OPTOMETRY                                                                        

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

751     2022818479  TANWEER FATIMA                          OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

920     2022808702  MOHAMED SUHANA                          OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1151    2022812668  SUMAIYA SULTANA                         OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1252    2022814266  CHENNA RAKSHITHA                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1643    2022818149  KETHAVATH PALLAVI                       OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

1705    2022811408  JUVERIYA MUBEEN                         OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

2421    2022818100  GUNDALA AKSHITHA                        OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

2444    2022817238  NALLA VENKAT SAI                        OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: ESIM(011) - ESI  MEDICAL COLLEGE, SANATHNAGAR, HYD                                           

CRS  :: RIT (010) - RADIOLOGY AND IMAGING TECHNOLOGY                                                 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

202     2022810532  GANGOLLA VARDHINI                       OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

275     2022811210  SHESHAM AKSHAYA                         OU  SC2 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

288     2022814190  ANAGANDULA ASRITHA                      OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

475     2022817535  NOUSHEEN                                OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

519     2022813898  SONI KUMARI                             OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

520     2022813158  K NANDINI                               OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-MRC-P1                 

728     2022817631  ATHRAM ROHITH                           OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

1277    2022814674  LAVUDI NAVYA                            OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

 

 

COLL :: ESIM(011) - ESI  MEDICAL COLLEGE, SANATHNAGAR, HYD                                           

CRS  :: MRS (012) - MEDICAL RECORDS SCIENCES                                                         



---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2617    2022809794  DURGAM VAMSHITHA                        OU  SC3 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2753    2022812881  KONGARA ANUSHA                          OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

3018    2022814744  KONDA MEENAKSHI                         OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

3164    2022810314  PASUPULETI JYOTHI SRI                   OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

3243    2022814362  BANAVATH MAHESH                         OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

3556    2022809000  DESHAGANI AKSHAYA SRI                   OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

3764    2022809246  NALLAPURAM ASHWINI                      OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: PRTM(031) - PRATHIMA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KARIMNAGAR                               

CRS  :: MLT (001) - MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY                                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1746    2022815973  JARUPULA KRISHNAVENI                    OU  ST  F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2025    2022818507  JADI SPOORTHI                           OU  SC3 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2184    2022814788  PATLORI HARSHITH                        OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2261    2022818116  LAVUDYA SRAVANTHI                       OU  ST  F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2304    2022818607  MALLEMOGGALA SWAPNA                     OU  SC2 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2330    2022817564  BORKUT ARCHANA                          OU  SC3 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2401    2022811723  GUGULOTHU AKHILA                        OU  ST  F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2461    2022812815  LANKA SOUJANYA                          OU  SC2 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2502    2022817820  SALE RAJU                               OU  SC3 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2510    2022816383  BIYYANI SUSMITHA                        OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2525    2022810304  DURGAM KRISHNAVENI                      OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

2826    2022812374  PALAKURLA KEERTHANA                     OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

2906    2022817062  NOMULA SRUJANA                          OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

3049    2022812911  NIDODE PRIYA                            OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

3058    2022810762  DASARAPU BINDU                          OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

3168    2022815819  ANISA BEGUM                             OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

3238    2022812571  RATHOD BALAJI                           OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

3265    2022812053  GUGULOTHU SANTHOSH NAIK                 OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

3308    2022814907  KALLEDA RAMCHARAN                       OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

3354    2022814666  KARINNGULA SOUJANYA                     OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

3371    2022808652  BADA SHIVA KRISHNA YADAV                OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-P1                     

3433    2022810410  RATHOD VISHWA BHARATHI                  OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

3814    2022813719  AMARAGONDA ASHWINI                      OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

4057    2022816712  GANDIKOTA AKSHAYA                       OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

4859    2022815052  ALLEPU RAJ KUMAR                        OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

7412    2022815617  SYED ABRAR UL HAQ                       OU  OC  M   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: PRTM(031) - PRATHIMA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KARIMNAGAR                               



CRS  :: ANT (002) - ANESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY                                                            

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

749     2022812245  POTHARAJ SNEHA                          OU  SC3 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

808     2022814339  MUPPURI SATHWIKA                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

918     2022811217  SERIGUDEM MANEESHA                      OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1010    2022817743  LUBNA THANVEER                          OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

1366    2022817423  CHUKKA MALLESHWARI                      OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

1421    2022817133  GAMPALAPELLI RUTHIKA                    OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

1501    2022810825  NAGAVATH ABHINAYA                       OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

1971    2022811113  PANDRALA SHIVANI                        OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

5304    2022811552  BODA PUJITHA                            OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: PRTM(031) - PRATHIMA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KARIMNAGAR                               

CRS  :: OTT (003) - OPERATION THEATRE TECHNOLOGY                                                     

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2176    2022816015  THORRI DEEKSHITHA                       OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2366    2022810530  MEKALA SHIVA SANJANA                    OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

2529    2022812493  NOWNURI SHISHIRA                        OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

2591    2022814244  SHAIK AMEENA                            OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

3146    2022818015  AZMEERA TEJA SRI                        OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

4412    2022812362  CHENGALA KALYANI                        OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: PRTM(031) - PRATHIMA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KARIMNAGAR                               

CRS  :: CVT (004) - CARDIAC AND CARDIO VASCULAR TECHNOLOGY                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

357     2022816073  BOPPA TEJASWINI                         OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

563     2022816456  AAVULA KAVYA                            OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

860     2022815227  SADUVALA JESSY                          OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1075    2022815179  BHATTU PUJITHA                          OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

2858    2022815427  SUDHEESHNA                              OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

3138    2022811235  KOTHAPELLY VYSHALI                      OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: PRTM(031) - PRATHIMA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KARIMNAGAR                               

CRS  :: RDT (005) - RENAL DIALYSIS TECHNOLOGY                                                        

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



2465    2022810697  RUKKUMULLA SWAPNA                       OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2553    2022813650  JADI SANDEEP                            OU  SC3 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2564    2022816379  KOTARI ARAVIND                          OU  SC3 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2599    2022811370  MOHAMMAD SHAMREEN                       OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2622    2022809884  THOTAPALLI RAVALIKA                     OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2751    2022809214  DASARI SRIHITHA                         OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

3217    2022816633  PALTHI RANI                             OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

3873    2022813413  BHEEMANAPELLI RUSHITHA                  OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

4219    2022810428  AMGOTHU SONU                            OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

4355    2022813349  VALLEPU SRIJA                           OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: PRTM(031) - PRATHIMA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KARIMNAGAR                               

CRS  :: OPT (006) - OPTOMETRY                                                                        

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2768    2022810473  ATLA ASHRITHA                           OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2980    2022809151  BEGARI SHRAVANI                         OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

3025    2022813863  BEVARA RAKSHITHA                        OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

3463    2022810763  AREPELLY HARSHITHA                      OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

3830    2022817060  BANOTH SANGEETHA                        OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

4103    2022815501  MEER ZEBA KHATOON                       OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

4278    2022814427  K SRIVANI                               OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

5021    2022817435  DHANDU AKSHAYA                          OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: PRTM(031) - PRATHIMA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KARIMNAGAR                               

CRS  :: RPT (007) - RESPIRATORY THERAPY TECHNOLOGY                                                   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2299    2022817891  SHAIK THANVEER                          OU  BCE M   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2485    2022818185  RAMAVATH SRINIVAS                       OU  ST  M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2747    2022808822  BANTU VAISHNAVI                         OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2841    2022811249  GENTYALA ADHVITHA                       OU  BCB F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3006    2022815763  EDURUGATLA ANJALI                       OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

3334    2022813949  CHIRUMARTHI ANUTEJA                     OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

3344    2022814758  P MAHESH                                OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-P1                     

3708    2022809841  NENAVATH NAVEEN                         OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

4692    2022818920  SHAIK IRFAN                             OU  BCE M   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: PRTM(031) - PRATHIMA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KARIMNAGAR                               

CRS  :: NST (008) - NEURO SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY                                                         

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1411    2022813129  CHERUKU AKSHAYA                         OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1687    2022812076  BAKKI AJAY                              OU  SC3 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1707    2022812241  ADLURI VAISHNAVI                        OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1785    2022812405  NIMMALA NAVEEN                          OU  ST  M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1818    2022814213  BIJINAPALLY AKSHAYA                     OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2274    2022808724  UYYALA GAYATHRI PRIYA                   OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

2359    2022811918  ALKATI UMA                              OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

3064    2022810165  PALLE SUCHANDRA                         OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

3183    2022813080  MADUGULA SRIVAISHNAVI                   OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: PRTM(031) - PRATHIMA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KARIMNAGAR                               

CRS  :: CCT (009) - CRITICAL CARE TECHNOLOGY                                                         

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1582    2022818190  SYEDA SHIFA                             OU  OC  F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2027    2022812418  THOTLA HASINI                           OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2073    2022813524  MUDIMADUGULA CHARAN                     OU  SC3 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2588    2022817036  SUNKARI ANJALI                          OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

2625    2022817099  ABDUL SHOAIB ASLAM                      OU  BCE M   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

2629    2022811969  LAVUDYA SANJANA                         OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

2943    2022813963  TAPPETLA ISHWARYA                       OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

3046    2022811632  SANABOYINA JERUSHA                      OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

3175    2022808643  BALLEM VIJAY KUMAR                      OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-P1                     

4392    2022810834  BANDI SHIVANI                           OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: PRTM(031) - PRATHIMA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KARIMNAGAR                               

CRS  :: RIT (010) - RADIOLOGY AND IMAGING TECHNOLOGY                                                 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1290    2022813386  MOHAMMED FAHAD ANAZ                     OU  BCE M   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1485    2022815696  MACHARLA RASHMITHA                      OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

1532    2022809997  DHARAVATH NANDINI                       OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

1724    2022810894  RAM VYSHNAVI                            OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

2284    2022808789  CHINTAKUNTLA NISHITHA                   OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

2507    2022808759  BOBBILI NAVADEEP                        OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-P1                     

2660    2022808990  MD FARAHAN                              OU  BCE M   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

2825    2022812224  SAVANAPELLI NAVADEEP                    OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: PRTM(031) - PRATHIMA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KARIMNAGAR                               



CRS  :: MRS (012) - MEDICAL RECORDS SCIENCES                                                         

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

3462    2022816026  SODARI KARTHIK RAJ                      OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-P1                     

3735    2022816895  KANUKUNTLA AKSHAYA                      OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

3825    2022810539  ATLA SAIKUMAR                           OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-P1                     

4268    2022815011  SAPAVATH MADHU BABU                     OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

4413    2022814246  SATKURI VAISHALI                        OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

5561    2022810130  MOHD AFNAN SAMI                         OU  BCE M   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

6292    2022809893  ALMELWAR BHUVANA                        OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: SVSM(033) - S.V.S. INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, MAHABUBNAGAR                           

CRS  :: MLT (001) - MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY                                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1050    2022815202  B SOWMYA                                OU  BCA F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1408    2022818894  AVULA SWATHI                            OU  BCB F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1897    2022810129  MUNKAGALLA GOVARDHAN                    OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1961    2022811946  MUSTI SINDHU                            OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2381    2022813118  DOUDA VAMSHI YADAV                      OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2494    2022818806  VATTEPU ASHWINI                         OU  BCB F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2506    2022814672  JADI SRIYA                              OU  SC3 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2665    2022813781  SURIGI NANDINI                          OU  SC2 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2673    2022808795  M AKHIL GOUD                            OU  BCB M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2701    2022809759  PALUSA VARUN GOUD                       OU  BCB M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2763    2022811504  P SRAVANTHI                             OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-MRC-P1                 

2804    2022812777  KOTHA PALLAVI                           OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

2975    2022810076  SIRIGIRI SHRILATHA                      OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

3076    2022812662  AYESHA SIDDIQUA                         OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

3088    2022818128  LAVUDYA SHIRISHA                        OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

3115    2022818129  V MOUNIKA                               OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

3193    2022811019  V DEEKSHA                               OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

3323    2022814731  BOJJAGAINE SHRUTHI                      OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

3415    2022814535  MEKALA VENNIKA                          OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

3518    2022809552  GOLLA PRASHANTH                         OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-P1                     

3555    2022814533  P RAJU                                  OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

3637    2022811089  B VINOD KUMAR                           OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

3742    2022809450  TALARI SAIVAMSHI                        OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-P1                     

3833    2022809240  B NANDINI                               OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

3884    2022815629  BANGARI PAVITHRA                        OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

4436    2022809807  C SRUTHI                                OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

 

 



COLL :: SVSM(033) - S.V.S. INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, MAHABUBNAGAR                           

CRS  :: ANT (002) - ANESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY                                                            

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

125     2022814047  SHAISTA BATOOL                          OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

365     2022813104  KAMARTHI VASUNDARA                      OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-MRC-P1                 

441     2022810037  A ANKITHA                               OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

570     2022815281  ERROLLA SRISHANTH                       OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-P1                     

825     2022816116  POTTALA GAYATRI                         OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1535    2022817708  KATRAVATH AMULYA                        OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

1848    2022812454  TAHSEEN BANU                            OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

6758    2022810059  MOTHE VENKATESH                         OU  SC1 M               SC1-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: SVSM(033) - S.V.S. INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, MAHABUBNAGAR                           

CRS  :: OTT (003) - OPERATION THEATRE TECHNOLOGY                                                     

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1571    2022809763  MADIHA MUSHRAF                          OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1722    2022809696  PUTTAPAGA SOWMYA                        OU  SC2 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2002    2022812352  LUBNA FATHIMA                           OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2030    2022811999  MUDIGAMPELLI PAVANI                     OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2237    2022813941  MUSFIRA BANU                            OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

2331    2022811666  GUDISE AKSHITHA                         OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

2442    2022816380  K SHIREESHA                             OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

2666    2022815985  MUDAVATH JYOSHNA                        OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

3026    2022815956  CHITTIMALLA MANASA                      OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

3352    2022813545  V MOUNIKA                               OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

5074    2022809216  INSHA AFROZ                             OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: SVSM(033) - S.V.S. INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, MAHABUBNAGAR                           

CRS  :: CVT (004) - CARDIAC AND CARDIO VASCULAR TECHNOLOGY                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

268     2022808554  MUSKAN FATHIMA                          OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

587     2022810570  VEMULA SHIVANI                          OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

607     2022811679  GOLLA SHIRISHA                          OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

992     2022809425  KETHAVATH SHIRISHA                      OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

 

 

COLL :: SVSM(033) - S.V.S. INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, MAHABUBNAGAR                           

CRS  :: RDT (005) - RENAL DIALYSIS TECHNOLOGY                                                        



---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2111    2022812741  BARAPATI NAVYA                          OU  SC3 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2169    2022818516  SABAVAT NANDINI                         OU  ST  F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2328    2022810437  FIRDOUS TASNEEM                         OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2836    2022816878  SANIYA BEGUM                            OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

3086    2022814228  POOJA                                   OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

3214    2022817559  P VISHNU                                OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-P1                     

3220    2022814046  BANOTHU CHARAN                          OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

3369    2022810603  VALLABOJU SRIJA                         OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

3414    2022809308  MANGALI VIGNANI                         OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: SVSM(033) - S.V.S. INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, MAHABUBNAGAR                           

CRS  :: OPT (006) - OPTOMETRY                                                                        

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2070    2022813538  MUFLIHA KONAIN                          OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2473    2022816629  GUTTALI AKHILA                          OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2691    2022814816  P OMESHWARI                             OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2714    2022814594  T LOKESH                                OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-P1                     

2933    2022810494  MULA SHALINI                            OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

3810    2022816809  KATRAVATH SINDHURI                      OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

3895    2022815466  K AMITH KUMAR                           OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

4922    2022813663  K B SELINA                              OU  BCC F               BCC-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: SVSM(033) - S.V.S. INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, MAHABUBNAGAR                           

CRS  :: RPT (007) - RESPIRATORY THERAPY TECHNOLOGY                                                   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2814    2022812887  RACHAPUDI DEEPIKA                       OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

3992    2022812129  JARPULA NANDINI                         OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

4819    2022810847  VARIKUPPALA VAISHNAVI                   OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: SVSM(033) - S.V.S. INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, MAHABUBNAGAR                           

CRS  :: NST (008) - NEURO SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY                                                         

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

313     2022809258  MOHAMAD SAMEER                          OU  BCE M   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1543    2022809985  RUHIA NAAZ                              OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    



1860    2022809623  BUSSA KAVYA                             OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

2351    2022814545  JINDE BHAVANI                           OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

2499    2022815728  BOCHU KEERTHANA                         OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

4026    2022810905  SABAVATH SHIREESHA                      OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

 

 

COLL :: SVSM(033) - S.V.S. INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, MAHABUBNAGAR                           

CRS  :: CCT (009) - CRITICAL CARE TECHNOLOGY                                                         

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

984     2022810330  CHENNARAM DIVYA                         OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1869    2022817551  DERANGULA SUHITHI                       OU  BCA F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2370    2022812615  AVULA MANASA                            OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

2423    2022812069  SHAK AMREEN                             OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

2428    2022810621  VADLA NAKSHATRA                         OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

2659    2022811148  PONUGUPATI BHARGAVI                     OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

2767    2022811852  PALLERLA ABHIRAM                        OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

3392    2022811624  AMGOTH ARUN KUMAR                       OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

3864    2022813951  CHAKALI VINAY KUMAR                     OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

5256    2022815465  SYEDA NABIHA ALI                        OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: SVSM(033) - S.V.S. INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, MAHABUBNAGAR                           

CRS  :: RIT (010) - RADIOLOGY AND IMAGING TECHNOLOGY                                                 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

22      2022812394  HEENA BEGUM                             OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

761     2022809606  FARIHA ZOHA                             OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1040    2022810298  BALASANI JASWANTH                       OU  ST  M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1265    2022817127  KOGURI SPANDHNA                         OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

1461    2022810981  KADAVATH NIKHITHA                       OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

1732    2022811681  M VIMALA                                OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1740    2022811174  ZUBIA NAFEES                            OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

2172    2022811338  EEDIGI SINDHUJA                         OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

2352    2022811319  M RAVI KUMAR                            OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

6020    2022811944  E ARUN                                  OU  OC  M           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: KIPS(035) - KIMS PARAMEDICAL COLLEGE, SECUNDERABAD                                           

CRS  :: ANT (002) - ANESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY                                                            

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

503     2022813113  GADE NANDINI                            OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     



645     2022815418  JASVAL ANKITHA                          OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

795     2022813019  KAVETI SAHITHI                          OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

1026    2022813547  KETHAVARAPU SUSHMA                      OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: KIPS(035) - KIMS PARAMEDICAL COLLEGE, SECUNDERABAD                                           

CRS  :: OTT (003) - OPERATION THEATRE TECHNOLOGY                                                     

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

879     2022811007  MOHD ABRAR                              OU  BCE M   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

974     2022808909  PALEPU PRASANNA                         OU  SC2 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1404    2022811949  NAKKA ANURADHA                          OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1566    2022817477  AMGOTHU  SRAVANI                        OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

1711    2022815359  MADEEHA NAAZ                            OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

2263    2022808732  D ILIYAZ                                OU  BCB M   MSM         BCB-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: KIPS(035) - KIMS PARAMEDICAL COLLEGE, SECUNDERABAD                                           

CRS  :: CVT (004) - CARDIAC AND CARDIO VASCULAR TECHNOLOGY                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

99      2022810175  SYEDA JUWARIYAH                         OU  OC  F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

161     2022810584  VANGOJU SARIKA                          OU  BCB F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

228     2022814144  NAKKALA SATHWIKA                        OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-MRC-P1                 

291     2022815562  DUNNA MEGHANA                           OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

541     2022809775  KETHAVATH NANDINI                       OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

636     2022811374  BADUGU DEVI                             OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: KIPS(035) - KIMS PARAMEDICAL COLLEGE, SECUNDERABAD                                           

CRS  :: RDT (005) - RENAL DIALYSIS TECHNOLOGY                                                        

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1506    2022811671  NARABOINA BHAVANA                       OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1527    2022817125  JADI NAGARAJU                           OU  SC3 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1555    2022812632  MOTHKURI VYSHNAVI                       OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1832    2022811181  CHEDOLLA SRINA                          OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2503    2022811971  PORIKA SUMITH NAYAK                     OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

2991    2022817682  SARIKA LODH                             OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: KIPS(035) - KIMS PARAMEDICAL COLLEGE, SECUNDERABAD                                           

CRS  :: OPT (006) - OPTOMETRY                                                                        



---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1321    2022817200  MUNDE PUNAM                             OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1359    2022812392  K THANU SREE                            OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1449    2022808940  KATTUNGA JOYCE                          OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

2212    2022810133  NUKAPANGU RAMYA                         OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

2429    2022814790  KATIKENAPALLI SRIHARSHITHA              OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

2683    2022815248  P OMESHWARI                             OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

 

 

COLL :: KIPS(035) - KIMS PARAMEDICAL COLLEGE, SECUNDERABAD                                           

CRS  :: RPT (007) - RESPIRATORY THERAPY TECHNOLOGY                                                   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1563    2022809199  G ABHISHTITHA                           OU  SC2 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2105    2022811748  T VEENA                                 OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

2110    2022813735  SANJEEVANI AKHILA                       OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

3426    2022811591  LAVUDYA AKSHITHA                        OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

 

 

COLL :: KIPS(035) - KIMS PARAMEDICAL COLLEGE, SECUNDERABAD                                           

CRS  :: NST (008) - NEURO SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY                                                         

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

980     2022810015  SAAIMA SULAIMAN KHAN                    OU  OC  F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1538    2022813576  K J ESHITHA                             OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

2517    2022813913  K ANITHA                                OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

2892    2022811646  LOKESHWARI BANOTH                       OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

5487    2022815828  KALLEM PRATHIBHA                        OU  SC1 F               SC1-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: KIPS(035) - KIMS PARAMEDICAL COLLEGE, SECUNDERABAD                                           

CRS  :: CCT (009) - CRITICAL CARE TECHNOLOGY                                                         

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1267    2022809868  AFSHA JABEEN                            OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1835    2022808728  TEJAVATH SOWJANYA                       OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

1881    2022813655  K SRAVANTHI                             OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

2219    2022816488  MANDULA NANDINI                         OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: KIPS(035) - KIMS PARAMEDICAL COLLEGE, SECUNDERABAD                                           



CRS  :: RIT (010) - RADIOLOGY AND IMAGING TECHNOLOGY                                                 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

309     2022818136  TAHURA TABASSUM                         OU  OC  F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

386     2022810413  DARSHANAM HARIKA                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

889     2022810209  DHANAVATH KAVERI                        OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

1088    2022815979  SHAIK ILYAS                             OU  BCB M   MSM         BCB-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: KIPS(035) - KIMS PARAMEDICAL COLLEGE, SECUNDERABAD                                           

CRS  :: MRS (012) - MEDICAL RECORDS SCIENCES                                                         

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

3069    2022810547  GUGULOTH RAVINDAR                       OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

3527    2022808884  REBBENA LAXMI SAHASRA                   OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

4024    2022811078  TAPASWINI BOORA                         OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: RVMS(036) - RVM MEDICAL COLLEGE, MULUGU                                                      

CRS  :: MLT (001) - MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY                                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2149    2022809465  KASULA SNEHALATHA                       OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2273    2022809638  EDU TEJA SRI                            OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2703    2022812828  SURA AKHIL                              OU  OC  M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2740    2022812774  ALTHURI DEEPIKA                         OU  SC3 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2754    2022808569  RAPAKA SIRISHA                          OU  SC3 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3180    2022813572  PODISHETTI RAM MANOHITH                 OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3366    2022815651  LAKAVATHU SRIKANTH                      OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

3579    2022815695  MYAKALA SHAILAJA                        OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

3644    2022810276  SHAIK AFFAN                             OU  BCE M   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

3805    2022809671  KAKUTURI HAIMA                          OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

3897    2022809057  KAMERA CHANDANA                         OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

3951    2022813133  BANDARU MANOJKUMAR                      OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-P1                     

4017    2022814637  M KALYANI                               OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

4135    2022816032  MALOTHU DEVENDER                        OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

4170    2022810374  CHITYALA SOWMYA                         OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

4183    2022816154  PALLE DEEPIKA                           OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

4200    2022817798  PARSHA SRINATH                          OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

4220    2022812582  MALOTHU SUNITHA                         OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

5202    2022813302  GUDISE CHARAN TEJ GOUD                  OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

5211    2022814780  ALLEPU ARAVINDA SWAMY                   OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

5474    2022812408  BODIGE SATHWIKA                         OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     



6431    2022818225  SHIVARATHRI SRAVIKA                     OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: RVMS(036) - RVM MEDICAL COLLEGE, MULUGU                                                      

CRS  :: ANT (002) - ANESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY                                                            

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

442     2022810446  DASARI NANDINI                          OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

958     2022817781  KOLLURI HARSHITHA                       OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1139    2022816913  BANOTH ANUSHA                           OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

1190    2022814804  SATHIRI SRILATHA                        OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

1307    2022809250  BURADA YASHASWINI                       OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

1406    2022814838  SAYAN JANA                              OU  OC  M           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

1412    2022814455  JUKANTI KAVYA                           OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

2238    2022813689  MANJULA NANDEESHWARI                    OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: RVMS(036) - RVM MEDICAL COLLEGE, MULUGU                                                      

CRS  :: OTT (003) - OPERATION THEATRE TECHNOLOGY                                                     

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1922    2022809013  ROUTHU AKSHAYA                          OU  SC3 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1996    2022813029  ANTUKURI BHASKAR                        OU  SC3 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2010    2022818269  SAMALLA RAJESH                          OU  SC3 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2147    2022809835  PAGIDAKULA VYSHNAVI                     OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2368    2022810004  PILLAMGOLLA MERY BEULAH                 OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

2560    2022809032  NETURI GIRI BABU                        OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2931    2022812171  DHANAVATH SIMHADRI                      OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

2956    2022811182  KARENGULA SNEHA                         OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: RVMS(036) - RVM MEDICAL COLLEGE, MULUGU                                                      

CRS  :: CVT (004) - CARDIAC AND CARDIO VASCULAR TECHNOLOGY                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

127     2022810525  SHAHEDA BEGUM                           OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

181     2022811943  NABIHA                                  OU  OC  F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

271     2022815804  POLU UMA                                OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

345     2022815341  MADUPATHI NAGESHWARI                    OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

1186    2022816366  SHAIK KAMALODDIN                        OU  BCE M   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

1354    2022814743  YACHARENI PAVANA                        OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

1365    2022816660  JOGELLI NAKSHATHRA                      OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

1712    2022814220  JADHAV SUCHITRA                         OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      



2903    2022811031  ANUMULA MAMATHA                         OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

4663    2022810999  NEELA RITVIKA                           OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: RVMS(036) - RVM MEDICAL COLLEGE, MULUGU                                                      

CRS  :: RDT (005) - RENAL DIALYSIS TECHNOLOGY                                                        

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2671    2022810724  KASHAPAKA SHREYA                        OU  SC2 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2795    2022812264  ANNAM SIRI VENNELA                      OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

3276    2022815041  NARA SWETHA                             OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

3278    2022813887  MITTAPALLY INDHUPRIYA                   OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

3954    2022816438  KANNA PAVANI                            OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

4096    2022813449  SHAIK SHAMA                             OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

4173    2022819011  PASUPULA AKSHITHA                       OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

4375    2022811452  DHEERAVATH NAVANEETHA                   OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

 

 

COLL :: RVMS(036) - RVM MEDICAL COLLEGE, MULUGU                                                      

CRS  :: OPT (006) - OPTOMETRY                                                                        

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2062    2022812967  KARINGULA LOKESH REDDY                  OU  OC  M           EWS OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2791    2022817893  JINUKALA MADHURI                        OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2857    2022809852  FARIYA NAAZ                             OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2895    2022811014  M SAI PRASAD                            OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3337    2022812436  KASHAPOGU PRASAD                        OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

3578    2022811025  SONDE SPANDANA                          OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

3731    2022812875  BANDI SHASHIKUMAR GOUD                  OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

3893    2022811358  AKIFA ZUMOOR                            OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

3953    2022816981  GADDAM MADHURAMBIKA                     OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: RVMS(036) - RVM MEDICAL COLLEGE, MULUGU                                                      

CRS  :: RPT (007) - RESPIRATORY THERAPY TECHNOLOGY                                                   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2006    2022815620  ERROLLA BHAVANI                         OU  SC2 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2845    2022816556  GOSEKA VIJAY KUMAR                      OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3203    2022809815  YELAMANDHALA HARSHINI                   OU  OC  F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

3406    2022812818  H S NIDHI                               OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

7113    2022810897  SABHA                                   OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

 



 

COLL :: RVMS(036) - RVM MEDICAL COLLEGE, MULUGU                                                      

CRS  :: NST (008) - NEURO SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY                                                         

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2196    2022816431  PEDDI ISHASRI                           OU  BCB F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2470    2022812552  CHAVATA SRAVANI                         OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2682    2022809692  CHINNARAMANI KEERTHANA                  OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

3298    2022813319  THANDU SRIJA                            OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

4009    2022816504  PITTALA SADASHIV                        OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

4083    2022814905  BUDDARAM JAYASURYA                      OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

4749    2022809469  NAIRA SAHER                             OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

5330    2022814168  B VERONIKA                              OU  BCC F               BCC-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: RVMS(036) - RVM MEDICAL COLLEGE, MULUGU                                                      

CRS  :: CCT (009) - CRITICAL CARE TECHNOLOGY                                                         

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2431    2022810660  SARA MAHENDAR                           OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2633    2022814572  MADIRE MONALISA                         OU  SC2 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2967    2022815285  KATTEBOINA SANDEEP                      OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2985    2022810642  G KARTHIK                               OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-P1                     

3002    2022811701  DAKOOR PRANEETH                         OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

3041    2022813502  DASARI ISHWARYA                         OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

3423    2022808923  ESLAVATH DIVYA                          OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

3841    2022818726  POTHARAJU SRIJA                         OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: RVMS(036) - RVM MEDICAL COLLEGE, MULUGU                                                      

CRS  :: RIT (010) - RADIOLOGY AND IMAGING TECHNOLOGY                                                 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1875    2022810682  KOTHALA AKSHAYA                         OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

2057    2022812673  ATHRAM AVINASH                          OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

2146    2022810435  KOYALAKARI SATHWIKA                     OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

2578    2022813000  WASTER JAGADISH                         OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

6233    2022815379  YATHAKULA MANASA                        OU  SC1 F               SC1-GEN-P1                     

6968    2022809402  SYED ANAS                               OU  OC  M   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: RVMS(036) - RVM MEDICAL COLLEGE, MULUGU                                                      

CRS  :: MRS (012) - MEDICAL RECORDS SCIENCES                                                         



---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

3478    2022809972  ELUPULA KARUNYA                         OU  SC3 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3604    2022812221  MACHAMALLA GAYATHRI                     OU  SC3 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3787    2022811001  GODUGU CHINMAI                          OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

4169    2022809767  ERRA SHIVANANDINI                       OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

4610    2022811312  CHEERKA UJWALA                          OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

4982    2022816300  BUKYA POOJITHA                          OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

6204    2022810781  BHEEMANATHI SIRIVARSHINI                OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

6532    2022810903  THANGETI RAMYA                          OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: RVMS(036) - RVM MEDICAL COLLEGE, MULUGU                                                      

CRS  :: NCM (013) - NUCLEAR MEDICINE                                                                 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

642     2022818141  NIRMALA                                 OU  OC  F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

899     2022814229  KURRA DATHU                             OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

1498    2022812308  JAJULA KOUSHIK                          OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-P1                     

4460    2022815194  J KEERTHIMAI                            OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: RVMS(036) - RVM MEDICAL COLLEGE, MULUGU                                                      

CRS  :: RTT (014) - RADIO THERAPY TECHNOLOGY                                                         

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2373    2022811812  GULLA SOMESHWAR                         OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2430    2022812542  ABDULLAH SUFIYAN                        OU  BCE M   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2685    2022815176  ESLAVATH RAVIKIRAN                      OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

2902    2022811898  YENGANTI ANANYA                         OU  SC2 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

3569    2022810641  KAIRAMKONDA SPANDHANA                   OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

4746    2022817183  RAMSHA MUMTAZ                           OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: CMRH(037) - CMR INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KANDALKOYA, MEDCHAL                            

CRS  :: MLT (001) - MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY                                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1622    2022816193  HUMERA FATIMA                           OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2042    2022812592  MOHAMMED IRFAN                          OU  BCE M   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2064    2022810858  SHEREEN                                 OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2094    2022815798  PARANGI GANESH                          OU  SC2 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    



2156    2022808917  CHINNOLLA VINEETH SHALEM                OU  SC2 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2337    2022811304  TUJALAPURAM HARSHITHA                   OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2408    2022810508  SUNKARI KEERTHANA                       OU  ST  F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2615    2022812642  SAKPAL RAMASREE                         OU  SC3 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2709    2022811669  GUMASA SWETHA                           OU  SC3 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2776    2022813679  YELIGETI SAI CHANDANA                   OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

2822    2022808804  BUTTI ARAVIND                           OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-P1                     

2984    2022809938  DURGARI JERUSHA                         OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

3137    2022809125  KAPAVARAPU HEMIKA                       OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

3140    2022816524  MALAGALI VENKATESHWARI                  OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

3148    2022810944  BANOTH MOTHILAL                         OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

3208    2022809715  RESHMA                                  OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

3216    2022814414  MALAVATH SHIVANI                        OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

3218    2022811721  ANPA SAI PRASAD                         OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-P1                     

3221    2022816328  DONVAN JASHWANTH                        OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

3439    2022813790  KAMTAM NIKHITHA                         OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

3473    2022813637  LINGAMPELLI HARSHA                      OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

3503    2022816175  KANUGULA SURYA TEJA                     OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

3553    2022809349  PULLA REKHA                             OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

3586    2022814490  MANDLA PRANITH KUMAR                    OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: CMRH(037) - CMR INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KANDALKOYA, MEDCHAL                            

CRS  :: ANT (002) - ANESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY                                                            

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

447     2022808962  M PALLAVI                               OU  OC  F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

504     2022810334  ALFIYA JABEEN                           OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

815     2022809384  MOHAMMAD AZEEZUDDIN                     OU  BCE M   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

824     2022814231  KALUVALA SRISHMA                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

868     2022811533  DARA RISHIKA                            OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

871     2022809499  BANGARU SRINIDHI                        OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1012    2022811641  PATHANGI TEJASHWINI                     OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

1044    2022819066  CHOWVAN AKSHARA                         OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

1381    2022813409  ACHINI VENU                             OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1435    2022809222  GOPALA SNEHA                            OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: CMRH(037) - CMR INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KANDALKOYA, MEDCHAL                            

CRS  :: OTT (003) - OPERATION THEATRE TECHNOLOGY                                                     

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

896     2022817819  MANDA GOWTHAMI                          OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

940     2022815026  SANEELA SOHERA                          OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    



1258    2022812635  SYEDA UMMEHANI                          OU  OC  F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1730    2022810598  KACHAKAYALA AKSHAYA                     OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1830    2022808773  SANDEYSARI RACHANA                      OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2069    2022813456  PABBU ANU                               OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

2107    2022810054  CHELUKALAPELLI ASHRITHA                 OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

2193    2022817693  METHRI  ARUN                            OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2678    2022809409  RUPANI POOJA                            OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

2708    2022811800  BANDARI SAMATHA                         OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

2777    2022818854  MUDAVATH NANDHU                         OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

 

 

COLL :: CMRH(037) - CMR INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KANDALKOYA, MEDCHAL                            

CRS  :: RPT (007) - RESPIRATORY THERAPY TECHNOLOGY                                                   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2427    2022814973  GOGARLA SANGEETHA                       OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2620    2022809818  BHUKYA HARI KISHORE                     OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

3269    2022811736  JANAGAMA BHUNUPRASAD                    OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

3574    2022818807  KASTURI SAHITYA                         OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: CMRH(037) - CMR INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KANDALKOYA, MEDCHAL                            

CRS  :: RIT (010) - RADIOLOGY AND IMAGING TECHNOLOGY                                                 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

353     2022810328  KUYYA AMULYA                            OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

683     2022810956  KUMMARI MALAVIKA                        OU  SC3 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

847     2022811409  CHENNABOINA SANKEERTHANA                OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1304    2022811855  RATHLAVATH KRUSHNUDU                    OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

1490    2022813206  NEERUDI PRANAVI                         OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

1583    2022814488  GAJULA SHYNITHI                         OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1645    2022817969  HIBA FATIMA                             OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-MRC-P1                 

1984    2022812287  SANKATI HARITHA                         OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

2369    2022813450  RATHOD HANSITHA                         OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

5099    2022815676  REHMA AMODI                             OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: MHVR(038) - MAHAVIR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, VIKARABAD                                 

CRS  :: BPT (015) - BACHELOR OF PHYSIO  THERAPY                                                      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

327     2022812137  AGGIDI MANIL KUMAR                      OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

405     2022814018  BAGARI MANEESHA                         OU  SC3 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    



542     2022813363  P RASHI                                 OU  OC  F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

783     2022811758  VADLAMUDI CHANDRIKA                     OU  SC2 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

826     2022811702  MD IMRAN                                OU  BCE M   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

900     2022812780  MATLA SIRI                              OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

911     2022812054  CHAKALI SHRUTHI                         OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-MRC-P1                 

914     2022818708  THANDRA VANI                            OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1067    2022811814  J BALRAJ                                OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1185    2022809750  BANDARI VAIBHAV                         OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-P1                     

1241    2022809393  RAGULA NISHITHA                         OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

1292    2022818167  BANKALA JYOTHI                          OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1352    2022812349  SADULA SHARANYA                         OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

1483    2022809378  BUSANI SRIHARSHA                        OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1484    2022815043  DANUKA KRISHIKA                         OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

1504    2022811508  TALAKOKKULA VENNELA                     OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1836    2022810972  VANKUDOTH JYOTHI                        OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

1842    2022813516  RATHLAVATH NIKITHA                      OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

1986    2022811769  MALOTHU MADHUMATHI                      OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

2488    2022814140  POLOJI SRAVANI                          OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

2960    2022813141  MD JAMAL UR RAHMAN KHAN                 OU  OC  M   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

3142    2022812949  SAMEER MOHAMMED KHAN                    OU  OC  M   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

4249    2022810270  K RICHITHA                              OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: PRIW(039) - PRATIMA RELIEF INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, SAHASRA NAGAR, HANAMKONDA           

CRS  :: MLT (001) - MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY                                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2136    2022818898  KANAKA NANDINI                          OU  ST  F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2145    2022816630  JANNU NAVYA                             OU  SC2 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2778    2022811912  MADAVI GNANESHWARI                      OU  ST  F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2789    2022817519  DEVARAKONDA SOUJANYA                    OU  SC2 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

3011    2022815236  SEETARAM                                OU  ST  M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3341    2022812316  BANDI PRANARSHA                         OU  BCB F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3432    2022812559  MERUGU SHIVA CHARAN                     OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3437    2022818948  GUGULOTH KARTHIKA                       OU  ST  F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3465    2022808754  NANNETI DAYANA                          OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

3645    2022819031  DAVULA ASHWINI                          OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

3721    2022813924  ORUGANTI NITHISHA                       OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

3834    2022810747  KANDULA RAMYA                           OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

3866    2022817605  CHINTHAPANDU VAISHALI                   OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

3889    2022815189  HALAVATH MANJULA                        OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

3995    2022815524  GUGULOTHU RAMADEVI                      OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

4094    2022813476  VARTHYA JAYA SREE                       OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

4303    2022817211  RACHARLA OMPRAKASH                      OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

4720    2022812841  BOORA PRANAVI                           OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     



4840    2022817180  MD HARSHAD ALI                          OU  BCB M   MSM         BCB-GEN-P1                     

4889    2022816585  PENDARI NANDU                           OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

5456    2022812091  SHAIK SANA                              OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

5679    2022813786  VADLAKONDA PRATHIJA                     OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

6543    2022814131  VASAMSETTI PHANEESWAR                   OU  OC  M           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

7260    2022815907  SINGIREDDY VASUDHA                      OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: PRIW(039) - PRATIMA RELIEF INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, SAHASRA NAGAR, HANAMKONDA           

CRS  :: ANT (002) - ANESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY                                                            

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1028    2022814232  MOHAMMAD UZAIR ALI                      OU  BCE M   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

1080    2022809577  BARLA MEGHANA                           OU  SC2 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1248    2022811407  ADELLY ABHINAYASRI                      OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

1260    2022814733  GUGULOTH RAVALI                         OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

1576    2022816939  GORRE SPANDANA                          OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

1617    2022811116  ENUGULA ASMITHA PRIYA                   OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

1736    2022816664  UDUTHA SAIVARSHA                        OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

2489    2022812484  P TEJASWINI                             OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: PRIW(039) - PRATIMA RELIEF INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, SAHASRA NAGAR, HANAMKONDA           

CRS  :: OTT (003) - OPERATION THEATRE TECHNOLOGY                                                     

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1865    2022812296  SYED ASIYA                              OU  OC  F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2341    2022810961  VEMULA KAVYASRI                         OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

2561    2022815251  RAM NIHARIKA                            OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2590    2022818547  BANDI SANGEETHA                         OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

2697    2022815933  VEMULA AKSHITHA                         OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

3135    2022809508  KETHAVATH AKSHITHA                      OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

4522    2022818328  PILLANAGROVIE NAVYA                     OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: PRIW(039) - PRATIMA RELIEF INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, SAHASRA NAGAR, HANAMKONDA           

CRS  :: CVT (004) - CARDIAC AND CARDIO VASCULAR TECHNOLOGY                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

521     2022811654  ADEPU USHA                              OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

779     2022810808  DHARAVATH SAVITHRI                      OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

844     2022810994  BODDULA SRILAXMI                        OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

1113    2022811112  CHINTALA SOWMYA                         OU  SC1 F               SC1-GEN-P1                     



3487    2022816774  BADRI RIA                               OU  BCC F               BCC-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: PRIW(039) - PRATIMA RELIEF INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, SAHASRA NAGAR, HANAMKONDA           

CRS  :: RDT (005) - RENAL DIALYSIS TECHNOLOGY                                                        

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1596    2022815334  LINGANABOINA THARUN KUMAR               OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2281    2022809364  THAMMALLA SHARANYA                      OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2492    2022810402  UDDAGIRI BINDU                          OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

3055    2022811438  CHILUKALA LAVANYA                       OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

3714    2022818797  K SUJJI                                 OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

3715    2022814444  BANOTH NARMADA                          OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

 

 

COLL :: PRIW(039) - PRATIMA RELIEF INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, SAHASRA NAGAR, HANAMKONDA           

CRS  :: OPT (006) - OPTOMETRY                                                                        

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

3172    2022815703  MANDALA RENUKA                          OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

3446    2022815238  ESLAVATH MAITHRI                        OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

3676    2022814428  MALLARAPU NIHARIKA                      OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

4747    2022812851  MAMIDALA SREEJA                         OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: PRIW(039) - PRATIMA RELIEF INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, SAHASRA NAGAR, HANAMKONDA           

CRS  :: RPT (007) - RESPIRATORY THERAPY TECHNOLOGY                                                   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2170    2022809419  SUNKARI KEERTHANA                       OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2481    2022812491  LOLAKAPURI RATNA SREEHITHA              OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3062    2022812797  MALKAPURAM HARSHINI                     OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

3991    2022813465  BHUKYA RAM                              OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

 

 

COLL :: PRIW(039) - PRATIMA RELIEF INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, SAHASRA NAGAR, HANAMKONDA           

CRS  :: NST (008) - NEURO SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY                                                         

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2654    2022812538  TINGILKAR HARINI                        OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

3506    2022812336  LANJAPALLI VYSHNAVI                     OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

4037    2022812407  BADAVATH NANDINI                        OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      



5254    2022814241  GODISELA AMULYA                         OU  BCC F               BCC-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: PRIW(039) - PRATIMA RELIEF INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, SAHASRA NAGAR, HANAMKONDA           

CRS  :: CCT (009) - CRITICAL CARE TECHNOLOGY                                                         

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2302    2022818951  SRIPADHI SANGEETHA                      OU  BCB F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3277    2022813819  CHERUKU DURGA PRASAD                    OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

6205    2022815892  MEDIKONDA SHARON JESSI                  OU  BCC F               BCC-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: PRIW(039) - PRATIMA RELIEF INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, SAHASRA NAGAR, HANAMKONDA           

CRS  :: RIT (010) - RADIOLOGY AND IMAGING TECHNOLOGY                                                 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1631    2022811277  MUDDAMALLA KAVYASRI                     OU  SC3 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2394    2022812126  BODDULA LIKHITHA                        OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

7720    2022818113  SIRIGIRI SWAPNA                         OU  SC1 F               SC1-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: PRIW(039) - PRATIMA RELIEF INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, SAHASRA NAGAR, HANAMKONDA           

CRS  :: MRS (012) - MEDICAL RECORDS SCIENCES                                                         

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

3921    2022817803  KANNAM ASMITHA                          OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

4807    2022813292  DORNALA SWATHI                          OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

6242    2022812310  UMMAY SHAIMA TABASSUM                   OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

6335    2022811991  MALDODDI VASANTHA                       OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: FCIM(040) - FATHER COLOMBO INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, WARANGAL                           

CRS  :: ANT (002) - ANESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY                                                            

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1036    2022817690  MUDAVATH MALLESH                        OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

1319    2022811040  CHOUTOLLA NAGALAXMI                     OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1533    2022812397  KAMMARI RAJASHEKHAR CHARY               OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1636    2022811331  KORRA SRUTHI                            OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

1811    2022814750  KOYYADA THRISHA                         OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

2210    2022809502  NAGULA GUNASRI                          OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

5942    2022811897  PUVVADA GAYATHRI SHIVA SRI              OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     



 

 

COLL :: FCIM(040) - FATHER COLOMBO INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, WARANGAL                           

CRS  :: OTT (003) - OPERATION THEATRE TECHNOLOGY                                                     

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2249    2022818863  MANUBOTHULA SIDDHARTHA                  OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2541    2022813614  PIDAMARTHI VARSHITHA                    OU  SC2 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2595    2022817665  RENUKUNTLA DINESH                       OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2713    2022818439  K MAMATHA                               OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

3057    2022811639  BANOTHU ANUSHA                          OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

3112    2022816484  PARASANABOINA SRAVANTHI                 OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

3796    2022814717  MOHAMMAD FURQAN BASHEER                 OU  BCE M   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

4776    2022815400  MADHIRE ANU PRIYA                       OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: FCIM(040) - FATHER COLOMBO INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, WARANGAL                           

CRS  :: CVT (004) - CARDIAC AND CARDIO VASCULAR TECHNOLOGY                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

625     2022815657  M RAGHAVENDRA                           OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1163    2022814512  PALLERLA VAISHNAVI                      OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1175    2022811762  RANVEER SAMEEKSHA                       OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

1225    2022814364  K KAVERI                                OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

1678    2022810119  SHAIK AFSHEEN                           OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

1738    2022814650  KUDMETHA AKANKSHA                       OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

1965    2022815560  MAGINI AISHWARYA                        OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

4518    2022809493  SYED SAMI                               OU  OC  M   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: FCIM(040) - FATHER COLOMBO INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, WARANGAL                           

CRS  :: RDT (005) - RENAL DIALYSIS TECHNOLOGY                                                        

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2306    2022813045  AERRA NAVANEETHA                        OU  SC3 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2693    2022816613  GORLAPALLI RANJEETH                     OU  SC3 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2930    2022815731  MEKALA VIKRAM                           OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-P1                     

3071    2022811883  MUNIGALA SINDHUJA                       OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

3268    2022814050  DURGAM ARUN KUMAR                       OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-P1                     

3741    2022810971  RATHLAVATH SAI                          OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

3797    2022815758  MOHAMMAD MUSKAN SUMAYYA                 OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

4276    2022811765  PANDULA THULASI                         OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

6479    2022816442  G SRIVALLI                              OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     



 

 

COLL :: FCIM(040) - FATHER COLOMBO INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, WARANGAL                           

CRS  :: RPT (007) - RESPIRATORY THERAPY TECHNOLOGY                                                   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

3157    2022814720  RAMAVATH ANUSHA                         OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

3178    2022818061  ANABATHULA BALAKRISHNA                  OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

3271    2022816800  BANDARI IKYATHA                         OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

3711    2022811173  TATIKAYALA AKSHITHA JWALA               OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

3880    2022809570  MOHAMMAD SHOHEB AHMED                   OU  BCE M   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

5987    2022815633  GOURIGARI RAJITHA                       OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: FCIM(040) - FATHER COLOMBO INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, WARANGAL                           

CRS  :: NST (008) - NEURO SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY                                                         

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2332    2022809060  PASULA AKSHITHA                         OU  SC3 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2715    2022812535  NAGIRTHI ASRITHA                        OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2758    2022816096  SHAIK AFRANIKATH                        OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2834    2022814923  TELLURI SRUTHI                          OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2948    2022813011  PAGADALA THRISHA                        OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

3122    2022810628  KANDULA ABHINAV                         OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-P1                     

3690    2022811337  ARSHIYA SULTANA                         OU  BCB F   MSM         BCB-GEN-P1                     

4156    2022813356  MOHAMMAD RUHINAAZ                       OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

4364    2022813546  PATHLAVATH RAMU NAIK                    OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

4820    2022808792  SHIRIGIRI ABHISHEK PRABHU               OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: FCIM(040) - FATHER COLOMBO INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, WARANGAL                           

CRS  :: CCT (009) - CRITICAL CARE TECHNOLOGY                                                         

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1892    2022813695  JADI GOUTHAM                            OU  SC3 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2851    2022813441  NEERUTI MEGHANA CHINMY                  OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

3109    2022810672  K VINOD KUMAR                           OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

3121    2022810290  KETHAVATH BALAJI NAYAK                  OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

3239    2022816105  SNUHITH GOLIPELLI                       OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-P1                     

3868    2022814947  SHAIK MUSKAN BEGUM                      OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

5210    2022816703  Y NANDA KUMAR                           OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 



COLL :: FCIM(040) - FATHER COLOMBO INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, WARANGAL                           

CRS  :: RIT (010) - RADIOLOGY AND IMAGING TECHNOLOGY                                                 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

655     2022817097  MEKALA SUMANTH                          OU  SC2 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1407    2022816337  VADNALA VAISHNAVI                       OU  BCA F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1601    2022811399  GUDEPU SUMAPRIYA                        OU  SC3 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1930    2022813354  IQRA TAUHEED                            OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

1950    2022813630  GOTTAM KARTHIKEYAN                      OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-P1                     

2180    2022813438  RATHOD SNEHITHA                         OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

2538    2022812102  CHINNAM MAHESH                          OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

2828    2022816796  MEKALA MANOJA                           OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: IPMH(041) - IPM PUBLIC HEALTH LABS AND FOOD (H) ADMINISTRATION, NARAYANAGUDA                 

CRS  :: MLT (001) - MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY                                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1100    2022811773  VANGALAPUDI DHANA DEVI                  OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1211    2022810693  THOTA AKSHITHA                          OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1562    2022812153  B LAKSH SINGH                           OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1602    2022816822  ENDRAPALLY DEVI PRIYA                   OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-MRC-P1                 

1633    2022809452  PARIPALLY GANGOTHRI                     OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-MRC-P1                 

1748    2022810127  POGAKU VEENA                            OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1792    2022816654  GOGU SUSMITHA                           OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-MRC-P1                 

2005    2022811686  CHIDIRALA KARTHIK                       OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

2015    2022817685  ADEEBA FATIMA                           OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

2102    2022819069  VARADHA VAISHNAV                        OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

2329    2022811468  RAMAVATH PAVANI                         OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-MRC-P1                  

2410    2022811073  SABAVATH PAVANI                         OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

2469    2022818500  CHAKALI NEELAMMA                        OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

2983    2022814116  RAMAGIRI RAJARAJESHWARI                 OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

4884    2022810802  SUDHADI SINDHU                          OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

5829    2022816879  RUBIYA BEGUM                            OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: AWAR(061) - AWARE COLLEGE OF BSC MLT, HYDERABAD                                              

CRS  :: MLT (001) - MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY                                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1755    2022816565  KATAMONI MEGHANA                        OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2096    2022818751  AZKIA SIDDIQUE                          OU  OC  F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2243    2022816984  KHATIJA BIN SALEH AL KASERI             OU  OC  F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    



2346    2022817156  SANA FATIMA                             OU  OC  F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2411    2022808793  ANANTULA ROJA                           OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-MRC-P1                 

2480    2022808802  MYADARI MOKSHAJA                        OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-MRC-P1                 

2512    2022813700  VEERABOINA KAVYA                        OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

2551    2022810868  MOHAMMED ABDUL HADI                     OU  BCE M   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

2559    2022809613  P SAI KUMAR                             OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

2662    2022809910  PABBA SAIKEERTHANA                      OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-MRC-P1                 

2717    2022813769  M BHANU PRIYA                           OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2914    2022808817  BHUKYA SUMITHRA                         OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-MRC-P1                  

3117    2022814663  R TEJASWINI                             OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

3244    2022810253  KENGARLA SAISHIVANI                     OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

3300    2022816784  THANNIRU KAVYANJALI                     OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

3803    2022813014  K SHESHENDRA KUMAR                      OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

4101    2022812354  MARUPAKULA SWECHA                       OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

7261    2022814039  HYDER ALI                               OU  OC  M   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

7377    2022815270  SAFURA MAHIN                            OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

7567    2022811238  SALWA UNNISA                            OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: KRIS(062) - KRISHNA INSTITUTE OF  MEDICAL SCIENCES (KIMS) MINISTERROAD, SECUNDERABAD         

CRS  :: MLT (001) - MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY                                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1073    2022817809  JANGALLA PAVANI                         OU  SC2 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1398    2022814956  AFIYA SULTHANA                          OU  OC  F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1789    2022810273  NEELA HARIKA                            OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

2508    2022809774  GANGARAPU MANOGNYA                      OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

2536    2022810632  RAMAVATH HARICHANDRA PRASAD             OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

3288    2022811802  GURRAM RAMYA                            OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

7779    2022815897  SYED SHAHBAAZ                           OU  OC  M   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: DURU(063) - PRINCESS DURRU SHEHVAR COLLEGE OF MLT, HYD                                       

CRS  :: MLT (001) - MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY                                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1115    2022818216  SYEDA FARWA FATIMA                      OU  OC  F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1806    2022808811  MOHAMMED HAMZA UDDIN                    OU  BCE M   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1870    2022814614  BHUTAPILLI SRAVANI                      OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1967    2022818192  SANA TASLEEM                            OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1969    2022817306  IRAM FATIMA                             OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1972    2022810929  AMINA MAHEEN QAYYUM                     OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2221    2022809760  ZOHA FATIMA                             OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2222    2022816914  MOHAMMAD WASEEM FAISAL                  OU  BCE M   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     



2649    2022816570  BODRABOINA JAYANTHI                     OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

2810    2022815145  MEEDIDODDI ANAND                        OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2997    2022812562  ANSHIKA THAKUR                          OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

3259    2022808671  JUVARI RAGHUPATHI                       OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

3457    2022809731  P CHAITANYA RUPIKA                      OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

3464    2022817621  KADAVATH VIJAYALAXMI                    OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

3590    2022812107  K MANISHA KUMARI                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

3629    2022813327  TALARI SONU                             OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

3659    2022814714  MEESALA JEEVITHA                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

3677    2022817752  SHIRSHE PRATHAM                         OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-P1                     

3718    2022809286  KANEEZ FATIMA                           OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

3758    2022811387  ROSHINI KUMARI                          OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

4384    2022813335  SUDHAGANI RAKESH                        OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

4661    2022816579  GANGIDOLU DIVYANJALI                    OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

4838    2022810552  C BHOOMIKA                              OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

6526    2022815748  ZAINAB RUSHAN                           OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

6826    2022812963  SYEDA SAKINA SAQAWATH                   OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

6859    2022817488  DOKUPARTHY SHALOM JESSIC                OU  BCC M               BCC-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: KIMH(064) - KAMINENI INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, LBNAGAR, HYDERABAD                   

CRS  :: MLT (001) - MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY                                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

976     2022817363  KOTHAKAPU HARIKRUSHNA REDDY             OU  OC  M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1625    2022810128  YESUPOGU MANI                           OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

2390    2022812045  GOLLA SOWMYA                            OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

2539    2022812089  DEPAVATH DEVENDAR                       OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

4730    2022815430  ZEHRA KHATOON                           OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: AIMD(065) - ARUNDATHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL, MEDCHAL, MALKAJGIRI        

CRS  :: MLT (001) - MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY                                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1679    2022810979  SUHANA                                  OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2614    2022808971  NUKALAMARRY PRANATHI                    OU  BCB F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2692    2022811876  DUBASI JOSHNAVI                         OU  SC2 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2750    2022813709  MD MAHABOOB                             OU  BCE M   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2835    2022813269  HAJERA AFREEN                           OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2926    2022814257  MUDAVATH PALLAVI                        OU  ST  F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2957    2022815055  JARAPULA SIDDARDHA                      OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

2976    2022812219  AMATHUL MAHEEN                          OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

3063    2022810387  BALUGARI TEJASWINI                      OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     



3080    2022816991  VADTHYAVATH SHILPA                      OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

3359    2022817797  A AKASH                                 OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-P1                     

3381    2022815980  DURGAM AKANKSHA                         OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

3540    2022818079  MEDARI RAJU                             OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

3566    2022811611  PALLE SRUTHI                            OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

3568    2022809008  BANOTH GOPI KRISHNA NAIK                OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

3584    2022812113  ANDE ROOPASRI                           OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

3654    2022817686  REMOLLA VINOD                           OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

3784    2022814792  LINGAPURAM SIRI CHANDANA                OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

3945    2022810362  GIRAGANI TEJA                           OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

4271    2022814055  BARADI MYTHILI                          OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

4993    2022817841  ENAGANDULA  ARCHANA                     OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

6559    2022808765  SOLETI ROSHINI                          OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

7823    2022811094  SIDDIQ BIN MAHSAN BIN JAMEEL RAMZAN     OU  OC  M   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: SRMI(073) - SRM INSTITUTE OF MEDICLA SCIENCES AND TECHNOLOGY, KARIMNAGAR                     

CRS  :: MLT (001) - MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY                                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1097    2022808979  MOHAMMAD FARAZ RABBANI                  OU  BCE M   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3935    2022812401  DHARAVATH NIKITHA                       OU  ST  F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

4185    2022811907  RAJARAPU KEJIYA                         OU  SC2 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

4214    2022818683  GODHA LIKHITHA                          OU  SC3 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

4245    2022809405  CHOPPADANDI VYSHNAVI                    OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

4306    2022819027  PEDDIGARI ARAVIND                       OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

4366    2022818609  RUPAVATH SATHVIKA NAIK                  OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

4501    2022814043  CHIKKULLA AKHIL KUMAR                   OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-P1                     

4606    2022811922  KADAVATH PAVAN                          OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

4830    2022810666  DANDEM HASINI                           OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

5176    2022815511  HANIYA SHAKEEL                          OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

5299    2022817787  S VARUN KUMAR GOUD                      OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

5585    2022815674  NITTURI VISHAL                          OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

5748    2022813067  ANAPURAPU SOUMYA                        OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

5777    2022818692  PASUNUTI UMADEVI                        OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: SURM(082) - SURABHI INSTITUTE OF ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES,SIDDIPET                             

CRS  :: MLT (001) - MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY                                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2873    2022812035  JUTTU AKSHAYA                           OU  SC2 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

3338    2022809303  ANNAM MANASA                            OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

3500    2022810279  BAINDLA ABHISHEK                        OU  SC3 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    



3642    2022813896  ARPULA JOHN PAUL                        OU  SC2 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3650    2022818966  ABDUL QUDDUS AKRAM                      OU  BCE M   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3997    2022815845  MUNIGE ARAVIND                          OU  SC2 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

4053    2022816402  TABASSUM NAAZ                           OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

4164    2022814523  BASWANI SNEHA                           OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

4221    2022810911  BANDI MADHU                             OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

4228    2022812282  TAMMALA SHIVANI                         OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

4260    2022811630  MAHAMMAD KHADEER                        OU  BCE M   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

4330    2022811906  NEELA DEEKSHITHA                        OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

4351    2022812909  MAMILLA SOUJANYA                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

4449    2022818094  M VINOD NAIK                            OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

4665    2022814595  BATTULA AKSHAY KUMAR                    OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-P1                     

4710    2022810513  GUGULOTHU ASHWINI                       OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

4752    2022815587  BANOTHU JAGADISH                        OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

5530    2022810716  KANUGULA MADHU                          OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

5803    2022813328  CHAKALI ARAVIND                         OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

5832    2022809152  RAGHUPATHI SAHITHIPRIYA                 OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

5924    2022814504  YASWADA SAI SHARANYA                    OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

6914    2022810327  SILVERI SANJEEV STEVEN                  OU  BCC M               BCC-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: CHND(086) - CHANDANA BSC MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY, SURYPET, NALGONDA                           

CRS  :: MLT (001) - MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY                                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

3240    2022817476  KOTA DANIEL                             OU  SC2 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3373    2022808577  SAMA THARUNYA                           OU  OC  F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

3852    2022810678  KANKANALA SHIRHSHA                      OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

3870    2022809492  KALLEWAD KRISHNAVENI                    OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

3922    2022811428  KOSHIKA LOKESH KUMAR                    OU  BCB M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3941    2022815989  PALWAI SRUTHI                           OU  SC2 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

4405    2022811093  MALLEGARI PREETI                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

4525    2022811255  NALLAGANDLA MEGHANA                     OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

4526    2022810392  BHOOKYA SRI HARSHITHA                   OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

4561    2022810803  R SANDYA                                OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

4644    2022810800  CHAPALA RAMYASRI                        OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

4702    2022812085  KORVI BHANU PRASAD                      OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-P1                     

4712    2022811982  NARAHARI ASHWITHA                       OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

4945    2022814423  GUGULOTHU VIJAY                         OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

5030    2022816394  RAMAVATH DEEPIKA                        OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

5107    2022814629  SK SADIYA                               OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

5381    2022811647  PUTTA VENKATESH                         OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

5473    2022815398  BAVIKADI SIDDARTHA                      OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

5620    2022812539  MEKALA VENKATESWARA RAO                 OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

5881    2022811096  KOPPUNOORI BHAGYALAXMI                  OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     



5999    2022812570  MALLEPULA LAXMIPRASAD                   OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

6827    2022815652  YEDAVALLY BHARGAVI                      OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

7262    2022812765  EPPA LAXMINARSIMHA                      OU  SC1 M               SC1-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: KIMN(088) - KAMINENI INSTITUTE OF PARA MEDICAL SCIENCES, NRKTPLY, NALGONDA                   

CRS  :: MLT (001) - MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY                                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2253    2022811130  MUDAVATH NANDINI                        OU  ST  F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2467    2022811638  GAMPALA AKSHITHA                        OU  SC3 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2730    2022817667  SAMUDRALA ANJALI                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

2955    2022813622  KANAKAM NARESH                          OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-P1                     

3282    2022815021  RAMAVATHCHANDRAKALA                     OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

3982    2022814375  GOLI CHARAN TEJ                         OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-P1                     

4575    2022814552  POLOJU SREEJA                           OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

4798    2022815838  MAHAMMAD MAGHDUM                        OU  BCE M   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

5581    2022815443  BONAGIRI MANIDEEP                       OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: SCMN(089) - SRINIVASA COLLEGE OF MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY, NALGONDA                            

CRS  :: MLT (001) - MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY                                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2295    2022810162  MUDAVATH PRATHIMA                       OU  ST  F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

3641    2022812585  MANUPATI RUPA                           OU  ST  F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

3919    2022815116  SEEMA SABIHA                            OU  OC  F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

4189    2022809656  KADARI MAHALAXMI                        OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

4299    2022811494  VARLA SHIVA TEJA                        OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

4617    2022809629  BASHIPANGU KAVYA                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

4655    2022813024  BOYINI SATHISH KUMAR                    OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-P1                     

4695    2022815991  PARLAPALLY SANJAY                       OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

4718    2022818364  GADAPAKA GOMAITHRI                      OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

4850    2022815338  KOTTA NAKSHATHRA                        OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

5018    2022816285  BANDARI VYSHNAVI                        OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

5031    2022813440  PARSA HASINI                            OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

5039    2022811834  RATHLAVATH SANTHOSH                     OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

5106    2022808941  BADAVATH NITHIN                         OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

5153    2022816544  SUMAYA ANJUM                            OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

5233    2022816343  MALLELA TEJASRI                         OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

5499    2022810940  K SHIVA KUMAR                           OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

5535    2022808610  SAMALA SOWJANYA                         OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

5627    2022810380  NARAYANADASU VENKATESH                  OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

5737    2022810556  GORIGE SHIVA PRASAD                     OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     



 

 

COLL :: TRML(091) - TIRUMALA COLLEGE OF BSC, MLT, NIZAMABAD                                          

CRS  :: MLT (001) - MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY                                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1800    2022812716  MAMINDLA RAJ KUMAR                      OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2363    2022817214  RUMAYSA ANJUM                           OU  OC  F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2440    2022808798  BAMNE SWATHI                            OU  SC3 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2652    2022818169  VADLA ANAND                             OU  BCB M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2949    2022815421  POTHARAJU SAIKUMAR                      OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3036    2022813554  KURMA VANAJA                            OU  BCB F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3039    2022814238  SONKAMBLE SUDHEER KUMAR                 OU  SC3 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3072    2022813619  AMGOTH UDAY KIRAN                       OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

3156    2022815987  RATHOD PRIYANKA                         OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

3356    2022818672  BARLA AKHIL                             OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

3496    2022813159  BRAHMADHANDI BHAVESH                    OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

3669    2022814848  CHILAGANI SRIJA                         OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

3831    2022816082  SHAIK MUSAIF PASHA                      OU  BCE M   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

3898    2022816321  VODNALA SAITEJA                         OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-P1                     

3993    2022808972  RAMAVATH POOJITHA                       OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

4225    2022811485  KOTTAPALLI BRAHMANI                     OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

4267    2022810900  TALARI PREETHI                          OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

4408    2022809175  KAVVAMPALLY VAISHNAVI                   OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

4597    2022812175  KONDAPALLY ANJI                         OU  SC1 M               SC1-GEN-P1                     

4625    2022815278  METHRI SRIKANTH                         OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

4779    2022813448  DURGAM MOHAN                            OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-P1                     

5681    2022809498  ERROLLA SRAVANTHI                       OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

5714    2022816012  MALLELA AMARNADH                        OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

6622    2022809990  SADIYA FIRDOUSE                         OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

6759    2022811353  UMAMA ZAINEB                            OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: SHDN(096) - SHADAN COLLEGE OF BSC MLT, HYDERABAD                                             

CRS  :: MLT (001) - MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY                                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1604    2022813250  ASFIYA FATIMA                           OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1958    2022814017  PASTHAM AKSHAYA                         OU  SC1 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2012    2022815469  MAIMUNA JABEEN                          OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2054    2022814067  GANJAI SPANDANA                         OU  SC2 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2072    2022814796  SHUMAILA SHEERIN                        OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2217    2022811500  ADIBA HUSSAIN                           OU  OC  F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2460    2022818893  GUNDAMALLA VINAY                        OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-MRC-P1                 



2550    2022810385  KADAMANCHI LOKESHWARI                   OU  SC1 F               SC1-GEN-P1                     

2585    2022809130  RAYAN                                   OU  BCB M   MSM         BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

2586    2022816065  HAFSA FATHIMA                           OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

2710    2022809181  MERUGU SRINIDHI                         OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

2886    2022814841  U AKSHARA                               OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-MRC-P1                 

3309    2022812961  DANAMPALLI SHIVAJI                      OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

3407    2022812951  C NANDINI                               OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

3454    2022813074  PATHLAVATH DINESH                       OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

3563    2022810892  KATRAVATH ANITHA                        OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

3658    2022815925  KUDALA SOUMYA                           OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

3730    2022816742  GOULE SAINATH                           OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

3745    2022817029  POORNAPU DEEPAK                         OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

4008    2022816194  SYEDA KONAIN FATIMA                     OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

4052    2022817876  KARREBAL KEERTHANA                      OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

4252    2022812041  PALOJI AKSHITHA                         OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

5008    2022811731  CHAKALI PAVANI                          OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

6565    2022819029  KARJALE NARENDAR REDDY                  OU  OC  M           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

6861    2022810092  SHAHNOOR KHAN                           OU  OC  M   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: DEVI(097) - DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY, HAYATNAGAR                               

CRS  :: MLT (001) - MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY                                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2419    2022813391  HADIYA NOOR                             OU  OC  F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2887    2022818793  MD AZIZ                                 OU  BCE M   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3313    2022812927  VADLA SAIVARDHAN                        OU  BCB M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3350    2022810933  ZOYA PARVEZ BHURA                       OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3528    2022817137  PANUGOTHU VASU                          OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

3728    2022815426  KATTA GEETHA                            OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

3780    2022818275  BURJUKADI AKHILA                        OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

3950    2022810792  MOHAMMAD SAMEER                         OU  BCE M   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

3957    2022812516  NENAVATH SAI GANESH                     OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

3986    2022814082  ALAMPUR PRAVEEN KUMAR                   OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

4043    2022809089  SHIFA FATIMA                            OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

4100    2022812713  KESHAPAGA KALPANA                       OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

4349    2022809065  KETHAVATH YAMUNA                        OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

4382    2022819024  PANNALA MOHAN                           OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-P1                     

4452    2022815902  P RAMESH                                OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

4511    2022816596  KURVA SINDHU                            OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

4579    2022814321  JALE SUPRIYA RODHA                      OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

4781    2022818024  VADLA PAVANI                            OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

5101    2022818877  ALIJALA SHRUTHI                         OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 



COLL :: MNJC(098) - M.N.J. INSTITUTE OF ONCOLOGY AND REGIONAL CANCER CENTRE                          

CRS  :: MLT (001) - MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY                                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1516    2022812897  BODA ASHWINI                            OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1559    2022812751  AJJU LAXMI                              OU  BCB F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1646    2022810325  ISLAVATH VASU                           OU  ST  M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1674    2022810321  KONDAGORLA SANDYARANI                   OU  SC3 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1686    2022813834  SAYYADA SOHA JAHAN                      OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1708    2022811467  KORRAPATY SOWMYA SRI                    OU  SC3 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1720    2022808881  EERLA VENU                              OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1761    2022813174  CHOWAN AARTHI                           OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

1812    2022815100  KUMMARI KRISHNAVENI                     OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

1859    2022809853  HAJERA FATHIMA                          OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

2007    2022811699  NAMANI KAVYA PRIYA                      OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-MRC-P1                 

2040    2022818568  VAISHNAVI KISHAN GAIKWAD                OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-MRC-P1                 

2188    2022815117  GUNDELA SATHWIKA                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

2344    2022810662  A ARAVIND NAIK                          OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

2462    2022816048  MOKIRE MANOHAR                          OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

3124    2022815824  CHAKALI BHANU PRASAD                    OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

4013    2022809833  TAHURA FATIMA                           OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

4440    2022817512  SHAIK RUMANA                            OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: MNJC(098) - M.N.J. INSTITUTE OF ONCOLOGY AND REGIONAL CANCER CENTRE                          

CRS  :: ANT (002) - ANESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY                                                            

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

342     2022814534  MEDIPELLI ANU                           OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

446     2022809283  NAKKA KEERTHANA                         OU  SC2 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

500     2022809547  NENAVATH SAVITHA                        OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

604     2022810766  BODDU ANISH                             OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

814     2022811380  DHANALAKOTI POOJITHA                    OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1215    2022811232  KEESARA THANVI SREE REDDY               OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

1382    2022809339  PATHAKOTI LAKSHMI NEHA                  OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

4446    2022812350  P MEGHANA                               OU  SC1 F               SC1-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: MNJC(098) - M.N.J. INSTITUTE OF ONCOLOGY AND REGIONAL CANCER CENTRE                          

CRS  :: OTT (003) - OPERATION THEATRE TECHNOLOGY                                                     

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

904     2022818585  SHAHEEN BEGUM                           OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    



1072    2022809948  PARASELLI ANUROOP                       OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1173    2022808902  PONNAPOOLA ABHISHEK                     OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1824    2022818651  DUDEKULA SHAHABAZ                       OU  BCB M   MSM         BCB-GEN-P1                     

1882    2022813866  N VAMSHI NAIK                           OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

2618    2022814223  PEDDOLLA SUHITHA                        OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: MNJC(098) - M.N.J. INSTITUTE OF ONCOLOGY AND REGIONAL CANCER CENTRE                          

CRS  :: RIT (010) - RADIOLOGY AND IMAGING TECHNOLOGY                                                 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

367     2022813223  AFIFA NOORI                             OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

374     2022809445  ASFIA AFSHEEN BANU                      OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

595     2022808889  JANJIRALA JAHNAVI                       OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

613     2022811351  LAKAVATH REKHYA NAIK                    OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

621     2022817637  RAJAMONI AKALYA                         OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-MRC-P1                 

1230    2022809376  MADDURI BHAGYASRI                       OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

1299    2022815383  EMMANENI HANSIKA                        OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

1308    2022814259  CHERLA YASHWANTH REDDY                  OU  OC  M           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

1595    2022811003  KOMPALLY HARSHITHA                      OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: MNJC(098) - M.N.J. INSTITUTE OF ONCOLOGY AND REGIONAL CANCER CENTRE                          

CRS  :: NCM (013) - NUCLEAR MEDICINE                                                                 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

65      2022815775  ANANTHULA PALLAVI                       OU  BCB F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

373     2022812768  BHUKYA AKHILA                           OU  ST  F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

464     2022809704  JANAPATI SHRUTHI                        OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

584     2022809797  MANNAM SWEETY                           OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1445    2022812019  NANUBOTHU YASHASHWINI                   OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

1695    2022809441  SRAVANI M  CHAUHAN                      OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

1856    2022808959  MEKALA HAREESH                          OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2048    2022809135  KANCHARLA SREEJA                        OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: MNJC(098) - M.N.J. INSTITUTE OF ONCOLOGY AND REGIONAL CANCER CENTRE                          

CRS  :: RTT (014) - RADIO THERAPY TECHNOLOGY                                                         

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

368     2022808625  MACHIKA SAITEJA                         OU  BCB M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

502     2022816268  GORANTALA AKSHARA                       OU  OC  F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

797     2022813918  MYAKALA DIVYA                           OU  SC2 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    



1688    2022814996  CHITUKULA AADITYA                       OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1700    2022811986  LOKANI PRAVALIKA                        OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

2003    2022813917  JATHAVATH RAJESHWARI                    OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

2024    2022810527  MAREPALLI NAVYA                         OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2821    2022812608  KOMARABANDA LOKESH                      OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-P1                     

4077    2022812365  DACHEPALLY THARUN                       OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: MHVB(099) - MAHAVIR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES COLLEGE OF BPT, VIKARABAD                  

CRS  :: ANT (002) - ANESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY                                                            

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

781     2022809514  ERRA SRIJA                              OU  SC2 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1094    2022809141  G LIKHITA                               OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

1253    2022810170  BOLLY NANDHINI                          OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1409    2022816142  BHUKYA SHIVAKISHOR                      OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

1465    2022816795  M SAIHARSHITHA                          OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

2098    2022811297  KOTHAGATTU VENNELA                      OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

5701    2022809544  SYEDA AFIYA GULNAAR                     OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

6283    2022816324  NANDHIGAMA EVANGELIN                    OU  BCC F               BCC-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: MHVB(099) - MAHAVIR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES COLLEGE OF BPT, VIKARABAD                  

CRS  :: OTT (003) - OPERATION THEATRE TECHNOLOGY                                                     

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1654    2022815453  MANNE ANKITHA                           OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2032    2022812624  MD AZAAN                                OU  BCE M   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2198    2022815362  CHIMALA ARUN KUMAR                      OU  SC2 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2277    2022811521  ANAVENI HARINI                          OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2530    2022811177  RANGU SRI SAI VENKATA LAXMI             OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

2562    2022816881  KAVALI DIVYA                            OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

3059    2022817981  AJMEERA SRAVAN NAYAK                    OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

3571    2022812437  SHAISTHA                                OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

3819    2022813670  MANGALI SURESH                          OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: MHVB(099) - MAHAVIR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES COLLEGE OF BPT, VIKARABAD                  

CRS  :: RIT (010) - RADIOLOGY AND IMAGING TECHNOLOGY                                                 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1051    2022808911  MANGALI OMKAR                           OU  BCA M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1259    2022818788  ARSHIYA BEGUM                           OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    



1368    2022810622  KISTAMGARI VARSHITHA                    OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

1471    2022810725  GAVINIKADI HEENA KAUSAR                 OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

1733    2022811822  RUPIKA DHARANI                          OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1821    2022810842  NEERADI VISHALA                         OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

2039    2022814221  MUDAVATH VENU NAIK                      OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

2318    2022814111  KAMMARI VISHWAK CHARY                   OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: MHVM(100) - MAHAVIR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES COLLEGE OF MTL, VIKARABAD                  

CRS  :: MLT (001) - MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY                                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2374    2022812211  TUMMA GAYATHRI                          OU  BCB F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2549    2022812600  GOLLA VIJAYALAXMI                       OU  BCB F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2890    2022811609  CHEVULA SPANDANA                        OU  BCB F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3024    2022808697  PATCHA SHAMITHA                         OU  SC3 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3441    2022810384  KOTURU THAPASWINI                       OU  SC3 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3587    2022812830  THONTA SAIDEEP                          OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-P1                     

3716    2022812037  SAMREEN BEGUM                           OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

3815    2022812119  RONTE ABHINASH                          OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

4030    2022813132  KATRAVATH SINDHU                        OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

4060    2022813756  AMGOTHU SWAPNA                          OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

4160    2022812024  BOLLU KUMAR                             OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-P1                     

4233    2022813776  M PAVAN                                 OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

4244    2022809370  BURANJI RANJITH                         OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

4281    2022813018  CH ASMA                                 OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

4346    2022815099  JERRIPOTHULA PRAVALIKA                  OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

4887    2022814316  NADIMIDOHDDI VAISHALI                   OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

4944    2022816745  VOTLAM BHAGYALAXMI                      OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

4975    2022812684  PATNAM RETWIKA                          OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

5026    2022809363  BANDARI RAKSHITHA                       OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

5083    2022809237  REGALLA NARENDRA                        OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: JAYA(101) - JAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY BSC (MLT), HANUMAKONDA                  

CRS  :: MLT (001) - MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY                                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

3005    2022809165  THIPPARAPU SRAVYA                       OU  SC2 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

3040    2022815922  ENJAPELLY MADHUPRIYA                    OU  SC2 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

3204    2022818527  KASANI SANJAY KUMAR                     OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3470    2022814893  MUDALI NIRMAL ANAND                     OU  OC  M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3533    2022818930  UMMAGANI SINDHU                         OU  SC3 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3560    2022818170  BAIRU ANJALI                            OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     



3589    2022811893  CHENNA AISHWARYA                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

3621    2022809015  SAMREEN                                 OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

3836    2022815720  ENJA UHA                                OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

4099    2022812232  GAJULA DIKSHA                           OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

4129    2022818203  KATRAVATH ASHWINI                       OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

4285    2022815446  BHUKYA AISHWARYA                        OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

4396    2022816270  KUNTALA BRAHMANI                        OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

4424    2022816564  RATHLAVATH JAGAN                        OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

4464    2022816611  PAMBALA HARSHAVARDHAN                   OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-P1                     

4639    2022815830  TEKUMATLA AKSHAYA                       OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

4997    2022817782  DASARLA SANTHOSH                        OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

5652    2022812032  BATHULA ELIZABETH RANI                  OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: APOC(111) - APOLLO COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, JUBHILL, HYDERABAD                              

CRS  :: BPT (015) - BACHELOR OF PHYSIO  THERAPY                                                      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

5       2022815844  MADDURI NIKHITHA                        OU  SC2 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

15      2022818442  K BHUVITHA                              OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

19      2022815245  MANDALA SRAVYA                          OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

23      2022809736  SAMALA SAIRISHWITHA REDDY               OU  OC  F           EWS OPEN-FEM-P1                    

26      2022811715  MALLUGALLA JOYSI                        OU  SC2 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

35      2022813396  GEDEM LAXMI BAI                         OU  ST  F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

36      2022810504  KANDUKURI NIDHI                         OU  BCB F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

46      2022818553  KUNCHALA SHIVA CHARITHA                 OU  BCA F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

53      2022818135  ATHRAM SANJANA                          OU  ST  F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

66      2022814530  KADARI SHRAVANI                         OU  BCB F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

68      2022816084  LAKIDEPALLY BHANU SREE                  OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-MRC-P1                 

69      2022809976  KAMMALA SATHWIKA                        OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-MRC-P1                 

75      2022808716  ADHULA BHANU SREE                       OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-MRC-P1                 

79      2022810118  CHITTIMELLI SRINIDHI                    OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-FEM-MRC-P1                 

81      2022813774  KATLA VENNELA                           OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-MRC-P1                 

83      2022809991  MUDDAM PARASHURAM                       OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

91      2022810516  KAMMARI ARCHANA                         OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

96      2022812079  GADDAM VENKATESH                        OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-MRC-P1                 

98      2022810066  ALVIRA BEGUM                            OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-MRC-P1                 

108     2022816415  DUDA NIKITHA                            OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

124     2022813355  DHARAMSOTH JEEVAN KUMAR                 OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

144     2022810323  NENAVATH VIVEK                          OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

159     2022810639  PALLE ALEKHYA REDDY                     OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-GEN-MRC-P1                 

160     2022813799  MAISA SHIVANATH                         OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-MRC-P1                 

244     2022814799  THOKATA MYTHRI                          OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

284     2022814075  MANGALI SHRUTHI                         OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-MRC-P1                 

285     2022816221  TAYYABA KHANAM                          OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     



351     2022812558  BODDUKURI KAVERI                        OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-MRC-P1                 

458     2022810375  JANAVATH INDHUMATHI                     OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-MRC-P1                  

 

 

COLL :: CARB(112) - CARE INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, BNJHILL, HYDERABAD                           

CRS  :: BPT (015) - BACHELOR OF PHYSIO  THERAPY                                                      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

70      2022814974  IQRA MEHREEN                            OU  OC  F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

102     2022816813  MD MUBIN                                OU  BCE M   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

133     2022808674  DORASANIPALLI SRIRAMULA AKSHAYA         OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-MRC-P1                 

167     2022810345  KOTA TEJASRI                            OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

195     2022809053  BANDARI AKSHITHA                        OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-MRC-P1                 

224     2022809081  MARYAM JAHAN                            OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

247     2022812978  BOGARAM SHAILAJA                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

265     2022814998  VARUKOLU SREEJA                         OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

289     2022810572  RATHNAVATH ARAVIND                      OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

419     2022816167  ZUHA MARYAM                             OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

569     2022815519  SANIA KHAN                              OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-MRC-P1                 

582     2022812948  AWALGHANTI SHIVA NANDHINI               OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-MRC-P1                 

 

 

COLL :: DCMP(113) - DECCAN COLLEGE OF PHISIOTHERAPY, KANCHANBAGH, HYDERABAD                          

CRS  :: BPT (015) - BACHELOR OF PHYSIO  THERAPY                                                      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

27      2022813541  ANAM FATIMA                             OU  BCE F   MSM         MIN-FEM-MSM-P1                 

29      2022812504  SIMRA FATIMA                            OU  BCE F   MSM         MIN-FEM-MSM-P1                 

61      2022809684  NUSRATH BEGUM                           OU  BCE F   MSM         MIN-FEM-MSM-P1                 

87      2022810882  TAHOORA FATIMA                          OU  BCE F   MSM         MIN-FEM-MSM-P1                 

112     2022810681  KHUSBOO FATIMA                          OU  BCE F   MSM         MIN-FEM-MSM-P1                 

134     2022809209  SAIMAH WAHEED                           OU  BCE F   MSM         MIN-FEM-MSM-P1                 

135     2022810998  SADIYA FATIMA                           OU  BCE F   MSM         MIN-FEM-MSM-P1                 

164     2022810635  SYEDA SANA NAAZ                         OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS MIN-FEM-MSM-P1                 

172     2022808650  MARIYAM NAZNEEN                         OU  BCE F   MSM         MIN-FEM-MSM-P1                 

185     2022814045  MOHAMMAD MUSKAAN                        OU  BCE F   MSM         MIN-FEM-MSM-P1                 

192     2022815782  TANIYA SANOBAR                          OU  BCE F   MSM         MIN-GEN-MSM-P1                 

203     2022814297  SYEDA MIZNA NAZNEEN BEGUM               OU  OC  F   MSM         MIN-GEN-MSM-P1                 

204     2022810195  AISHA SULTANA                           OU  BCE F   MSM         MIN-GEN-MSM-P1                 

235     2022813222  ARFAATH KHALED                          OU  BCE F   MSM         MIN-GEN-MSM-P1                 

261     2022817098  MAYERA KUNAIN                           OU  BCE F   MSM         MIN-GEN-MSM-P1                 

286     2022809375  NABEERA FATHIMA                         OU  BCE F   MSM         MIN-GEN-MSM-P1                 

294     2022813979  AMMARA BEGUM                            OU  BCE F   MSM         MIN-GEN-MSM-P1                 

299     2022809536  HIBA FATIMA                             OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS MIN-GEN-MSM-P1                 



325     2022817161  SYEDA AZRA JABEEN                       OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS MIN-GEN-MSM-P1                 

329     2022811744  ABEDA BEGUM                             OU  OC  F   MSM         MIN-GEN-MSM-P1                 

330     2022809746  MARWA AZIZ                              OU  BCE F   MSM         MIN-GEN-MSM-P1                 

344     2022818084  WAJIHA FATIMA                           OU  BCE F   MSM         MIN-GEN-MSM-P1                 

390     2022815181  TAHNIYATH FATHIMA                       OU  OC  F   MSM         MIN-GEN-MSM-P1                 

402     2022812472  NUZHATH FATIMA                          OU  OC  F   MSM         MIN-GEN-MSM-P1                 

445     2022811886  SHEEMA FATIMA                           OU  BCE F   MSM         MIN-GEN-MSM-MRC-P1             

454     2022815087  SHAISTHA ERAM                           OU  BCE F   MSM         MIN-GEN-MSM-P1                 

469     2022811028  SHIFA NAAZ                              OU  BCE F   MSM         MIN-GEN-MSM-P1                 

481     2022817119  GANDAM AYESHA                           OU  BCE F   MSM         MIN-GEN-MSM-P1                 

491     2022809024  MOHAMMED RAAYAN AHMED                   OU  BCE M   MSM         MIN-GEN-MSM-P1                 

 

 

COLL :: DDGB(114) - DURGABAI DESHMUKH COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, HYDERBAD.                            

CRS  :: BPT (015) - BACHELOR OF PHYSIO  THERAPY                                                      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

6       2022811534  MOHAMMED MUSAB KHAN                     OU  OC  M   MSM     EWS OPEN-GEN-P1                    

16      2022815664  SOWKUNTLA NAVYASRI                      OU  BCB F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

44      2022813750  ANUGULAPALLY PURVAJA                    OU  OC  F           EWS OPEN-FEM-P1                    

97      2022810777  THALLAPALLY VINEEL                      OU  BCB M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

118     2022809424  KANNEBOINA SPANDANA                     OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

129     2022815259  MD SAMRIN MUSKAN                        OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

136     2022812456  KANAKANTI VANGALA POOJA                 OU  BCB F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

156     2022811741  BANDI HANSIKA                           OU  BCB F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

193     2022812386  MALOTH BHAVATHI                         OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-MRC-P1                  

207     2022813211  RAMAVATH VIJAY KUMAR NAIK               OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

231     2022810145  METHRI PRAJWAL                          OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-MRC-P1                 

251     2022816683  CHALLA SANJANA                          OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-MRC-P1                 

252     2022818469  MENDE TEJASRI                           OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-MRC-P1                 

280     2022815205  KASARLA BHUVAN TEJA                     OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

295     2022811223  BANDANA PRIYADARSHINEE SAHOO            OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-MRC-P1                 

305     2022814216  VELIJERLA MAHESH KUMAR                  OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

315     2022808821  KOTHURI SANJANA                         OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-MRC-P1                 

334     2022811354  ARRURI SAI SREE                         OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

341     2022811413  JILLA KEERTHANA                         OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

426     2022811489  MOHAMMED AHMED RAZA                     OU  BCE M   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

433     2022810468  P PRASHANTH                             OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-MRC-P1                 

525     2022810363  MALOTH SAI RAM                          OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

556     2022811960  JOSYULA SAI NAGA SRI VAISHNAVI          OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-FEM-MRC-P1                 

634     2022815157  GADDAMEEDI PALLAVI                      OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-MRC-P1                 

902     2022811375  MEKALA LEKHANA JACINTH                  OU  BCC F               BCC-GEN-P1                     

990     2022813977  RUFIA ZAIB                              OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

1025    2022809650  SUMAIYAH                                OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 



 

COLL :: KRIM(115) - KRISHNA IMS, COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, SECUNDERABAD                              

CRS  :: BPT (015) - BACHELOR OF PHYSIO  THERAPY                                                      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

72      2022816705  NALLA SLOKA REDDY                       OU  OC  F           EWS OPEN-FEM-P1                    

85      2022811807  CHINTHOJU AKSHITHA                      OU  BCB F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

113     2022812536  BOKKA SAHITHI                           OU  BCB F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

119     2022816144  NAAYELAH KOUSAR                         OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

126     2022808621  MAHREEN MIRZA                           OU  OC  F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

132     2022811327  THORRI PRASANNA                         OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

142     2022812563  KARNE SRAVANTHI                         OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

149     2022815577  MAHANANDI SIRI                          OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-MRC-P1                 

176     2022812384  RAMRAM DIVYA                            OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-MRC-P1                 

200     2022816030  THOKA MEGHANA                           OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-MRC-P1                 

210     2022818008  GOWRIDEVI MANEESHWAR                    OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-MRC-P1                 

211     2022815964  NYALATI SPOORTHY                        OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

227     2022817122  NARIGE RUTHWIKA                         OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

237     2022811332  UMME HAANI                              OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

254     2022813110  CHERUKU RISHITHA                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-MRC-P1                 

263     2022814765  PANDRALA ABHISHEK                       OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-MRC-P1                 

270     2022812922  GADDAM RASHMI                           OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

343     2022813861  SOMIDI RESHMITHA                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

385     2022814922  DHANAVATH RANAGA                        OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

428     2022811477  SYEDA MARIA HUSSAIN                     OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

436     2022811961  KARAMTOTHU AKSHAYA                      OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-MRC-P1                  

515     2022809524  MIR RAHMAN ALI HASHMI                   OU  OC  M   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-MRC-P1                 

565     2022813794  JADHAV AKHIL                            OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

618     2022813846  ETUKALA BHUVANESHWARI                   OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

787     2022818625  DANAM SUDEEP SUBODH                     OU  BCC M               BCC-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: MDRN(116) - MODERN INSTITUTE OF PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND REHABILITATION, HYDERABAD              

CRS  :: BPT (015) - BACHELOR OF PHYSIO  THERAPY                                                      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

272     2022817549  PILLI SWARNA KUMARI                     OU  SC3 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

337     2022809049  MARKANTI MAHESHWARI                     OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

413     2022816990  THOKA SWATHI                            OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

461     2022817769  RAJAMONI NIHARIKA                       OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

467     2022815584  ARAVENI PRAVALIKA                       OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-MRC-P1                 

509     2022810534  DASARI GEETHIKA KUMARI                  OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-MRC-P1                 

577     2022811364  ALAMPALLY HEMA                          OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

764     2022815002  RAHMATH JAHAN                           OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     



861     2022810421  P LAXMIKANTH GOUD                       OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1123    2022810574  GADDAM AKSHITHA                         OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1394    2022812270  MUDAVATH AKHIL NAYAK                    OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

1397    2022813543  NENAVATH KRISHNAVENI                    OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

1589    2022811234  SYEDA FAIYZA MUBEEN                     OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: PDSC(117) - PDS INSTITUTE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, HYDERABAD                                        

CRS  :: BPT (015) - BACHELOR OF PHYSIO  THERAPY                                                      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

196     2022809707  KOMMU RAKSHITHA                         OU  SC2 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

229     2022816259  SHAIK MAHEEN                            OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

290     2022817090  CHIRALA ARCHANA                         OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

421     2022811042  GADDAKINDI SHRAVANI                     OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-MRC-P1                 

513     2022813694  CHEERA VYSHNAVI                         OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-MRC-P1                 

516     2022817025  AQSA FATIMA                             OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

544     2022808931  M NAVEEN                                OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-MRC-P1                 

548     2022810154  SHAEESTA IRAM                           OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-MRC-P1                 

576     2022815401  KALAKLOTA SAI RENUKA                    OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

672     2022815787  DAMERA ALEKHYA                          OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

863     2022818732  PANGUR MAHEN                            OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

947     2022808921  EDURINTI NAVITHA                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

989     2022808861  ANAM MEHREEN                            OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

995     2022812016  CHENNARAPU VIJAYA PRASANNA              OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1001    2022811809  MAMILLA PRIYADARSHINI                   OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1005    2022810613  DHEERAVATH SHIVA                        OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

1110    2022810563  VADTHYAVATH AKHIL                       OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

1127    2022814623  SONNAYILA APARNA                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1206    2022809120  SOBIYA                                  OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

1220    2022814391  B VIJAY                                 OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1390    2022809837  ZEENAT ANWAR KHAN                       OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

1476    2022813177  KETHAVATH SAISATHYA SRI RATHOD          OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

 

 

COLL :: RATC(118) - SREE RATNA COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, UPPAL, HYDERABAD                            

CRS  :: BPT (015) - BACHELOR OF PHYSIO  THERAPY                                                      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

354     2022810569  PESARU AMULYA                           OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

492     2022812677  BANGARIGALLA SRI NAVYA                  OU  SC2 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

501     2022810877  FAIZAH FATIMA                           OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

511     2022814946  GADAMALLA SHASHANK SAHITH               OU  SC3 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

603     2022810135  ZAIMA AKBARI                            OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-MRC-P1                 



643     2022812348  CHILIVERI PRISKILLA                     OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-MRC-P1                 

692     2022814078  JAKLAPALLY SHIVANI                      OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-MRC-P1                 

693     2022812610  GUNDU AMULYA                            OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

747     2022810190  MEHAK FATIMA                            OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-MRC-P1                 

788     2022816222  YERRA AKSHITHA                          OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

807     2022814087  POSHAMONI VAMSHIKA                      OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-MRC-P1                 

823     2022818888  TUMMA RAMYA                             OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-MRC-P1                 

862     2022811623  MUDUSU SIRI PRASANNA                    OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-MRC-P1                 

891     2022810383  JAKKI AKSHAYA                           OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

909     2022809208  ORUGANTI SUSHMITHA                      OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1147    2022809353  NUNSAVATH SRIGANA                       OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

1314    2022809924  JATAVATH GEETHA                         OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

1325    2022810434  KORRA SUMAN NAYAK                       OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

1388    2022813825  PONNANA HRUDAYA                         OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

1472    2022809292  AMRITHA KUMARI                          OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

1556    2022809930  SYEDA ZAYNAH FATIMA                     OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

3372    2022815423  CHINDALIYA ANJALI SINGH                 OU  SC1 F               SC1-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: SUSR(119) - SUSRUTA INSTITUTE OF PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND REHABILITATION, DSKHNGR, HYD          

CRS  :: BPT (015) - BACHELOR OF PHYSIO  THERAPY                                                      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

78      2022813784  LENKALAPALLY PRASHANTHI                 OU  BCB F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

194     2022810372  SHANAZ KHATOON                          OU  OC  F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

282     2022809322  MUPPIDI SRIVALLY                        OU  SC3 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

311     2022812123  KADABOINA HARISH                        OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

349     2022813333  ANDELA VARSHINI                         OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

363     2022815164  JAGATI SAI TEJA                         OU  SC3 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

418     2022818901  MASHRATH SULTANA                        OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

432     2022816589  MATTIPALLY SANDYA                       OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

440     2022810356  ATUKARA MEGHANA NAIDU                   OU  OC  F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

580     2022814051  UMAMAH FATIMA                           OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

605     2022815488  SANKOJI PRAGATHI                        OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-MRC-P1                 

678     2022812106  DEVA PRAVEEN KUMAR                      OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-P1                     

730     2022812840  ORUGANTI CHAITHANYA                     OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

771     2022817277  KOMARAVELLI BHARGAVI                    OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

819     2022813997  SABAVATH SWAPNA                         OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-MRC-P1                  

829     2022815539  AKSHAYA BASKULA                         OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

927     2022809070  U VAISHNAVI                             OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-MRC-P1                 

967     2022812998  JANGIDI HARINI                          OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

983     2022810243  GELLU SHERANYA                          OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1023    2022810607  AADI REDDY DEEPIKA                      OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

1037    2022810645  SYEDA NUSRATH BANU                      OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

1059    2022810442  DAMERA MAHESHWARI                       OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 



1112    2022818779  SAPAVATH LOKESH                         OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

1238    2022818037  KULKARNI AKASH                          OU  OC  M           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

1419    2022814589  JAMPALA SRIVARSHINI                     OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

1448    2022809698  ESLAVATH AJAY                           OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

1462    2022808839  KAVALI MOUNIKA                          OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: AIMB(120) - ARUNDHATI COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPHY, MEDCHAL, MALKAJGIRI                         

CRS  :: BPT (015) - BACHELOR OF PHYSIO  THERAPY                                                      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

332     2022814328  MADDURI MOULIKA                         OU  BCB F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

415     2022815084  GONDILI SNEHA SINGH                     OU  BCB F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

465     2022813426  BANDI NAVA PALLAVI                      OU  BCB F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

487     2022812550  MANTHRI SHRAVANI                        OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-MRC-P1                 

623     2022814954  AMANI SAI SPOORTHI                      OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-MRC-P1                 

649     2022810396  RAMSETTY PRANATHI                       OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-MRC-P1                 

658     2022811737  GADAGONI VARUN SAI                      OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

669     2022812347  KADAM SRI KEERTHANA                     OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

675     2022811871  BODA THARUNI                            OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-MRC-P1                 

784     2022809984  MOHAMMMED AFHAMUDDIN                    OU  BCE M   MSM         BCE-GEN-MRC-P1                 

837     2022813266  KORRA SHIRISHA                          OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-MRC-P1                  

845     2022812654  RABIA BASRI                             OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

893     2022813005  MUDAVATH AISHWARYA                      OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

895     2022812435  J BHAVITHA                              OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-MRC-P1                 

906     2022816626  KATIKARA SAI SRI VENNELA                OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-MRC-P1                 

917     2022810564  DEVULAPALLY KSHEMA                      OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

988     2022811015  BHUKYA ROSHITHA                         OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

1000    2022809495  NASHANOLLA TEJASWINI                    OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1062    2022809586  LINGAPURAM SHRAVYA                      OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

1303    2022809039  CHEPYALA BRAHMANI                       OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

1492    2022815739  VIKRAM ANURADHA                         OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

1557    2022813199  GEENUGAPALLI PRASANNA                   OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: SAIB(121) - SAI INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARIMNAGAR                                     

CRS  :: BPT (015) - BACHELOR OF PHYSIO  THERAPY                                                      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

842     2022816126  GUNDA MADHURI                           OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1168    2022810685  MEDAVENA AKITHA                         OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1245    2022812055  GALIPALLY SHARASHCHANDRIKA              OU  BCB F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1389    2022814091  GANDLA VIDYA SRI                        OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

1395    2022811612  MANDALOJU SREEVAISHNAVI                 OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     



1606    2022811027  THUMMALAGUNTA KUSHMA                    OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

1630    2022814542  JAYALA AMULYA                           OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

1641    2022811781  PANJALA KEERTHI                         OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1650    2022810436  BHUMA SAI CHANDANA                      OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1655    2022815482  PENDEM SRUJANA                          OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1782    2022813653  POGULA NAVEEN                           OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1943    2022812341  DUBBA SHIVAKESHAVA                      OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1952    2022810514  BANOTHU MOUNIKA                         OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

2021    2022813055  RAMAVATH ANJI                           OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

2108    2022811693  LAKAVATH DIVYA                          OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

2141    2022812505  SABA FIRDOSE                            OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

2142    2022818799  DESHAVENI HAMESHA                       OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

2999    2022818654  NILEWAR INDUMATHI                       OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

3212    2022813582  NEERUDA JUSTIN HEMANTH                  OU  BCC M               BCC-GEN-P1                     

6032    2022811558  VANGA VAISHNAVI                         OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

7259    2022810191  FAHAD KHAN                              OU  OC  M   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: NAVD(126) - NAVODAYA COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, MAHABUBNAGAR                                  

CRS  :: BPT (015) - BACHELOR OF PHYSIO  THERAPY                                                      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

340     2022809010  POTHULA LAXMISAI                        OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

430     2022818574  K VISHNUVARDHAN REDDY                   OU  OC  M           EWS OPEN-GEN-P1                    

526     2022811265  MUDAVATH SINDHU                         OU  ST  F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

659     2022811696  GAJJALI SANDHYA                         OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

661     2022809931  YERUKALA SRINIDHI                       OU  ST  F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

719     2022817845  SOFIYA FATHIMA                          OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

752     2022811090  VASA POOJA                              OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

905     2022813370  C SAI DEEKSHITHA                        OU  SC3 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

972     2022810370  MADDURI PRIYANKA                        OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1033    2022818867  ANUMANDLA HARINI                        OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-MRC-P1                 

1066    2022812017  KATRAVATH SURESH                        OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

1155    2022816527  MALLETHULA YASHWITHA                    OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

1262    2022810609  SALMA BEGUM                             OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

1283    2022814113  PATHLAVATH AKHILA                       OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

1405    2022811730  MUNNURI HARSHITHA                       OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1542    2022811264  PAILI MANIKANTH                         OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1608    2022813135  BOINI SHRAVYA                           OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1692    2022812337  CHINNABEGARI MANASA                     OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

1751    2022814577  GANDLA SATHWIKA                         OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1885    2022814989  SHEELAM DEEPAK                          OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-P1                     

1910    2022814911  GADE SHWASA                             OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

1946    2022817487  D CHARAN                                OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2008    2022808865  BHUKYA ANJALI                           OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      



2994    2022814507  BIMARAJU SUPRIYA                        OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

6132    2022813130  KISHAN NAGAR SAI SRUTHI REDDY           OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: DDGM(127) - DURGABAI DESHMUKH COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, MAHABUBNAGAR                         

CRS  :: BPT (015) - BACHELOR OF PHYSIO  THERAPY                                                      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

389     2022818978  S BHARGAVI                              OU  BCB F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

406     2022813473  ROSHANARA                               OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

523     2022809368  TAHNEET HUMERA                          OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

552     2022809229  AYESHA FATHIMA                          OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

585     2022817432  GOLLA JAIPAL                            OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

735     2022813615  SHADAB FARHEEN                          OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

776     2022809451  BHUKYA YUVARAJ                          OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

1035    2022810675  GAJJI SANJANA                           OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1074    2022815228  GODISELA NIHARIKA                       OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-MRC-P1                 

1199    2022817614  S BINDU                                 OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

1274    2022809466  MD MUSKAN                               OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

1295    2022814185  PEREWAR VAISHNAVI                       OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1434    2022815115  CHERALA DEEPIKA                         OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

1453    2022814477  B RAHUL                                 OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

1520    2022814883  K SOWMYA                                OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1647    2022809397  KURUVA RANI ANJANADEVI                  OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1682    2022818147  SABHAVATH NIKITHA                       OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

1749    2022810518  BANOTH RAJESH                           OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

1923    2022808617  CHUNARKAR SONALI                        OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

1963    2022816890  GADDALA SRIVALLY                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2119    2022813833  MAHEK KAUSER                            OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

2966    2022809761  EDDIBELLI MOUNIKA                       OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

3042    2022815586  THOTA LAXMI NARASIMHA REDDY             OU  OC  M           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

3095    2022811844  GADDAMEEDI JEEVANA PRAHARSHA            OU  BCC F               BCC-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: SNJV(131) - SANJEEVANI COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, SANGAREDDY                                  

CRS  :: BPT (015) - BACHELOR OF PHYSIO  THERAPY                                                      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

312     2022818384  BALAMONI ADITHYA                        OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

362     2022812619  MYAKALA PRASHANTH                       OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

412     2022810103  UPPULA VARSHINI                         OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

518     2022814862  D M GANGOTHRI                           OU  OC  F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

586     2022815254  SWATHI BEGARI                           OU  SC3 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

663     2022810587  ARSHIYA MOHAMMADI                       OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    



666     2022812799  SAKRE SHIVANJALI                        OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-MRC-P1                 

716     2022814500  MD KHADEER                              OU  BCB M   MSM         BCB-GEN-P1                     

767     2022809887  MUDHALKAR ANUSRI                        OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

848     2022817132  BANAVATH VENNALA                        OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-MRC-P1                  

859     2022813690  SHAIK MADIYA                            OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

943     2022815515  PANJALA PAVITHRA JYOTHI                 OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-MRC-P1                 

1030    2022810487  MELASANGAM SANKEERTHANA                 OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

1041    2022814782  KOTHA SHALINI                           OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-MRC-P1                 

1153    2022813602  DORNALA MAHESH                          OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1188    2022811818  JADALA PRATHIKA                         OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1346    2022810856  JARPULA SWETHA                          OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

1373    2022812414  MATAM PAYASWINI                         OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

1391    2022814472  KETHAVATH ANJANEYULU                    OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

1669    2022814850  CHAKALI HARSHITHA SRI                   OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

1706    2022813608  HOTARKAR NEHA                           OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1876    2022810157  GOURINENI SUHARNISHA                    OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

1929    2022809973  APPIDI RISHIKA                          OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

2661    2022811884  MADISHETTI SUSHMITHA                    OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: SURB(132) - SURABHI COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, SIDDIPET                                       

CRS  :: BPT (015) - BACHELOR OF PHYSIO  THERAPY                                                      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

276     2022816483  SAYABOINA BHAVANI                       OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

539     2022810542  NISHAD NAUSHEEN                         OU  BCB F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

877     2022816869  ERUKURALLA RASAGNA                      OU  SC2 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1095    2022813232  BYNAGARI ANKITH                         OU  BCC M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1102    2022813991  ADDANKI MOUNIKA SALOMI                  OU  OC  F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1158    2022810272  BANTU CHANDRA SHEKHAR                   OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1349    2022812165  JINUKUNTLA SANJANA                      OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

1463    2022815610  SYED NAFEESA                            OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

1505    2022810838  CHINTAKUNTA TEJASRI                     OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

1649    2022815249  KOLIPAKA NANDINI                        OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1739    2022818074  THANDRA SOUMYA                          OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

1925    2022813698  THUDUM SMITHANYA                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2018    2022810939  APURI NANDINI                           OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2137    2022811934  NENAVATH KIRAN                          OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

2227    2022815241  MALOTH MERCY RATHNA BAI                 OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

2320    2022814808  KADAVATH VISHNU                         OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

2769    2022810859  GONDI AKASH                             OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

3382    2022812475  GANDLA SNEHITHA                         OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

6511    2022809883  KANKANALA MADHAN MOHAN REDDY            OU  OC  M           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

7139    2022815719  ALETI CHANDANA                          OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

7695    2022812257  KALLEM PRABHAKAR                        OU  SC1 M               SC1-GEN-P1                     



 

 

COLL :: RVMB(133) - RVM COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, MULUGU , SIDDIPET                                  

CRS  :: BPT (015) - BACHELOR OF PHYSIO  THERAPY                                                      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

470     2022812445  KACHAKAYALA APOORVA                     OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

685     2022813079  BEERAM DHARANI                          OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

700     2022809041  KANNABOINA VISHNUTEJA                   OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

945     2022814461  KADARI ABHINAY                          OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1187    2022809321  SHIVARAM SAHASRA                        OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-MRC-P1                 

1201    2022810835  RAVULA SRUTHI                           OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

1207    2022809298  CHIDRE VAISHNAVI                        OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1329    2022816493  PULI KAJOL                              OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1438    2022817518  NIKHAT BEGUM                            OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

1444    2022815984  MALGARI ANUSHA                          OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

1638    2022813246  KAMINDLA SARIKA                         OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

1640    2022814361  NENAVATH VINESH                         OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

1743    2022814563  MEESALA PRANITHA                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1895    2022814719  D DIKSHITH                              OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1913    2022811913  JANKUTI SATHVIKA                        OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

2372    2022813125  DARAVATH ABHI NAIK                      OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

2412    2022813238  MANGILIPALLY KALYANI                    OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

2680    2022809912  GANTA SHARON TEJA                       OU  BCC M               BCC-GEN-P1                     

2794    2022809879  MADAVATH SOUMYA                         OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

5516    2022812306  GOURISHETTY RASHMIKA                    OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

5674    2022809448  SYEDA KHATIJA FATIMA                    OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

7303    2022808810  FATIMA ZAHRA                            OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: SSCP(136) - SRI SAI COLLEGE OF PHISIOTHERAPHY, SANTHINAGAR, NALGONDA                         

CRS  :: BPT (015) - BACHELOR OF PHYSIO  THERAPY                                                      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

650     2022818228  PANGA ROOPA                             OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1239    2022816457  ANIMALLA PRANA KEERTHANA                OU  SC3 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1534    2022817927  TELLABOINA INDU                         OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

1581    2022816326  MALTHURKAR RISHITHA                     OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1590    2022818057  KAMA ELIPHAZ                            OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-P1                     

1723    2022809433  KHADIJA ANSARI                          OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

1815    2022812273  GODISHALA RUTHIKA                       OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

1845    2022818204  PARSHA SRIDHARSHINI                     OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1937    2022808891  GANYARAPU MADHURI                       OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

2058    2022814071  AMMA PAVAN KUMAR                        OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     



2077    2022816279  GADIPELLI SHARANYA                      OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

2260    2022812243  PATI RAJITHA                            OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2272    2022812670  AMBALA PUSHPA                           OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2379    2022811668  DHEERAVATH PAVAN                        OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

2464    2022812209  SABAVAT SHIRISHA                        OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

3482    2022811460  MADDERLA DHANASAI                       OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

3713    2022810405  VARIMADLA SUPRIYA                       OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

4356    2022809460  SYEDA UMME SOUDA HANIYA                 OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: CNHD(137) - CHANDANA COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPHY, SURYAPET                                     

CRS  :: BPT (015) - BACHELOR OF PHYSIO  THERAPY                                                      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1054    2022813387  YAMULA HARINI                           OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1103    2022815463  PERAPOGU NAVYA                          OU  SC2 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1263    2022813952  NEELA VAISHNAVI                         OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1481    2022812583  MUDRABOINA JAHNAVI                      OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1690    2022812617  MARAPAKA GOPI CHANDH                    OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1803    2022815556  KETHAVATH MADHU                         OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

1902    2022808858  QURAITUL UL AIN                         OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

1970    2022809890  TELI SRI DURGA                          OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

2009    2022811635  RANGU HASITHA KOUMUDHI                  OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

2013    2022811439  ATURI PREETHAM KUMAR                    OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-P1                     

2093    2022812987  KOLLURE BALAJI                          OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

2350    2022809781  DOMMATI AKSHITHA                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

2362    2022813969  BOINI SRAVANISRI                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2452    2022808935  TEJAVATH PRAVEEN                        OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

2927    2022816737  DUGYALA KAVYA                           OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

3615    2022815541  PAYYAVULA SWETHA                        OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

3882    2022816441  MEKALACHERUVU SADHVIKA                  OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: PRAG(141) - PRAGATHI COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, NIZAMBAD                                      

CRS  :: BPT (015) - BACHELOR OF PHYSIO  THERAPY                                                      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

59      2022812488  RUSHDA FIRDOUSE                         OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

304     2022816440  PASUPULA PRAVEEN                        OU  BCA M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

360     2022815814  ASRA HARM                               OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

652     2022818953  GAJJALA ABHIRAM                         OU  SC2 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

720     2022816959  NASEKA MUSKAAN                          OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

831     2022817179  SANIYA FIRDOUSE                         OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

870     2022814656  ALAL VARSHITH                           OU  SC2 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    



913     2022811010  SHAESTA MAHEK                           OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-MRC-P1                 

1003    2022809163  BRAHMAROUTHU ADHILAXMI                  OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-MRC-P1                 

1226    2022815030  HANIYA HAREEM                           OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

1243    2022814736  NARWADE KRISHNAKANTH                    OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1456    2022817857  MUNDE SRIKANTH                          OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1486    2022809330  PULLA VAISHNAVI                         OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1603    2022809554  KASPA ANITHA                            OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1668    2022815978  MAILARAM PRASHANTHI                     OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

1745    2022818241  GAYAKWAD SHRUTHILAYA                    OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

1814    2022810496  LIBNA MUSKAN                            OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

1840    2022814312  MUDAVATH VINOD KUMAR                    OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

1959    2022816734  AKARAPU HARISHMA                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2088    2022811222  MUDAVATH VISHNU CHOUHAN                 OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

2334    2022809745  POTHARAJU SAI VAISHNAVI                 OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2449    2022815104  SULIGELA ASHWITHA                       OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

2937    2022815467  AJMEERA NANDINI                         OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

3051    2022812755  BOIRE KAVERI                            OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

3640    2022811070  SYEDA AYESHA TABASSUM                   OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

3839    2022811817  SYEDA AREEBA ARMEEN                     OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: TRMB(142) - TIRUMALA COLLEGE OF PHISIOTHERAPHY, NIZAMBAD                                     

CRS  :: BPT (015) - BACHELOR OF PHYSIO  THERAPY                                                      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

835     2022818984  DESHMUK MANIDEEP                        OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1183    2022812764  PADDE PRANITH KUMAR                     OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1194    2022814683  MADIPADEGE SARIKA                       OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-MRC-P1                 

1377    2022813244  MEGAVATH SUSHIL KUMAR                   OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

1513    2022816237  SHAIK FAHAD                             OU  BCE M   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

1515    2022809770  RIDA MAHEEN                             OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

1548    2022813453  NIMMALA SRIDHATHAMANI                   OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1568    2022815640  BHEEMA SANNIDHI                         OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

1591    2022817331  SARPE JHANSI                            OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

1945    2022817152  GILLAPALLY SAI SREE                     OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1987    2022808680  DAARAM JOHN PAUL                        OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2189    2022810977  VADTHYAVATH CHANTI                      OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

2194    2022812804  NENAVATH ASHWINI                        OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

2267    2022809127  INALA SANJAY                            OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2456    2022815606  LYADALLA SIRI                           OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

3399    2022811708  EDUNURI LOKESH                          OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

3623    2022813072  DASARAM MANASHWITHA                     OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

3894    2022808989  IQRA FIRDOUSE                           OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

4635    2022812166  NIMRA KHANAM                            OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

5778    2022814857  MUDDASSIR BIN MATIN                     OU  OC  M   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     



 

 

COLL :: SHAD(146) - SHADHAN COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, PERANCHARU, HYDERABAD.                         

CRS  :: BPT (015) - BACHELOR OF PHYSIO  THERAPY                                                      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

326     2022808733  THIRUMALA VARSHITHA                     OU  SC3 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

328     2022809535  UMAIMAH SHAREEF                         OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

431     2022811718  GOUNI PRASANNA KUMARI                   OU  SC3 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

499     2022809737  TAHA NAAZ                               OU  OC  F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

507     2022811145  ASNAAN ANJUM                            OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

612     2022810456  TAHSEENBEGUM                            OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

626     2022816937  ALVIA ANJUM                             OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

712     2022810592  MAMIDIPALLY SWETHA                      OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-MRC-P1                 

717     2022809678  SARA FATIMA                             OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

744     2022813432  DONURU VAISHALI                         OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-MRC-P1                 

799     2022812125  KONDA BLOOMI                            OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

809     2022812544  RAMAVATH NAGAMANI                       OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-MRC-P1                  

832     2022814661  TEJAVATH SUDHAKAR                       OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

839     2022815195  MORTHA ANIL KIRAN                       OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

855     2022809509  NABEELA RAHMATH                         OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-MRC-P1                 

884     2022809482  BHAGATH ABHISHEK                        OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-P1                     

1007    2022812130  GUGULOTHU DIVYA                         OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

1091    2022813428  MUNUGOTI ISHWARYA                       OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-MRC-P1                 

1111    2022815900  VAKITI NIKHIL                           OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1131    2022816876  KAKKIDIPARAMBIL SAMREEN                 OU  BCB F   MSM         BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1479    2022809779  SOFIYA BEGUM                            OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

1545    2022812759  UMAIRA FATHIMA                          OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

1684    2022817612  UNNI POOJA                              OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

2968    2022814224  ANIMIGARI RAISEY FLORA                  OU  BCC F               BCC-FEM-P1                     

5573    2022808785  MEGAVATH SHREYA                         OU  ST  F       PHO     ST-FEM-PHO-P1                  

 

 

COLL :: YASH(147) - YASHODA COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERPHY, GOWDAVELLY, MEDICHEL                           

CRS  :: BPT (015) - BACHELOR OF PHYSIO  THERAPY                                                      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

8       2022809703  SUMMAIYA SULTHANA                       OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

11      2022815292  KOTTAEDGI PARAMESHWARI                  OU  BCB F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

77      2022813103  SOLANKI AISHWARYA CHOUDHARY             OU  OC  F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

255     2022812555  AEDLA MAANYA SRI                        OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-MRC-P1                 

278     2022808873  PETTEM SRUJANA                          OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-MRC-P1                 

287     2022812204  ALEM JASHWITHA                          OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-MRC-P1                 

293     2022808672  BORUGADDA RISHITHA                      OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-MRC-P1                 



338     2022812187  GUNTI RAGHU                             OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

348     2022810658  MURALA DEEKSHITHA                       OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

355     2022808545  GOPALASETTY SANJANA                     OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-FEM-MRC-P1                 

449     2022816186  EDELLY LOHITH PRASAD                    OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

488     2022809977  NOOR UL HUDA                            OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-MRC-P1                 

590     2022813999  MUDAVATH AMRUTHA                        OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-MRC-P1                  

608     2022817165  GUDESE MAMATHA                          OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

631     2022814519  CHEVITI SRIKANTH                        OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-MRC-P1                 

682     2022810679  PASUPULA PREETHI                        OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-MRC-P1                 

721     2022812548  THIPIREDDY UMAKANTH REDDY               OU  OC  M           EWS EWS-GEN-MRC-P1                 

722     2022812858  JATAVATH AKHILA                         OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

725     2022812537  MUDAVATH SUNIL CHOWHAN                  OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

738     2022809171  ALISHETTI SRIPOOJA                      OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-GEN-MRC-P1                 

753     2022816207  VADDE HASINI                            OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

754     2022814202  NAWOODGARI SWATHI                       OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: YASI(148) - YASHODA INSTITUTE OF PHYSIOTHERPHY, GOWDAVELLY, MEDICHAL                         

CRS  :: BPT (015) - BACHELOR OF PHYSIO  THERAPY                                                      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

168     2022810291  BATTULA CHARAN TEJA                     OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

245     2022809528  MUSKAN BEGUM                            OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

259     2022814000  KAVALI HARINI                           OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

281     2022818452  UDATHA SRIJA                            OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

292     2022810479  BANOTHU JHANSI                          OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-MRC-P1                  

310     2022809881  GOTHI JAGATHRAM                         OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-MRC-P1                 

371     2022813069  BODIGE NITHYA SIRI                      OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-MRC-P1                 

381     2022815067  GADEWAR KRANTHIRATHAN                   OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-MRC-P1                 

391     2022813575  SUTHARI HIMABINDHU                      OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

392     2022813482  NISHAAT BEGUM                           OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-MRC-P1                 

416     2022813251  REEMA BEHERA                            OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-MRC-P1                 

435     2022811845  BANTARAM SAI PRIYA                      OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

443     2022813297  PODILI SREE ASHA                        OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

567     2022814106  PAWAR VAMSHI                            OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

686     2022815184  JADAV MANJULA                           OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

813     2022816356  MATLA PRASHANTH                         OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

816     2022815662  DANTHALAPALLY ANUSHKA                   OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-MRC-P1                 

916     2022809223  PB RAJESH                               OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-MRC-P1                 

922     2022809188  KAMTAM PRATHIKA REDDY                   OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

926     2022813982  GANDLA PAVANI                           OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

993     2022812819  CHALAMALLA KARTHISHA                    OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1058    2022810726  PRETI LATA JANA                         OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-GEN-MRC-P1                 

 

 



COLL :: DPMR(149) - DR.PATNAM MAHENDER REDDY COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, CHEVELLA                      

CRS  :: BPT (015) - BACHELOR OF PHYSIO  THERAPY                                                      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

558     2022813639  KUTHALI ANJANEYULU                      OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

622     2022809434  MUSAB ADNAN AHMED KHAN                  OU  OC  M   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

670     2022816160  KASHODAN SUNDARAM GUPTA                 OU  OC  M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

676     2022814320  BASAM REENA                             OU  BCB F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

828     2022817528  ATHRAM SRAVANI                          OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

881     2022814411  ABBI SRAVAN KUMAR                       OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

897     2022811248  GUGULOTH SRAVANI                        OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

912     2022814269  THEDDU RISHITHA                         OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

963     2022810105  BIRRU PRASANNA LAKSHMI                  OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-MRC-P1                 

977     2022809808  YERRAGOLLA ABHIGNA                      OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1019    2022809694  V SRIKANTH                              OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1096    2022808767  TEKUMATLA PAVANI                        OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-MRC-P1                 

1108    2022809983  ZOHARA BEGUM                            OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

1128    2022810174  HUDE RAM KRISHNA                        OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1162    2022809537  CHITYALA KEERTHI                        OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

1204    2022812988  YERROLLA JOSHUA SHASHIRAJ               OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1279    2022811662  BHUKYA RENUKA                           OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

1328    2022817754  TALARI DHANALAKSHMI                     OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

1564    2022813461  BEJAVADA ANJALI                         OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

1713    2022811421  RATANA ANJALI                           OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

1855    2022809916  ERRA DEEPTHI                            OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

2917    2022812448  PACHA AMULYA                            OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

2942    2022809275  KALVA SHARATH CHANDRA                   OU  OC  M           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

3808    2022814835  PRODDUTOORI TULJA SAI VEDA              OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: CMRB(150) - CMR COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, KANDALKOYA, MEDCHAL                                

CRS  :: BPT (015) - BACHELOR OF PHYSIO  THERAPY                                                      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

154     2022812285  MEKALA SHIVA PRASAD                     OU  SC3 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

163     2022814510  BONDILI AKSHAY SINGH                    OU  BCB M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

216     2022808801  BATTULA MANASWINI                       OU  BCB F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

369     2022815126  CHINTALA SARITHA                        OU  BCB F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

394     2022812065  GADIPELLI ROSHINI                       OU  BCB F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

408     2022819028  BADAVATH SANJEEV NAYAK                  OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

452     2022814999  ILAPANDA ASHWINI                        OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-FEM-MRC-P1                 

480     2022812605  DOMALA SRUTHI                           OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-MRC-P1                 

483     2022809531  UZMA SARIYA                             OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

490     2022814704  KANDIKONDA SIRICHANDANA                 OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-MRC-P1                 



530     2022813864  KANAGANDULA KEERTHANA                   OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

546     2022812423  VALLALA SHIVANI                         OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

554     2022815714  VASALA SRI AKSHARA                      OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

579     2022813780  JAITUWALA NIKHILA                       OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-MRC-P1                 

596     2022813081  KOHIR LYDIA                             OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-MRC-P1                 

656     2022811061  NEHA BEGUM                              OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-MRC-P1                 

664     2022814794  MALEM TEJA                              OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-MRC-P1                 

707     2022809484  SABAVATH VENKATESH                      OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

708     2022812832  KEMSARAPU HARSHINI                      OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-MRC-P1                  

1031    2022811542  KANCHAPOGU SATHVIK                      OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1224    2022811538  PEDDIRAJU TRIPURA SRI SESHA SAI ANANYA  OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

1247    2022814607  MAMIDALA SREEJA                         OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1387    2022812027  K INDHU                                 OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: KKTY(151) - KAKATIYA COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, HNMKND                                        

CRS  :: BPT (015) - BACHELOR OF PHYSIO  THERAPY                                                      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

39      2022816536  MOOLA SUSHMITHA                         OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

148     2022814237  NAGILLA SRIJA                           OU  SC2 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

264     2022813291  KALAL BHANU PRAKASH GOUD                OU  BCB M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

273     2022816993  POTTE PAVANI                            OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

297     2022815700  BETHI MANOGNA                           OU  BCB F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

303     2022813553  POTTEPAKA JASHVARI                      OU  SC2 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

397     2022809532  NEERUPALLY NIHARIKA                     OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

409     2022811294  MALLEPAKA AKHILA                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

476     2022810608  RAJABOINA ANJALI                        OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-MRC-P1                 

615     2022810836  RACHERLA TAGORE                         OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

632     2022813765  BHUPELLI SINDUJA                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

679     2022809092  KORRA AKSHITHA                          OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

715     2022817482  RAJINI HEMA ARYANI                      OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

810     2022808907  GUNNALA VYSHNAVI                        OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

817     2022811449  DEVADULA PAVANI                         OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

942     2022812699  ANJUMA                                  OU  BCB F   MSM         BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

949     2022811511  CHIKKUDU MANASWITHA                     OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1008    2022816079  DONE SHARMILA                           OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

1056    2022815429  THOOMULA RANI                           OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1237    2022811801  JATOTH SRILATHA                         OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-MRC-P1                  

1316    2022809294  S K SAMEERA                             OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

2059    2022811879  JAMPULA ANJALI                          OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

2432    2022812179  ARUTLA HARITHA                          OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

2572    2022809017  VEERAMALLI KARTHIK YOUNIDH              OU  OC  M           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 



COLL :: VDGW(152) - VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, WARANGAL                                      

CRS  :: BPT (015) - BACHELOR OF PHYSIO  THERAPY                                                      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

110     2022809269  GADDAM NIDHITHA                         OU  SC2 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

250     2022811751  ODAPELLI KEERTHANA                      OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

307     2022814706  PIDUGU SPANDANA                         OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

403     2022814103  KISARA HASINI                           OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

425     2022818956  GUMMADI SADHANA                         OU  SC3 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

472     2022815566  JANNU SRI VARSHINI                      OU  SC2 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

522     2022811719  RENUKUNTLA LAHARIKA                     OU  SC2 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

574     2022816506  ARIGELA ANJALI                          OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-MRC-P1                 

597     2022817034  KANDUKURI HASINI                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

641     2022811296  BODDU AMULYA                            OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

677     2022812474  YADAGIRI RAJKUMAR                       OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-MRC-P1                 

850     2022810723  GUNDEPAKA KUMAR                         OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-MRC-P1                 

925     2022811774  KETHAVATH SWETHA                        OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-MRC-P1                  

957     2022808918  NALLABOTHU POOJITHA                     OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-MRC-P1                 

1065    2022813652  PEDDI SRIKANTH                          OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1167    2022811942  VOLEM AKSHARA                           OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

1197    2022813722  THOTAPALLI NANDINI                      OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1310    2022812183  RAMAVATH GAYATHRY                       OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

1337    2022817178  AMINA TABASSUM                          OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

1402    2022814861  BORKUNTA SAI KUMAR                      OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-P1                     

1420    2022812613  KUMARAM JYOTHILAXMI                     OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

1578    2022815353  JANGAPALLI SATHWIKA                     OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

1754    2022813230  KOTHAPALLY NANDINI                      OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

2772    2022809653  SHAFIYA NAAZ                            OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

2813    2022808770  PATAN SALMAN KHAN                       OU  OC  M   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

2986    2022813921  SINGADI SAI SWATHIKA                    OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: KLRP(156) - KLR COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPHY, PALONCHA                                          

CRS  :: BPT (015) - BACHELOR OF PHYSIO  THERAPY                                                      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1451    2022812567  MAKTEDAR PRATHYUSHA                     OU  OC  F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1518    2022809040  SHERE SAI HANSIKA                       OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

1662    2022818994  BHUKYA AKHIL                            OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

1753    2022817146  SAMAKURA RAMYA KRISHNA                  OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1767    2022817721  BHUKYA SPANDANA                         OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

1787    2022813410  PORIKA KEERTHI                          OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

1924    2022813313  E RAVI TEJA                             OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2053    2022811295  SHIVAGOUNI AISHWARYA                    OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     



2109    2022811266  VORAM AKSHARA SUGUNA                    OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

2173    2022810976  VANAMALA NAVA TEJASWINI                 OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

2268    2022812665  GUJJA PREMA SOUMYA                      OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

2300    2022815023  BOLLAM HARSHITHA                        OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

3664    2022808952  SURA ROHITH                             OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

4416    2022811821  ERVA JEEVITHA                           OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: GRAC(157) - GRACE COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPHY, KHAMMAM                                         

CRS  :: BPT (015) - BACHELOR OF PHYSIO  THERAPY                                                      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

377     2022812014  VEERJALA LATHA                          OU  SC3 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

739     2022814127  PAKKALA ARCHANA                         OU  SC3 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

858     2022810457  KOTA URMILA                             OU  ST  F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1363    2022811667  K BINDU                                 OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

1380    2022813088  GUNTUPALLI MAHESHWAR                    OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1457    2022810549  MUGITHALA ANUSHKA                       OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

1524    2022813892  ARPULA TEJASWINI                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1616    2022816603  MANCHINEELLA ALEKYARAO                  OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1634    2022811963  GOLLA SHIVA KUMAR                       OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1744    2022810359  BEVARA AMRUTHA                          OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

2023    2022810484  MACHANAPALLY SRAVYA                     OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

2116    2022809373  K GANESH                                OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

2287    2022808946  PASUPALA VIJAYAMANI                     OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

2447    2022815517  MUNIPELI POOJITHA                       OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

2448    2022812255  BANOTH SUSMITHA                         OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

2476    2022809356  UBADA HAREEM                            OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

4482    2022811782  AFIFA KHANAM                            OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

5142    2022817504  BOJJAPALLY BLESSY                       OU  BCC F               BCC-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: OWIS(158) - OWAISI COLLEGE OF ALLIED AND HEALTH SCIENCES, KANCHANBAGH, HYDERABAD             

CRS  :: ANT (002) - ANESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY                                                            

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

243     2022814225  GOUSIYA                                 OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

423     2022816805  NASREEN                                 OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

592     2022810150  MOHD ABDUL KHALIQ                       OU  BCE M   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

786     2022811815  SHAZIYA TARANNUM                        OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

791     2022813320  NUNE SRIHITHA                           OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

872     2022810644  VARAKALA SAANVI                         OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

878     2022816312  VADITHYA MOUNIKA                        OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

952     2022817375  SYEDA NIDA FATIMA                       OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     



1196    2022810367  C VAISHNAVI                             OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1216    2022816783  THALLAPALLI AKSHAYA                     OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: OWIS(158) - OWAISI COLLEGE OF ALLIED AND HEALTH SCIENCES, KANCHANBAGH, HYDERABAD             

CRS  :: OTT (003) - OPERATION THEATRE TECHNOLOGY                                                     

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

951     2022812738  MOMIN UNNISA                            OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1160    2022813051  SUMAIYA TOWHEED                         OU  OC  F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1756    2022812277  ASRA BEGUM                              OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1777    2022808763  DUDEKULA ISMAIL                         OU  BCB M   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1964    2022814083  ASIYA BEGUM                             OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

2166    2022816341  ADE VISHAL NAIK                         OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

2271    2022815642  MOMULA VAMSHI                           OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-P1                     

2500    2022810182  MALLELI TONYA PRAVALLIKA                OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

4119    2022810117  EPPALA SUHANI                           OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

4283    2022813506  MOHAMMED JUNAID KHAN                    OU  OC  M   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

7736    2022815802  SYEDA SANA FATIMA                       OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: OWIS(158) - OWAISI COLLEGE OF ALLIED AND HEALTH SCIENCES, KANCHANBAGH, HYDERABAD             

CRS  :: CVT (004) - CARDIAC AND CARDIO VASCULAR TECHNOLOGY                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

170     2022813978  PARVATHI SRIVANI                        OU  BCB F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

249     2022816028  SIDRAH FATIMA                           OU  OC  F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

493     2022818665  G SUDHA RANI                            OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

588     2022808963  PATHLAVATH AKHILA                       OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

599     2022809267  SAGGAM NAVATHA                          OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

701     2022811993  JANTUKA DEEPIKA                         OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

762     2022811810  G JHANSI                                OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1043    2022811813  BADHOLLA PRATHIKSHA                     OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

2527    2022817747  ADIYAN PARVEZ                           OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

3420    2022812332  GOPISHETTY SPANDANA                     OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: OWIS(158) - OWAISI COLLEGE OF ALLIED AND HEALTH SCIENCES, KANCHANBAGH, HYDERABAD             

CRS  :: RDT (005) - RENAL DIALYSIS TECHNOLOGY                                                        

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

973     2022808695  UMAIMA UNISSA                           OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1294    2022809575  HAYEQA FATIMA                           OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    



1672    2022809978  SAFA TABASSUM                           OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2076    2022816151  KEERTHI HIMABINDU                       OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

3483    2022810257  KARANTOTHU NANDINI                      OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

3495    2022814539  SABBANWAR NEERAJ                        OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

3799    2022816980  RUPANI VIGNESH                          OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: OWIS(158) - OWAISI COLLEGE OF ALLIED AND HEALTH SCIENCES, KANCHANBAGH, HYDERABAD             

CRS  :: OPT (006) - OPTOMETRY                                                                        

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1104    2022812497  AYESHA HABEEBA DAWELA                   OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1172    2022809063  RUMASHIYA HASHMI                        OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1980    2022811032  AROOSA FATIMA                           OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

1982    2022809455  GOWLIKAR SHRADDHA                       OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

2220    2022812855  MACHANOOR PAVITHRA                      OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2278    2022809641  MADIHA FATIMA                           OU  BCB F   MSM         BCB-FEM-P1                     

2677    2022814483  TULASI BHARGAVI                         OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-MRC-P1                 

3452    2022812886  NABIHA BEGUM                            OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

4051    2022814991  ALLE LAVANYA                            OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

4418    2022811798  KATRAVATH VAISHALI                      OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

 

 

COLL :: OWIS(158) - OWAISI COLLEGE OF ALLIED AND HEALTH SCIENCES, KANCHANBAGH, HYDERABAD             

CRS  :: RPT (007) - RESPIRATORY THERAPY TECHNOLOGY                                                   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1931    2022813479  SADIYA BEGUM                            OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2152    2022811402  RAILA RABAH                             OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2168    2022808589  BANDARI VISHALINI                       OU  BCB F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2204    2022814912  TIPRABOINA  MANASA                      OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2312    2022816835  THATIKONDA ABHISHEK                     OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-P1                     

2451    2022813773  HAADIYA TABASSUM                        OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

2635    2022815283  JANNU JASHWANTH                         OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

3213    2022812471  VULLY AKSHITHA                          OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

5745    2022817800  ALETI MANI PRIYA                        OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: OWIS(158) - OWAISI COLLEGE OF ALLIED AND HEALTH SCIENCES, KANCHANBAGH, HYDERABAD             

CRS  :: NST (008) - NEURO SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY                                                         

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1639    2022816736  BIBI KHATIJA                            OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    



1735    2022817694  SANIKINENI SRINITHA                     OU  SC2 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1793    2022811479  BUSHRA SAMEER                           OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

1926    2022811545  SABAVAT SANDHYA                         OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

2262    2022816840  ADDIBIDDE PRANUSHA                      OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2631    2022814413  MIRUPURI VARSHIKA                       OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

2699    2022812144  DASOJU RAVALI                           OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

3037    2022813388  KAMUTAM BHUVANESHWARI                   OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

3100    2022810815  JAMPULA DHARANI SREE                    OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

5520    2022811257  SYEDA RANIYA ASHRAF                     OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

5610    2022813527  MOHD IMRAN SHAREEF                      OU  OC  M   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: OWIS(158) - OWAISI COLLEGE OF ALLIED AND HEALTH SCIENCES, KANCHANBAGH, HYDERABAD             

CRS  :: CCT (009) - CRITICAL CARE TECHNOLOGY                                                         

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1271    2022812834  AREPALLI AKSHAYA                        OU  SC2 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1473    2022813152  ALLA KOUSHIK                            OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1561    2022816618  KAKI ARSHITHA                           OU  SC3 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1883    2022816855  KATRAVATH DIVYA                         OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

2016    2022809506  MOHAMMAD FIRDOUSE BEGUM                 OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

2313    2022814175  KANDUKURI MOUKITHA                      OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2737    2022814208  SINGIRALA AISHWARYA                     OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

2904    2022814536  GANDLA SANTHOSH                         OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

7038    2022812928  MD SHOHEB                               OU  OC  M   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: OWIS(158) - OWAISI COLLEGE OF ALLIED AND HEALTH SCIENCES, KANCHANBAGH, HYDERABAD             

CRS  :: RIT (010) - RADIOLOGY AND IMAGING TECHNOLOGY                                                 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

376     2022809792  AFIFA NOORAIN                           OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

450     2022809665  SAMIHA SIDDIQUI                         OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

849     2022812410  ARSHIYA SULTHANA                        OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-MRC-P1                 

1246    2022812894  THIPPANAPELLI SLESHMA                   OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

1302    2022809773  KHUDAIJAH AFRAH                         OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

1517    2022812043  MEKALA BHAVANI                          OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1529    2022810141  CHIPPA SPOORTHI                         OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: OWIS(158) - OWAISI COLLEGE OF ALLIED AND HEALTH SCIENCES, KANCHANBAGH, HYDERABAD             

CRS  :: MRS (012) - MEDICAL RECORDS SCIENCES                                                         

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    



---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2898    2022818827  BANDIPELLI NIKSHEPITHA                  OU  SC2 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2950    2022818846  MOHAMMED FAHAD QURESHI                  OU  BCE M   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2998    2022813381  CHALKE ARUN YADAV                       OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3016    2022809122  ALEENA SHARMEEN                         OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

3666    2022818571  MUNIMADUGULA SHIVANI NEHATHA            OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

3682    2022816674  LAVURI VAMSHI                           OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

4086    2022808813  MOLUGURI KIRANMAY                       OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

4587    2022815883  SHAKKARA VAISHALI                       OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

5449    2022811510  VAISHNAVI                               OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: AYNP(159) - AYAAN COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, MOINABAD, RR DIST                                

CRS  :: BPT (015) - BACHELOR OF PHYSIO  THERAPY                                                      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

453     2022808694  BASHABOINA HARINI                       OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

606     2022811870  KOMMU AKSHITHA                          OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

667     2022808939  ASRA FATHIMA                            OU  OC  F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

734     2022808692  AFSHA FIRDOUS                           OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

802     2022808703  MOHAMMED SHAHNAWAZ                      OU  BCE M   MSM         BCE-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1133    2022811426  AREESHA MAUVIA                          OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

1154    2022813285  TAADURU NANDINI                         OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-MRC-P1                 

1341    2022813096  BUDAMPALLY NETESH                       OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1350    2022817021  ESLAVATH SWATHI                         OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

1512    2022811298  GADDAM VINAY                            OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-P1                     

1521    2022809886  GADDOLLU MEGHANA                        OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

1550    2022810461  RAASABANDI AMRUTHA                      OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1609    2022814939  MOHAMMED KHAN                           OU  OC  M   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

1653    2022810401  NENAVATH SWAPNA                         OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

1933    2022811514  BANGI BALAJI                            OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2067    2022810447  PULLURI ASHRUTHA                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

2148    2022816360  YAMJALA SPANDANA                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2195    2022810497  NENAVATH USHA                           OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

2386    2022816608  K CHANDU                                OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

2634    2022814057  ARELLY SWECHA                           OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

2936    2022809843  SYEDA KHUDAIJA AKRAM                    OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

3351    2022808897  SANOBAR BHOJANI                         OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: VRKP(160) - DR VRK WOMENS COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, AZIZ NAGAR, RR DIST                      

CRS  :: BPT (015) - BACHELOR OF PHYSIO  THERAPY                                                      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



150     2022809962  SADAF NIZAM                             OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

183     2022817629  THADIKAMALLA LEKHANA                    OU  SC2 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

300     2022811458  HAFSA RAMILA                            OU  BCB F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

301     2022808752  BANDARI SRIJA                           OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

736     2022813039  RUKSAR BEGUM                            OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

961     2022811107  HIBA SHARMEEN                           OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

964     2022809266  SAMEERA FATIMA                          OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

999     2022809347  BAIROJU SIRI VENNELA                    OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-MRC-P1                 

1089    2022815061  KARNAKOTA TEJASHWINI                    OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

1118    2022809964  HANGIRGA MAHESHWARI                     OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

1340    2022814066  CHEVITI LAXMI PRASANNA                  OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

1361    2022810353  VAYYA ANGELINA                          OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

1414    2022809548  GADDAM HARINI                           OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

1426    2022809221  G BHARGAVI                              OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

1508    2022814682  KASULA MADHUPRIYA                       OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

1607    2022809875  MAHIN FATIMA                            OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

1829    2022812845  AMGOTH BINDU                            OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

1936    2022810990  SAGGU RAKSHITHA                         OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

2037    2022813880  ANTHAGALLA AMRUTHA                      OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

2041    2022809488  ASMA FATIMA                             OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

2235    2022815537  GUDESE AKSHAYA GLORY                    OU  BCC F               BCC-FEM-P1                     

2311    2022814617  SAMIHA SALMA                            OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

2563    2022815532  VANKUDOTHU YAMINI                       OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

2639    2022814009  AMGOVATH VAISHNAVI                      OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

2663    2022809749  SHIVARATRI SPURTHI                      OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

2687    2022809735  CHAKALI AKSHAYA                         OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: GVNP(161) - GV NARAYANA COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, KEESARA MEDCHAL MALKAJGIRI                 

CRS  :: BPT (015) - BACHELOR OF PHYSIO  THERAPY                                                      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

956     2022810200  ABDUL SHUKUR HUSSAIN                    OU  BCE M   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

960     2022813561  CHILUVERU BHAVYA                        OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

982     2022815439  CHERUKU SHIVANI                         OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1071    2022811780  RAMAGIRI SHARON                         OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1109    2022814748  BUDIDA SADA HARSHINI                    OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

1348    2022808835  SHAIK TABASSUM                          OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

1375    2022818878  PASUPULETI MANASA                       OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

1384    2022813324  NAGULAGANI PRAVALIKA                    OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1429    2022809944  YELLA SUJEETHA                          OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

1901    2022810297  BANDARI INDU                            OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

1962    2022817883  BARIGELA PRAVALIKA                      OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2115    2022812953  KARRA VENKAT                            OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

2231    2022808805  BANOTHDINESH                            OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      



2385    2022811161  GUGLOTH SHIREESHA                       OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

2621    2022810950  DADAPURAM SHIVA VARDHAN REDDY           OU  OC  M           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

2771    2022815932  MADDURI PHOEBE PRINCESS                 OU  BCC F               BCC-FEM-P1                     

4255    2022812597  PANYALA SIRI CHANDANA                   OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

4434    2022813178  SANKATI NAVANEETHA                      OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: MADP(162) - MADHAVANJI COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, MAHESHWARAM, RR DIST                        

CRS  :: BPT (015) - BACHELOR OF PHYSIO  THERAPY                                                      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

379     2022810008  PANJALA SUCHITHRA                       OU  BCB F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

506     2022811875  BANDAMEEDI ASHWITHA                     OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

551     2022808981  KOTLA KALYANI                           OU  BCD F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

1135    2022814333  NUTHI SATHVIKA                          OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

1178    2022810923  DUBBAKULA PRANAVI                       OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1198    2022814279  MOHAMMAD ABDUL RAQEEB                   OU  BCE M   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

1228    2022810250  ERROJI MANOJ KUMAR                      OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

1372    2022812661  LINGAM SINDU                            OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

1392    2022814734  TARRA GOUTHAMI                          OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1482    2022814160  DUMPALA BINDU HASINI                    OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

1637    2022813163  MADDELA SALESHWARAM                     OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-P1                     

1747    2022816307  R AJAY RATHOD                           OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

1909    2022812372  PEDDAGALLA BANNY                        OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2122    2022809719  KURUPATI TEJASWINI                      OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

2143    2022812346  JANAGAM TEJASVI                         OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

2269    2022811462  KONETI SRI VAISHNAVI                    OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

2356    2022817863  KETHURI MOUNIKA                         OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

2744    2022810983  KATROTH HARIKA                          OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

4796    2022809632  MIR YEZDAAN ALI HASHMI                  OU  OC  M   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

5325    2022815314  SHANZA FATIMA                           OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

5333    2022814387  MOHAMMED JUNAID KHAN                    OU  OC  M   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: MEDP(163) - MEDICITY COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, MEDCHAL MALKAJGIRI                            

CRS  :: BPT (015) - BACHELOR OF PHYSIO  THERAPY                                                      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

401     2022813350  MUDE MANOGNA                            OU  SC3 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

489     2022811637  ATREYAPURAPU SAI DAKSHA                 OU  OC  F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

616     2022809809  MAHEK SULTANA                           OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

698     2022810720  RAJURE MANIKA                           OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

714     2022808570  JILLALLA SHRIHITHA                      OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-MRC-P1                 

794     2022811516  VARIGANTI PRAVALIKA                     OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-MRC-P1                 



865     2022816891  AAFIA BADAR                             OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

880     2022817023  KUMMARI VAISHNAVI                       OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-MRC-P1                 

997     2022809636  JADHAV HARSHINI                         OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

1099    2022810320  PARITALA SRI CHARVITHA                  OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1192    2022809115  DAMMU RESHMA                            OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

1370    2022815852  SURARAPU HARITHA                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

1497    2022810048  KHATRAVATH MEENAKSHI                    OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

1511    2022816011  DEVARAPAGA SOUMYA                       OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1588    2022812278  KODATALA SANDHYA                        OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

1729    2022818770  MANGALI BALAJI                          OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

2066    2022815190  REPAKA VAISHNAVI REDDY                  OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

2612    2022810277  GHOUSIA BEGUM                           OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: SMBP(164) - SMB COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, GANDIPET, HYDERABAD                                

CRS  :: BPT (015) - BACHELOR OF PHYSIO  THERAPY                                                      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

474     2022813495  GOLLU BHAVANI                           OU  OC  F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

731     2022816023  HAJERA BEGUM                            OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

903     2022811916  KONDAMEEDHI PRAVEENA                    OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-MRC-P1                 

1047    2022814680  BADUGU HARSHITHA                        OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-MRC-P1                 

1087    2022814645  KOPPULA LATHIKA                         OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

1144    2022813965  ARIGE ASHWITHA                          OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1146    2022813488  PATTAPU SOWMYA                          OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

1150    2022808585  JOVITHA EDWARD                          OU  BCC F               BCC-GEN-P1                     

1264    2022812678  YERRA RAMYA                             OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1364    2022815144  B AISHWARYA                             OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

1386    2022816334  MANGALAPALLY POOJA                      OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

1618    2022813908  RUWAIDA ZAIB                            OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

1671    2022809403  LAVUDIYA DEEKSHA                        OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

1699    2022817463  MEDICHARLA MOUNIKA SAI SREE             OU  OC  F           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

1861    2022812203  MUDAVATH UMESH                          OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

1878    2022812393  SURAVARAPU BHARGAVI                     OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

2046    2022816039  KODEPAKA SREE AKSHAYA                   OU  BCA F               BCA-GEN-P1                     

2357    2022809346  MIRZA SHAMROZ BAIG                      OU  OC  M   MSM     EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: SVDP(165) - SRI VIDHYA COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, KHAMMAM                                     

CRS  :: BPT (015) - BACHELOR OF PHYSIO  THERAPY                                                      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1558    2022815624  DANDU LALITHA SRI                       OU  OC  F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

1721    2022811339  CHERUKU TEJA                            OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     



1948    2022811444  BANDELA VEDHAPANI                       OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

1966    2022818782  EERLA AKSHAYA                           OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

2022    2022809102  JEEDI GEETHA                            OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

2044    2022812849  AMRA NAAZ                               OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

2308    2022812924  SOMESULA SUCHARITHA                     OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

2323    2022814784  MUDIGIRI KEERTHANA                      OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

2378    2022810064  SAKSHI KAMBLE                           OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

2443    2022817846  PUNEM PAVAN                             OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

2523    2022810854  ZUBIYA ZOUREEN                          OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

2626    2022812564  PATHLAVATH NARESH                       OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

2706    2022811045  MALOTH MEENAKSHI                        OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

4038    2022811910  THANGALAPALLY ESHANTH                   OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

4212    2022812363  B THARUNIKA                             OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

6541    2022812786  PUTTALACHARU NITHISH REDDY              OU  OC  M           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: AYNM(166) - AYAAN COLLEGE OF MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY, MOINABAD, RR DIST                       

CRS  :: MLT (001) - MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY                                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2764    2022816057  SAMEERA BEGUM                           OU  OC  F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2799    2022815300  MUSKAN                                  OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2919    2022811086  SOHA KHANAM                             OU  OC  F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3130    2022814440  KALYANKAR LAXMI                         OU  BCD F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3592    2022816086  SOFIA FIRDOSE                           OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3625    2022811784  ROHEEN BEGUM                            OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

3773    2022810866  RATHLAVTH CHARAN                        OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

3988    2022811490  NEERADI RADHIKA                         OU  SC3 F               SC3-GEN-P1                     

4034    2022818736  DHARAVATH SAI KIRAN                     OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

4292    2022809725  MAIDADI JAYASREE                        OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

4404    2022814242  CHITYALA NITHISHA                       OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

4439    2022816390  PANDI AKSHARA                           OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

4523    2022815074  JARUPLA VIDYASRI                        OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

4605    2022815948  GOPANPALLY VINEETH                      OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

4673    2022812196  KOLELLI SAI KRISHNA                     OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

4996    2022815170  VADDE SHRAVANTHI                        OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

5162    2022816034  CHAKALI SRINIVAS                        OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

5276    2022811134  K SINDHUJA                              OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

5669    2022808634  ANDUGULA SINDHUJA                       OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: VRKM(167) - DR VRK WOMENS COLLEGE OF MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY, AZIZ NAGAR, RR DIST             

CRS  :: MLT (001) - MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY                                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    



---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1624    2022810107  ADIBA FATIMA                            OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2256    2022808960  AYESHA TANZEELA                         OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2852    2022810043  UROOJ                                   OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2868    2022816129  WASIYA FATHIMA                          OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

3422    2022809959  SHUMAILA FATIMA                         OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

3430    2022815064  ANHER AHMED                             OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

3530    2022818834  EDIGI SHRAVANI                          OU  BCB F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

3732    2022814307  DEGAVATH SHIRISHA BAI                   OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

3822    2022811324  KORE GOPIKA                             OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

3918    2022814687  SALMA ABDI FATAH OMER ARALE             OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

4054    2022813996  BUDIGA ALEKHYA                          OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

4171    2022815641  KUTHALI SANDHYA                         OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

4353    2022815215  MANUKA NANCY                            OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

4415    2022813198  METLA ALANKRITA                         OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

4461    2022810597  PALLETI POOJITHA                        OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

4538    2022810036  GUTTULA TANU SRI                        OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

4578    2022814908  BADAVATH DIVYA                          OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

4775    2022810585  DURGAM KOUSHIKA                         OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

4797    2022809315  BHUKYA VARSHINI                         OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

4871    2022813487  DUNDIGALLA LOKESHWARI                   OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

4939    2022815777  KODUR SHALINI                           OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

6194    2022818035  POTHUGANTI MOUNIKA                      OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

6468    2022817007  TANNERU PRASANNA KUMARI                 OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

7088    2022815007  SANIA KHANAM                            OU  OC  F   MSM     EWS EWS-FEM-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: KSRM(168) - KONDAM SANDHYA RANI (KSR) B.SC. MLT COLLEGE, MEDCHAL MALKAJGIRI                  

CRS  :: MLT (001) - MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY                                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2317    2022815493  GUDUKUNTLA JAYATHI                      OU  SC3 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

3877    2022817655  RABIA                                   OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

3924    2022813606  KABOJI SHUBRANTHI                       OU  SC3 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

4279    2022812001  SABAVATH PAVAN                          OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

4347    2022817164  BADE RAMESH KUMAR                       OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

4361    2022810677  PEDDINTI RAMOLA SHERLY                  OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

4414    2022813442  SREERALA LAHARI                         OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

4497    2022812893  SRIRAM SPANDANA                         OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

4707    2022816406  AMENA ZAINAB                            OU  BCE F   MSM         BCE-FEM-P1                     

4825    2022814949  DURGAM DIVAKAR                          OU  SC3 M               SC3-GEN-P1                     

4927    2022809993  NETHALA DIVYA                           OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

5165    2022812251  EDIGI BALA VARDHAN GOUD                 OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

5295    2022811792  KONDA SHIVA                             OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

5439    2022816041  CHAKALI VINOD                           OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     



5929    2022809036  KARNAKANTI SRAVANI                      OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

6035    2022813857  CHINTHALA MAHESH                        OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

8104    2022816118  UPPALANCHA RUPESH                       OU  OC  M           EWS EWS-GEN-P1                     

 

 

COLL :: MEDM(169) - MEDICITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY, MEDCHAL MALKAJGIRI                   

CRS  :: MLT (001) - MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY                                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2542    2022809858  MACHALLA AJAY                           OU  SC2 M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2712    2022808860  THOTA POOJITHA                          OU  OC  F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

3367    2022816938  FANEES FATIMA                           OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

3448    2022818988  OLLEPU PRAVEEN                          OU  BCA M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3547    2022811344  TAHASEEM UNNISA                         OU  BCE F   MSM         OPEN-FEM-P1                    

3554    2022812549  BYRI SRIKANTH                           OU  BCD M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3717    2022814930  MOHAMMED ABDUL QAVI HUSSNAIN            OU  BCE M   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

3878    2022810322  CHINAGALLA RAVITEJA                     OU  SC2 M               SC2-GEN-P1                     

3976    2022814274  PANDENA SRUJANI                         OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

4019    2022814095  MALLARAPU VIGNANI                       OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     

4064    2022809995  JAKKU SUNAINA                           OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

4069    2022813714  MACHAGOWNI SURESH KUMAR GOUD            OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

4253    2022817580  Y AKHILA                                OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

4293    2022808639  RAMAVATH YUGENDHAR                      OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

4432    2022814802  VADTHYA PRAVEEN                         OU  ST  M               ST-GEN-P1                      

4630    2022817894  V AKHILA                                OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

4763    2022808648  MADDA RISHI                             OU  BCB M               BCB-GEN-P1                     

4961    2022809941  BULASARA DANYASREE                      OU  BCB F               BCB-FEM-P1                     

5415    2022816942  PALLAPU MADHAVI                         OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1                     

5591    2022810614  KANDI LOKESH                            OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

7679    2022809697  GILAKARA CHARAN TEJA                    OU  SC2 M       PHO     OPEN-GEN-PHO-P1                

 

 

COLL :: SVDM(170) - SRI VIDHYA COLLEGE OF MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLGY, KHAMMAM                             

CRS  :: MLT (001) - MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY                                                           

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RANK    ROLL        STUDENT_NAME                            LOC CAT SX  MIN PH  EWS Adm Details                    

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

486     2022814884  HALAVATHU ANJALI                        OU  ST  F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

2305    2022811738  BHUKYA VISHNU VARDHAN                   OU  ST  M               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

2729    2022816136  VADLAKUNTA SUJITHA                      OU  SC2 F               OPEN-FEM-P1                    

3007    2022813928  G MADHURI                               OU  SC2 F               OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3481    2022810018  MOHAMMED SAIFUDDIN                      OU  BCE M   MSM         OPEN-GEN-P1                    

3886    2022814557  BHEEMA NIHARIKA                         OU  BCD F               BCD-FEM-P1                     

4144    2022811881  MALOTH SPOORTHI                         OU  ST  F               ST-FEM-P1                      

4224    2022818694  GINNARAPU SRIVARSHA                     OU  SC2 F               SC2-FEM-P1                     



4668    2022814200  CHIMALA NAVYA                           OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

4683    2022817732  DAPPU REVATHI                           OU  SC2 F               SC2-GEN-P1                     

4817    2022816614  DUPPALLI MANJULA                        OU  BCD F               BCD-GEN-P1                     

4832    2022818703  SHAIK WAJID                             OU  BCE M   MSM         BCE-GEN-P1                     

4834    2022816230  BODDU SHIVA KUMAR                       OU  BCD M               BCD-GEN-P1                     

4855    2022811115  RATHOD NIKITHA                          OU  ST  F               ST-GEN-P1                      

4980    2022810336  SRIRAMULA   SHLOKA                      OU  BCB F               BCB-GEN-P1                     

5100    2022811947  MODDI POOJA                             OU  SC3 F               SC3-FEM-P1                     

6640    2022814473  PAYYAVULA JASHWANTH                     OU  BCA M               BCA-GEN-P1                     

7064    2022811111  AREPALLY ANUSHA                         OU  BCA F               BCA-FEM-P1        

 

 

NOTE:  Last Date of Reporting at the allotted College is 02.00 PM on 22.01.2026.       

 

 

                                Sd/-  

  

Date: 13.01.2026.             REGISTRAR           

              


